Public Building Commission of Chicago
Contractor Payment Information

Project: 2013 School Investment Program - Project 2
Contract Number: PS1964

Design Builder: Blinderman Construction Company
Payment Application: #4

Amount Paid: $2,319,818.86

Date of Payment to General Contractor: 10/25/13

The posting of all or any portion of a contractor’s payment
application on the PBC’s website is done solely for the purpose of
providing information to subcontractors with respect the amount the
contractor has requested as payment for its subcontractors on the
posted portion of the payment application. The posting of this
information is provided for in the PBC’s Standard Terms and
Conditions for Construction Contracts Section 16.09 entitled, Prompt
Payment to Subcontractors. The PBC makes no representations or
warranties with respect to any of the information provided by
contractors on the contractors’ payment applications. If you are a
subcontractor, and have any questions regarding the information on a
posted payment application, you should contact the general
contractor.

Follow this project on Twitter @PBCChi #SIP



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
EXHIBIT S
CERTIFICATE OF ARCHITECT - ENGINEER- PBC PROJECT MANAGER

DATE: 9/3/2013

PROJECT: 2013-SIP Project No.2

Pay Application No.: 4

For the Pericd: 8/1/2013 fo 8/31/2013

Contract Ne.: PS1964

In accordance with Resclution No. , adopted by the Public Building Commissicn of Chicago on Jelating fo the § Revenue Bonds

issued by the Public Building Commission of Chicago for the financing of this project {and all terms used herein shall have the same meaning as in said
Resclution}, | hereby certify to the Commission and to its Trustes, that:

1. Obligations in the amounts stated herein have been incurred by the Commission and that each ifem thereof is a proper charge against the
Construction Account and has not been paid; and
2. No amount hereby approved for payment upcn any contract will, when added to all amounts previcusty paid upon such contract, exceed 90%
of current estimates approved by the Architect - Engineer until the aggregate amount of payments withheld equals 5% of the Contract Price
{said retained funds being payable as set forth in said Resolution).
THE CONTRACTOR: ~ BLINDERMAN CONSTRUCTION CO
FOR: PROJECT #02
Is now entitled to the sum of: 3 2,319,818.86 | $ 2,319,818.86
ORIGINAL CONTRACTOR PRICE $14,113,982.00
ADDITIONS $0.00
DEDUCTIONS $0.00
NET ADDITION OR DEDUCTION $0.00
ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE $14,113,982.00
TOTAL AMOUNT EARNED $ 11,773,788.05
TOTAL RETENTION $ 563,451.38
a) Reserve Withheld @ 5% of Total Amount Earned,
but Not to Exceed 5% of Contract Price $ 563,451.38
b) Liens and Other Withholding $ -
c) Liquidated Damages Withheld $ -
TOTAL PAID TO DATE (Include this Payment) $ 11,210,336.67
LESS: AMOUNT PREVIOUSLY PAID $ 8,890,517.81 |
AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT 3 2,319,818.86

PBC Project Manger

signature, date



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

CONTRACT;’:‘:’?&(ERN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT {1 of }
Preject Name CONTRACTCR BlEnderman Construction Co., Inc. Pate  9i3/2013
PEC Project t 02
Job Locstion NORTHWEST MS 18770
Owner Public Bullding Commission OF Chicago @umﬂo}\‘ TOR PAVIMERT #1252-004 ]
STATEOFILLINGiS } S8
COUNTYOF  }
The affiant, belng first duly swarn on oalh, deposes and says that helshe Is an agent of Blindemman Construction Company, Inc., an llinols corporation, and duly authorized 1o make this Affidavt in behalf of said
eotpotation, and Indtvidually, that hefshe is well acquainted with the facts hereln set forth and that said corparation fs the Confractor with the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHIGAGD, Owner, under Contract
No. PS1964 dated the 215l day of June, 2013, for tha following praject:
NORTITWEST M5
that the: flloming statensaits ané made for the puepose v procuring a partisl prymeat of 3 495.801.13 wnder The terms ol said Contract;
That the work for which paymant is requested has been sompleled, free and dlear of 2ny and alf claims, liens, charges, and sxpenses of any kind or nature whatsosver, and in full
sompliance with the contract decuments and the requirements of said Owner under them, Thatfor the purposes of said contract, the following persons have bean contracted with, and
have furnished or prepared materials, squipment, suppliss, and services far, and having done fabor on said improvement. That the respective amaunts sst forth opposite their names is the
full amount of maney due and to begomas dus to each of them respectively. That this statsmentis a ful, true, and complete statement of al such persons and of the full amount now dus and
the amount herstofare paid to each of them for such labor, matenials, equipment, supplies, and sarvices, fumished or prepared by each of them ts or on account of sald work, as stated:
——Work Completad-—
MTEM Susconisacex Hane & Type afWenk Oﬁg;";’:ﬂ;’“’“‘ [r——— ““:ﬂ?"'“ % Gomplete Frevous, Gurrent Totslto date reselmage ot previous biling nat amaunt due temalning lo bill
19[FGM Architests deslgh phase 160 536.00 160,338.00 B4 78,880.78 55.547.62 124.237.30 78.689,78 55 547.52 20,100.70
20| Blindenman bond 16.342.00 18.342.00 100%. 48,342.00 - 18,345 00 417.10 17.424.90 - 81710
30] Blindetman finsuranes 8,557.00 8.557.00 1% 5.,134.09 1.800.00 6.834.08 348.70 4,877,538 1,710.00 1,989.61
404 Blinderman mobllzatlan - - - - - - - -
50 Binderman general condiions es LS 97.233.00 8723300 T5% 48.815.00 24,300.00 72,019.00 3,845.80 48,185.20 23,085,00 27562 80
Blind: 1 general requirsments 123,426.00 122,436.00 60% 74,061.00 - 74.061,00 3,702.05 70,357.95 - 5307805
Blinderman Miss. Labor 77.258.00 77.258.00 63% 43,000.00 6.000.00 48.000.00 2,450.00 40.,860.00 5.700.00 30,708.00
osipn-Builder's OH 17360600 173,608.00 70% 1IJ4.TE_3.UU 12.000.00 122,163.00 6,108.15 98,054.85 17,100.00 5755118
Design-Bulldar's Faa 88,803.00 86 803.00 75% 43.401.00 24170000 65.191.00 3.285.05 41,230.85 20615.00 2495705
Allowsnce for MEPAroh eoor] 27.212.00 2721200 0% b - - 27,212.00
BCG/Precision Doors. Hardware 47,300.00 27,300.00 100% 37.500.00 - 37,300.00 | 1.865.00 3543500 - 1,885.00
BGC/Claridge MarketboardsTackboards 13,565.00 13,585.00 A00% 13,565.00 - 13.665.00 B78.25 12,886.75 - 678.25
BCGIACS Signage 91,000.00 $1,000.00 100% 31,000.00 - 31,000.00 § 1.550.06 22,450.00 - 1,550,00
BCCiPrestige Toilst Accessoriss 4,836.00 4.836.00 100% 463600 463600 251.80 - 4,404.20 231.80
JADE Wood, Plastics 10,000.00 10.000.00 100% 8,000.00 2,000.00 10,000.00 500.00 7.800.00 1,800.00 500.00
Midway Gantracling | Deme/Abatement 96,284 00 06.204.00 100%:! 96 294.00 - 96,294 00 4814.70 91,478.30 - 451470
M&J Asphalt Sitework 75,441.00 75.441.00 B3%i 70.441.00 7044100 | 3522.05 - 60,018.06 852208
Natola Concrete Concrete 13,495.00 13,485.00 100%! 15.495.00 - 12.408.00 B74.75 12,820 - 674.75
Sandsmith Masonry 66.100.00 £6,100.00 100% 6640000 - £6,100.00 |  3,305.00 £2.795.00 - 3.305.00
Amarlscan Carpentry 132,460.00 132,480.00 100% 132.480.00 13248000 | 6,624.00 - 128,856.00 8.624.00
F.E Rooftech Raoofing 43.200,00 43,200.00 100% 43,200.00 - 4320000 | 216000 41,040.00 - 2.160.00
Capitol Glass Windews/Glazing 202900 8,029.00 100% 5.000.00 3.02000 5.028.00 A401.45 4,750.00 2,877.55 401.45
Martih Flooring Floaring 44,015.00 44,015,090 100% 26.312.00 47.703.00 44.01500 | 220075 24,906,470 16,917.85 2,200.78
Amici Terrazzo Terazzn 14,125.00 14,125 00 100% 14,126.00 1412500 708.25 - 12.418.75 708.25
Q.C Enlerprisag TeMarble 45,321.00 45,321.00 1005 43.588.75 1,721.25 4532100 | 2286.05 41,410.78 163518 2,266.05
Ofls Construstion DrvwallfACT £6,000.00 85,000.00 100% 47,100,00 7,800.00 £9,000.00 275000 44,745.00 7.506.00 2,750.00
Uptown Decorating | Painfing, 87,800.00 §7.800.00 200% 43.800.60 43,500.00 a7 800,00 4.500.00 41,705.00 4170560 4,350.00
Carmoll Seafing Casswotk 113,541 00 113.541.00 100% 71,647.40 471,883.60 113,541.00 567705 ©8,085.03 30.798.92 9,677.05
Bill's Shade Shadas 065,00 71.065.00 109% 3.719.00 3,348.00 7,085.00 35325 353305 317870 558.25
Hi Plurmbing 41,300.00 41.300.00 100%: 35,450.00 5,860.00 41,300.00 2,985.00 33.677.50 5,557.50 2,065.00
Qu-Bar HYAC - 500,00 $2.500.00 100% 32,500.00 - 32,560.00 1,625 00 30.875.00 - 1/625.00
BEVPagpda Eizctrical 537,600.00 237.600.00 BE% 475,000.00 42,600.00 217,600.00 | 2588060 451,250.00 40,470.00 45.880.00
CCA Environmentsl Consultant 12,500.00 12.500.00 100% 12,500.00 = 12.500.00 825,60 11.675.00 - 625.00
Blnderman Desin-Buildsr's Contingenc: 135.395.00 135,302.00 0% - - - 135.392.00
TOTAL paget 2,430,485.00 - 2,430.485.00 84%|  1521.085.02 | 518.97z.a7 2,040,061.30 | §95,291.20 1448066.00 | 405,801.13 48571461




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

NORTHWEST MS
CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT (page _of )
AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL
CONTRACT $2,430,485.00 TOTAL AMOUNT REQUESTED $2,040,061.39
EXTRAS TO CONTRACT $0.00 LESS 5% RETAINED -$95,291.20
[OTAL CONTRACT AND EXTRAS $0.00 NET AMOUNT EARNED $1,944,770.19
AMOUNT OF PREVICUS
CREDITS TO CONTRACT $0.00 PAYMENTS $1,448,969.06
ADJUSTER CONTRACT PRICE $2,430,485.00 AMQUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT $495,801.13
BALANCE TO COMPLETE $485,714.81

Contractor certifies that fo the best of its knowledge, information and belief, the work is in accordance with the Contract Documents; that suppliers of
maferials, services, labor and all Subcontracters (including all significant sublevels thereof) are being currently paid, and that the amount of the payments
applied for are justified. These provisions should not be construed as conferring any rights hereunder for the benefit of Subcontractors, suppliers, workers
or employees, nor as enlarging or altering the application or effect of existing lien laws.

That the Waivers of Lien and submitted herewith by affiant and each of the aforesaid persons, are true, correct, and genuine; that each and every Waiver of
Lien was delivered unconditionally; that ¢here is no claim either legal or equitable to defeat the validity of any of said Waivers of Lien; that said Waivers
of Lien include such Waivers of Lien from all Subcontractors, suppliers of material or other agents acting on behalf of affiant in cormection with the work
or arising out of the Work; and that so far as affiant has knowledge or information, the said Waivers of Lien include all the labor and material for which a
claim could be made and for which a len could be filed.

That neither the partial payment nor any part thereof has been assigned.

That said Contractor herein expressly affirms that should it at any time appear that any illegal or excess payments have been made to said Contractor by or
on behalf of the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, the said Centractor will repay on demand to the PUBLIC BUILDING
COMMISSION OF CHICAGO the amount or amounts so paid; and if any lien remains unsatisfied after all payments are made, the Contractor shall
refund to the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO all moneys that the latter may be compelled to pay in discharging such a lien
including all costs and a reasonable attorney's fee.

Steven Blinderman
President/CQO

Ftary Public —# “OFFICIAL SEAL"
My Commission ghpites: Tl 2wyl 8 William J. Stradley
"y Notary Pubhc. State of Illlncus




WAIVER OF LIEN TO DATE

STATE OF ILLINOIS Gty #

Loan #

} ss.

TO WHOM 1T MAY CONCERN:

COUNTY OF COOK

WHEREAS the undersigned has been employed by PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

to furnish Design/Build- Labor and Material

for the premises known as NORTHWEST MS

of which PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGD is the owner.

The undersigned, for and in consideration of Four Hundred Ninety Five Thousand Eight Hundred Cne Daollars and 13/100 Cents

{$ 495,801.13 | Deollars, and other good and val0able GoNSIAETaUONS, THE TECBIPT Whereot 1§ Rereby acknowledged, doles) HETeDy Waive and resass any and afr
lien or clalm of, or right to, lien, under the statues of the State of lllinois, relating to mechanics' liens, with respect to and on said above-described premises, and the
improvements thereon, and on the material, fixtures, apparatus or machinery turnished, and on the moneys, funds or other considerations due or to become due
from the ewner, on account of labor sarvices, material, fixtures, apparatus or machinery, furnished t¢ this date by tha undersigned for the above-described premises.

Given under MY hand SIGNED and sealed ON
this 11th day of September , 2013

Signature and Seak:

NOTE: All waivers must be for the full amount paid. If waiver is tor a corporation, corporate name should be used, corporate seal effixed and title of officer signing
signing walver should be set farth; if waiver is for a partnership, the partnership name should be used, partner should sign and designate himself as partner.

CONTRACTOR’'S AFFIDAVIT
STATE OF ILLINOIS }

COUNTY OF COOK

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

THE undersigned, being duly sworn, deposes and says that he it is an agant

of the BLINDERMAN CONSTRUCTION CO

who is the contractor for the work on the

building located at

5252 W. Palmer St,

owned by PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

That the total amount of the contract including extras is $2.430.485.00 af which he has received payment of $ 1,521,089.02

prior to this payment. That all waivers are true, correct and genulne and delivered unconditionally and that there is ne cfaim either fegal or equitable to defeat the validity
waivers. That the followlng are the names of all parties who have turnished material or labor, or both, for said wark and all parties having contracts or sub contracts

for specific portions of said work or tor material entering into the construction thereof and the amount due or to become due to each, and the items mentioned

include all laber and material required to complete said work according to plans and specifications:

CONTRACT AMOUNT THIS BALANCE
NAMES WHAT FOR PRICE PAID PAYMENT DUE
BLINDERMAN CONSTRUCTION CO Design/Build $2,430,485.00 1,521,089.02 495,801.13 $413,594.85
& -
E -
$ -
TOTAL LABCR AND MATERIAL TO COMPLETE $ 2,430,485.00 1,621,089.02 495,801.13 | & 413,594.85

That thera are no cther contracts for said work outstanding, and that there is nothing due or to become due to any person for material, labor ar other
work of any kind done or to ba done upon or in connection with said work other than above stated.

Signed this 11th day of £ Beptember . 2013
Signature: % WUMJ P,
Subscribed and sworn to before me this &:)2 mx’ﬂ"’iﬂll)ﬁ § day of /' M

Notary Public

faf'



PUBLIC BUILDING COMM!SSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT B
CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT (1 of }
Project Nama CONTRACTOR  Blinderman Construction Co., Inc. Date 91312613
PBC Project # 02
Job Location  MARSBALE MS TB750
Cwner Public Building Cornmission OF Chicago JAPPLICATION FOR PAYMENT # 1352004 1

STATE OF ILLINOIS ] 85

COUNTYQF

The afflant, being first duly sworn on oath, deposes and says that hefshe is an agent of Blinderman Construction Campany, Inc., an linis corparation, and duly suthorized lo maks this Afildsvit In bshalf of
said corporation, and individually; that he/she is wall acquaintad with the facts herein set forth and thel said sorporatlon is the Confractor with the PUBLIC BUILDING GOMMISSION OF CHICAGO, Cwner,
under Contract No. PS1964 dated the 21st day of Juns, 2013, for the fallowing project:

MARSHALL M&

that e following skatements are wade Lor e pupose of procuring a partal paysserd ol 3 $1.476.959.37 under the termus of said Cuptract;

That the wark for which paymant is requested has baen complated, free and clear of any and all claims, liens, charges, and expensss of any kind or pature whalsoever, and in full compllancs
with the cantract decuments and the requirements of said Owner under them. That for the purposes of said sontrast, the followlng persans have been contracted with, and have furnished or
prepared materials, aquipmsnt, supplies, and services for, and having dane labor on s=id Impravemsnl. That the respective amounts set forth opposite their names is the full armount of
mohey due and to becama dua to ach of them respactively. That this statemant is a full, true, and complete slatement of all such persons and of the full amounl now due and the amount
herestclors paid to sach of them for such labor, matertals, equipment, suppties, and sarvices, furnished or prepared by each of them te ar on account of seid work, as stated!

———-Work Completed-- -
ek # Stbosrider Name & Type of Wark G"’*:ms‘u‘:’n';"“ Change Orders M“‘e:"i“”m % Complets Provious Cunant Tolal to ate relzhaga et pravious biing | nat emaunt due remining a bl
10{FGM design phese 489,600.00 488,600.00 B82% 302.415.48 101,484,562 403.517.01 30241549 101.401.82 85,782.93
204 Blinderman bond §0,895.00 90,895.00 100% 90,895.00 - 80,885.00 4,544 75 86 35025 - 4.544.75
30| Blinderman [nstrance 42,403.00 42,403.00 BO0%, 25441.15 8,400 00 233,841.18 1.892.08 24,168.08 7.880.00 10.253.91
40| Blinderman mebilization - - - - - - - - -
50| Bfindarman fgenaral condilians as LS 588,614.00 589,614.00 5% 294,807.00 147 400.00 442,207.00 22,110.8% 280 066.65 140.030.00 189,517.35
Blinderman gensral Tequirements 337.696.00 337.696.00 60% 202.817.00 - 202,817.00 10,130.85 192,486.15 - 145,209.85
Blinderman Misc. Laborfrestoration 268,510.00 288.510.00 85% 180,000.00 16,000.00 195,000.60 9,750.00 172.000.60 14.250.08 113 260,00
60| Blindarman Design-Buitdar's OH 722,768,060 722,768.00 B1%, 433,660,00 150.000.00 583,660.00 29,183.00 411 977.00 142.600.00 188,291.00
Blindsrman Daslgn-Buitder's Fee 361,385.00 861.385.00 5% 180,692.00 90,340,000 271.032.00 13,651.60 17165740 85,823.00 103,904.60
Blinderman Allowanse for MEP/ATGh coor 36.083.00 36.083.00 0% - - - 36.083.00
BGC/Precision Daoors, Frames, Hardware 115,450.00 115.450.00 100% 115,450.00 - 115,450.00 577250 106,677,560 - 5.772.50
BCCMIsc, Misa.Carp, C-Guards AP, Trim.} 89,917.00 £9.917.00 0% - - - - 89.917.00
Blinderman Patch & Carpsniry T&M 150,000.00 150.000.00 0% - - - - 450.000.00
AGC/ Claridge Markerboards/Tackboards 10.028.00 10.028.00 100% 10,028.00 - 10.028.00 501.40 5,626.60 - 507.40
BCCIACS Signags 37.000.00 £7.000.00 100% 57.000.00 - 27.000.00 1,860.00 &5,150.00 - 1.850.00
BCC/Prestige Toilet Accessories 16.053.00 16.053.00 100% - 16,063.00 16.058.00 B02.65 - 15.250.35 802,85
Blinderman Sife Resteration 8,484.00 8.454.00 0% - - - - - 8,484.00
Slinderman Wood Floering 9,540.00 9.340.00 0% - - - - - 9.240.00
JADE Wood, Plaslics 25,000.00 25.600.00 100% 15,000.00 10,000.00 26.000.00 1,250.00 14.260.00 9.500.00 1,250.00
70| Midway Contracting | DemniAbatermsnt 747.184.00 T47.194.00 100% A7 19400 - 747.194.00 37,559.70 70% 834.30 = B7,359.70
MA&J Asphait Sltework 51.514.00 51.514.00 80% - 48,614.00 46.514.00 2,228.70 - 44,188.30 722570
Natola Goncrete Concrete 283,561.00 203,651.00 100% 167,377.50 126,173.50 293.551.00 14,677.55 158,008.63 119,864.82 14.677.65
Sandsmith Masonry 204.818.00 294,818.00 109% 254,350.00 40,458.00 294 818.00 14,740.80 241 842 00 38,435.10 14.745.50
Composlte Steal hetals 113,305.00 113,205.00 90% 21,564.50 8041000 101.674.80 5,088.73 20,456.28 76.389.50 16.429.23
Ameriscan Garpenfry 79.500.00 78.500.00 100% 78,500,080 78,500.00 3,975.00 - 75,625.00 3.675.00
E.E. Rooftesh Raoflng 314,700.00 314.700.00 84% 314,700,00 (50,000,003 264.700.00 13,235.00 298.965.00 {47,500.00) 65.285.00
Hufear Chicago Operable Partition 12.820.00 12.820.00 100% 1282000 12,820.00 &41.00 - 12,172.00 641.00
Tecjay Door Operators 5.271.00 5,271.00 100% - 5271.00 5,271.00 263.55 - 5,007.45 283.55
Capitel Glass Windows/Blazing 42,180.00 42,160.00 91% 22.731.50 15.668.50 38.400.00 1,820.00 2163483 14,885.07 5,670.00
Martin Flooring Flooring 316,025.00 316,026.00 87% 272.512.00 36.500.00 308,012.00 15,400,680 258,886.40 33,725.00 23,413.60
Amici Terrazzo Temarzp £4.500.00 B4,500.00 100% 84.500.00 £4,500.00 4,225.00 - 80,275.00 4,225.00
Prestige Tollet Partftions 438,025.00 43,026.00 100% 5,115.00 37.910.00 43 025.00 218125 488828 38,014.60 2,161,258
Ofis Sanstruction Drywal/ACT 121,565.00 121,565.00 100% 104.525.00 17,040,080 121,865.00 8.078.26 99.298.70 16,188,060 6073.25
National Painting Painting 326.445.00 326, 44E .00 7% 279,934.00 36.665.00 316,588.00 i£.820.65 265,937.30 34.831.75 26,675.95
Carroll Seatlng Casework 418,303.32 418,208.32 100% 249,607.80 168 685 .52 A418,303.32 20915 17 237127 41 160,260.74 20,915.17
Carrolf Seating Lockers and seating 48,766.68 48,266,688 100% 48,266 68 - 48, 266,68 2413.33 46,263,356 {0.00: 241332
Boslter Kitchen Equipment 28.891.00 28,881.00 100% 28.891.00 - 23,8810 1.444.66 27.448.45 - 1,444 55
Bll's Shade Shadss 8.700.00 8.700.00 100% 4.666.00 4.035.00 8,700.00 435,00 4,431.75 3,8583.25 435.00
Thyssan Krupp Elavater 241.600.00 241.600.00 39% 94.224.00 094,224.00 9,422,490 - B4,501.60 156, 788,40
Chicago Elevator [ Wheelchalr Lifts 4£.200.00 46,200.00 90% 40.620.00 - 40,680.00 2,034.00 38,646 00 - 8.554,00
Hernandez Plumbing 755.450.00 735,450.00 100% 679.000.00 56.450.00 735450.00 26,772.50 546.060.00 53,627.50 86,772.80
Qu-Bar FVAC 567.300.00 557,300.00 85% 404,112,680 70.887.50 475,000.00 23.760.00 383.506.88 67.343.12 108,050.00
BEVPagoda Efesrical 1,508,530,00 1,606,530.00 7% 1,256.000.00 £3.000.00 1.211,000.00 55,660.00 1.185.100.00 50,350.00 261,080.00
CCA Environmental Cansultant 16.000.00 16,000.00 100% 16.000.00 - 16,000.00 800.00 16.200.00 - B00.00
Blinderman Design-Builder's Gentingency 235.908.00 23580800 0% - - - 235,908.00
TOTAL pagsi 10,118.758.00 0.00] 10.118.7528.00; 33% 6,607,242 12 1,664,516.54| £.361,668.66| 40250828 8,482 000.78]  1.478,959 57 2,159, 797.62




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

Marhsall MS
CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT (page _of _)
AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL
CONTRACT $10,118,758.00 TOTAL AMOUNT REQUESTED $8,361,558.66
EXTRAS TO CONTRACT $0.00 LESS 5% RETAINED -$402,598.28
[OTAL CONTRACT AND EXTRASY $10,118,758.00 NET AMOUNT EARNED $7,958,960.36
AMOUNT OQF PREVIOUS
CREDITS TO CONTRACT $0.00 PAYMENTS $6,482,000.79
ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE $10,118,758.00 AMCUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT $1,476,959.57
BALANCE TO COMPLETE $2,159,797.62

Contractor certifies that to the best of its knowledge, information and belief, the work is in accordance with the Centract Documents; that suppliers of

materials, services, labor and all Subcontractors (including all significant sublevels thereof) are being currently paid, and that the amount of the payments

applied for are justified. These provisions should not be construed as conferring any rights hereunder for the benefit of Subcontractors, suppliers, workers
~ or employees, nor as enlarging or altering the application or effect of existing Tien laws. '

That the Waivers of Lien and submitted herewith by affiant and each of the aforesaid persons, are true, correct, and genuine; that each and every Waiver of
Lien was delivered unconditionally; that there is no claim either legal or equitable to defeat the validity of any of said Waivers of Lien; that said Waivers
of Lien include such Waivers of Lien from all Subcontractors, suppliers of material or other agents acting on behalf of affiant in connection with the work
or arising out of the Work; and that so far as affiant has knowledge or information, the said Waivers of Lien include all the labor and material for which a
claim could be made and for which a lien could be filed.

That neitker the partial payment nor any part thereof has been assigned.

That said Contractor herein expressly affirms that should it at any time appear that any illegal or excess payments have been made to said Contractor by or
on behalf of the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, the said Contractor will repay on demand to the PUBLIC BUILDING
COMMISSION OF CHICAGO the amount or amounts so paid; and if any lien remains unsatisfied after all payments are made, the Contractor shall
refund to the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO all moneys that the latter may be compelled to pay in discharging such a lien

including all costs and a reasonable attorney's fee,

President/COO

-Subscribed and gwom to before me this § 1th day of September , 2013.

NotaijyPublic i foc
My Commission exfires: f Q s ‘;/

R OFFICIAL SEAL”
No\évwll;am J. Stradley
2 o :;:ﬁﬁ' State of Illmoas




WAIVER OF LIEN TO DATE

STATE OF ILLINOQIS Gty #

Loan #

} ss.

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

COUNTY OF COOK

WHEREAS the undersigned has been employed by PUBLIC BUILIHNG COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

to furnish Design/Build- Labor and Material

for the premises known as MARSHALL MS

ot which PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO is the owner.
The undersigned, for and in consideration of One Milfion Four Hundred Seventy Six Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Nine Dollars and 57/100 Cents
{$ 1,476,959.57 ) Dollars, and other good and valuahle considerations, the recalpt whersof is hereby acknowledged, dofes) hereby waive and release any and all
lien or claim of, or right to, lien, under the statues of the State of Illinois, relating to mechanics' liens, with respect to and on said above-described premises, and the
improvements thereon, and on the material, fixtures, apparatus or machinery furnished, and on the meoneys, funds or other considerations due or to become due
from the owner, on account of lebor services, materia!, fixtures, apparatus or machinery, furnished to this date by the undersigned for the above-described premises.
Given under MY hand SIGNED and sealed On
this 11th day of September , 2013
Signature and Seal:
NOTE: Al waivers must be for the full amount paid. if watver is for a corporation, corporate neme should be used, corparate seal affixed and title of offlcer signing
signing waiver should be set forth; it waiver is for a partnership, the partnership name should be used, partner should sign and designate himself as partner.
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT
STATE CF ILLINOIS
S8,
COUNTY OF COCK
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:
THE undersigned, being duly sworn, deposes and says that he it is an agent
of the BLINDERMAN CONSTRUCTION CO
who is the contractor for the work on the

building located at 3900 N. Lawndale Ave

owned by PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

That the tatal amount of the contract including extras is $10,118,758.00 of which he has receivad payment of $

$6,807,242.12

prior to this payment. That all waivers are true, correct and genuine and delivered unconditionally and that there is no claim either legal or equitable 1o defeat the validity

waivers. That the following are the names of all parties who have furnished material or fabar, or both, for said work and all parties having contracts or sub contracis
for specific portions of said work or for material entering into the construction thereof and the amount due or to become due te each, and the items mentioned
include all labor and material required to complete said work accerding to plans and specifications:

CONTRACGCT AMOUNT THIS BALANCE
NAMES WHAT FOR PRICE PAID PAYMENT DUE
BLINDERMAN CONSTRUCTION CO Cesign/Build $10,118.758.00 6.807.242.12 1,476,959.57 $1,834,556.31
& R
& -
& R
TOTAL LABOR AND MATERIAL TO COMPLETE $ 10,118.7568.00 6,807,242.12 1.476,959.57 | $ 1,834,556.31
That there are no other contracts for said work outstanding, and that there is nothing due or to become due to any parson for material, tabor or other
waork of any kind done or to be done upon or in connectlen with said work other than above stated.
Signed this 11th day of P ~ P September , 2013
.ﬁﬁnature: -
Subscribed and sworn to befare me this /, / day of QW*M M(/‘ 2013

Py

m J. Stradley

'blnc. State of Illinois
My Commission Expires - 12/15/14

i
i.',{



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMKISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIEIT B
CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT (1 of )

Profect Name GONTRACTOR  Blinderman Construction Co., Inc. Date  9/3/2013
PBC Project# 02
JobLocalon  LINCOLNFPARK 18820
Owner Publle Bullding Commission Of Chicags [ATTLICATION FOR PAYWENT # 1352004 |
STATROFRINOIS | 58
COUNTY OF 1
The affiant, being first duly sworn on oath, deposas and says that hedshe is an_ agsnt of Blinderman Construction Compaay. Inc., an llinots comporalion, and duly authorlzed to maks this Affidawit in behalf of sald
corporation, and Individually; that hefshe is well acqualnted with the facts hereln sat forth and that sald corporation Is the Contractor with the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGD, Crner, undsr Confract No,
PS1984 daled the 21st day of Juns. 2013, for the Rellowing project:
LINCOLN PARK HS
that the followine sintements are made fot the pupass of procuring a puctial pymst of 5 705814 under the terms of said Contract;
That the wark far which payment [s requested has been completed, free and clear of any and all claims. liens, charges, and expenses of any kind or nature whatsoever, and in full campliance
with the contract documents and tha requirements of said Ovmer under them_ That for the purpasss of said contract, the following persons have been contracled with, and have furntshed or
prepared materials, equipment, supplies, and services for, and having doné labor en sald improvement. That the respective amounts set forth opposite Beir names s the full amount of money
due and [o becoma dus ko sach of them respectively. That this statement ie a full, true, and complele statement of all such persons and of the fult amount now due and the amount heretofore
pald to aach of them for such labor, materials, equipment, suppiies, and servicas, furnishad or prepared by each of them to or on account of said work, as stated:
Wor Complaled——

TEMiE Subeanacio Hame d Type of Wark Orginel MR | Cporga Drdors | AIEITOIR | o oot Previoi Custost Total to dite retinigs et previous Biling netaioUn dus semalhing ta bl
10|FGEM dasign phass £7,000,00 £7,000.00 9% 12,128.75 48,790.25 60,830.00 12,138,785 4B, 780.25 6,070.00
20Bli 1 bond 11,204.00 11,804,00 100% 11,304.00 - 11,304.00 565.20 10,738,860 - 665.20
30 |Blmdemman insurance 5273.00 5,272.00 81%) 3164.00 1,100.00 4,264.00 213.20 3,008.80 1.045.00 1.222.20
40 |Blindermar mobilizalion - - 0% - - - - - -
50| Blinderman general conditions 25 LS 124.185.00 124,185,00 TE% 8206200 51,048,00 03,138.00 | 4.866.00 58,887,40 20,403 70 35,703.60

Blnderman [eneral requirements 44,886.00 44.866.00 0%, 31,580.00 - 34.580.00 1.578.00 30,001.60 - 14.885.00
Blindermar Misc, Labar 91.932.00 31,830.00 0% 18,000.00 4,200.00 2520000 | 1.410.00 17,100.00 3,890.00 10.849.00

90| Blinderman Deslgn-Bullder's OH 111.788.00 11178800 Al 67,080.00 20,000.00 66.060.00 | 480300 63,707.00 27,550.00 20.514.00
Blinderman: Design-Builder's Fee 55.884.00 £5.684.00 4% 27.842.00 13,800.00 41.842.00 2,092.10 28,544,590 1%,209.00 16:.134.10
70|Blinderman Allowance for MEP/Arch conr 58 895.00 35.825.00 - - - - 36,825.00
BCGiPrecision Doors, Herdware,FRP 12,000.00 12.000.60 12,000.00 12,600.90 G00.00 - 11,490.00 £00.00
BOCICharidge |MarkarboardsfTackboards 8,182.00 8,182.00 400% 8,182.00 - £,182.00 408.80 7,762.40 - 408.60
BGC/Presfiys Pro] Screen/Tollst Accas. 1.585.00 1,565.00 100% - 1,865.00 1,5685.00 78,25 1488.76 78,25
BCCnterstate Projector System 3870.00 3.670.60 100% 2,570.00 3.570.90 178.50 2,301.50 178.50
BGCABT Rsfrigerator 1,551.00 1.551.00 400% 41,551.00 1,551.00 77.55 1,473.45 77.55
JADE Weod, Plaslics 15.000.00 15.000.60 100% 10,000,060 5000.00 15,000.00 750.00 9.500.00 4750.00 750.00
Midway Contracting | Demo/Abatement 4,000.00 04,000.00 100%: 04.000.00 - ©4,000.00 4,70000 89.300.00 - 476000
Amariscan Carpsniry 8,015.00 2.015.00 100% 5,015.00 8,015.00 450.75 - 8,504.25 450,75
F.E. Roofiech Roofing 11.050.00 11,060.00 100% 41.050.00 - 11,050.00 B52.60 10.407.50 - 552.50
Sandsmith |Mascnry 16.020.00 16.080.00 109%: 17.500.00 1.530.00 10.020.00 051.59 16.625.00 1.463.560 951.50
Capltal Glass WindowsiGtazing 5,700.00 9.700.00 100%. - 2,700.00 3,700.00 185.00 3518.00 485.00
Martin Fiooring Flooring 26,750.00 26,760.00 100% £26.00 2,125.00 2875000 | 1337.50 22 44375 2/968.75 1,837.50
Otis Construction Drywall 48,100.00 42,100.00 100% 42.000.00 2,1060.00 48,100.00 2.405.00 43.700.00 1.205.00 240500
Maflonal Paiting | Painting 27.625.00 2752500 100% 18.845.00 8.780.00 2762500 | 1,381.25 17.802.75 834100 1,381.25
Smith Plastering Plastering 18.211.00 18,.211.00 100% - 19,211.00 18,211.00 Q6C.85 - 18.250.45 060,55
Canol| Seating Casework 327.460.00 327.300.00 100% 206.136.80 121,232.20 227,360.00 | 10,208.46 106.820.06 115.170.62 10,308.45
Bil's Shade Shades £,822.00 £.622.00 100% £456.00 4,186.00 8,622.00 481,10 521170 3.035.20 48110
Hemandez. Plumbing T1,600.00 71,200.00 100% 58,545.00 12.365.00 71,800.00 268500 EB.567.75 M.7E7.es 2585.00
Qu-Bar HVAZ 107.000.00 07 Q00,00 100% 08.750.00 10.250.00 107.000.00 5,360.00 191250 0.737.50 5,350.00
BEVPapoda Elecirical 198,600.00 £84.600.00 B5% 168,000.00 15,800.00 18380000 | _ 8180.00 150,600.00 44,820,00 19,180.00
CCA [Envronmental Consuliant 11.000.00 11,000,000 106% 41.000.00 - 41,000.00 650,00 10,460,000 - 850,00
Elindarman Design-Builder's Conlingency B54,845.00 54.845.00 0% | d - £4,8458,00
TOTAL paged 1.564,730.00 - 1,564, 736.00 848%, 1.008,411.55 362,750.45 4,372,169.00 | 365,561.90 58,547,068 347.,058.14 258,132.80




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

Lincoln Park High School
CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT (page _of )

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL

CONTRACT $ 1,564,739.00 | TOTAL AMOUNT REQUESTED | $ 1,372,168.00
EXTRAS TO CONTRACT $ - LESS 5% RETAINED $ {65,561.90)
[OTAL CONTRACT AND EXTRAY $ 1,564,739.00 NET AMOUNT EARNED $ 1,306,606.10

AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS
CREDITS TO CONTRACT 5 - PAYMENTS $ 959,547.96
ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE| $ 1,564,739.00 | AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT | § 347,058.14
BAEANCE TO COMPLETE $ 258,132.90

Contractor certifies that to the best of its knowledge, information and belief, the work is in accordance with the Confract Documents; that suppliers of
materials, services, labor and all Subeontractors (including all significant sublevels thereof) are being currently paid, and that the amount of the payments
applied for are justified. These provisions should not be construed as conferring any rights hereunder for the benefit of Subconfractors, suppliers, workers
or employees, nor as enlarging or altering the application or effect of existing lien laws. ’

That the Waivers of Lien and submitted herewith by affiant and each of the aforesaid persons, are true, correct, and genuine; that each and every Waiver of
Lien was delivered unconditionally; that there is no claim either legal or equitable to defeat the validity of any of said Waivers of Lien; that said Waivers
of Lien include such Waivers of Lien from all Subcontractors, suppliers of material or other agents acting on behalf of affiant in connection with the work
or ariging out of the Work; and that so far as affiant has knowledge or information, the said Waivers of Lien include all the labor and material for which a
¢laim could be made and for which 2 lien could be filed.

That neither the partial payment nor any part thereof has been assigned.

That said Contractor herein expressly affirms that should it at any time appear that any illegal or excess payments have been made to said Contractor by or
on behalf of the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, the said Centractor will repay on demand to the PUBLIC BUILDING
COMMISSION OF CHICAGO the amount or amounts so paid; and if any lien remains unsatisfied after all payments are made, the Contractor shall
refund to the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO all moneys that the latter may be compelled to pay in discharging such a lien
including all costs and a reasonable attorney's fee.

Stcvcn Blmderman '
cOO

Subscribed apd drn1 to before me this 11th day of September , 2013,

Notaryf’ub - _ y R S
My Commission expigés: ‘}8 ves £ii



WAIVER OF LIEN TO DATE

STATE OF ILLINOIS Gty #

} S8 Loan #
COUNTY OF CODK

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:
WHEREAS the undersigned has been smployed by PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

to furnish Design/Build- Labor and Material

for the premises known as LINCOLN PARK HS

of which PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO is the owner.
The undersigned, for and in consideration of Three Hundred Forty Seven Thousand Fifty Eight Dolars and 14/100 Cents
(% 347.068.14 ) Dollars, and other good and valUaBle Gonsdaranons, 1Ne (@0&IpL Whereot 1§ Nereny acknowledged, doles) hereby wave and release any and &l

ITen or claim of, or right to, lien, under the statues of the State of lllinois, relating to mechanics' liens, with respect to and on said above-described premises, and the
improvements therson, and on the material, fixtures, apparatus or machinery furnished, and on the moneys, funds or other considerations due or to hecome due
frem the owner, on account of laber services, material, fixtures, apparatus or machinery, furnished to this dats by the undersigned tor the above-described premises.

Given upder My hand SIGNED and sealed ON

this 11th day of Septernber , 2013

Signature and Seal:

NOTE: All waivers must be for the full ameunt paid. If walver is for a corporation, corporate nama should be used, corporate seal affixed and title of officer signing
signing walver should be set forth; if walver s for a partnership, the partnership name should be used, partner should sign and designate himself as partner,

CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF ILLINCIS
} S8,

COUNTY OF COOK

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

THE undersigned, being duly sworn, deposes and says that he it is an agent

of the BLINDERMAN CONSTRUCTION CO

who is the contractor for the work on the
building located at 2001 N. Orchard St.

owned by PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

That the total amount of the contract including extras is $1.564,739.00 of which he has received payment of $ 1,009,411.55

prior o this payment. That all walvers are true, correct and genuine and delivered unconditionally and that there Is no claim either legal or equitable to defeat the validity
waivers, That the fellowing are the names of all parties who have furnished matetial or labor, or both, for said work and all parties having contracts or sub contracts

for specific portions of said work or for material entering into tha construction thereof and the amount due or te become due 1o each, and the items mentioned

include all labor and material reguired to complete said work according to plans and specifications:

CONTRACT AMOUNT THiS BALANCE
NAMES WHAT FOR PRICE PAID PAYMENT PLUE
BLINDERMAN CONSTRUCTION CO Design/Build $1.564,739,00 1.009,411.55 347.058.14 $208,269.31
5 -
& -
5 -
TOTAL LABOR AND MATERIAL TO COMPLETE $ 1.564.732.00 1.009.411.55 347,068.14 [ § © 208.269.31

That there are no other gontracts for sald work outstanding, and that thers is nething due or to become due to any person for material, 1abor or other
work of any kind done or to be dene upon or in connection with said work other than above stated.

Signed this 11th day of September . 2013

- /7 P
i Joilia

day of .;C> - ‘Sp,/"" , 2013

// Wature:

Subscribed and sworn to befare me this

L

Notary Public

iam J- Stradiey
Notary Public, State of llinois
3 My Commission Expires 12/15/14

ST IS e




Signed Pencil Copy



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXRIBIT S

CERTIFICATE OF ARCHITECT - ENGINEER- PBC PROJECT MANAGER
DATE: 8i3/2013
PROJECT: 2013-51P Praject No 2
Pay Application No.: 4
Far the Perfod: 8/1i2013 o 8/31/2013
Contract MNe.: PS51964
In accordance with Resolution No. . adopted by the Public Building Conimission of Chicage on Jelatingtothe § Revenus Bonds

Issued by the Public Building Commission of Chicago for the financing of this project (and all terms used herein shall have the same meaning as in said

Resclulior), [ hereby cerlify to the Commission and {o its Trustee, that:

1. Obligations in the amounts stated herein have been incurrad by the Commission and that each item thereof is a proper charge against the
Construction Account and has not been paid; and

2, Ne amount hereby approved for payment upon any contract will, when added to all amounts previously paid upoen such contract, excead 90%
of current estimates approved by the Architect - Engineer until the aggregate amount of paymenis withheld aquals 5% of the Contract Price
(said retalned funds being payable as set forth in said Resoiution).

THE CONTRACTOR:

FOR: PROJECT #32

is now entitled 1o the sum of: 3

BLINDERMAN CONSTRUCTION GO

2,318,817.31 |5 2,319.817.31

ORIGINAL CONTRACTCR PRIGE

$14,113,982.00

ADDITIONS

$0.00

DEDUCTIONS

$0.00

NET ADDITION OR DEDUCTION

$0.00

ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE

$14,113,282.00

TOTAL AMOUNT EARNED

TOTAL RETENTION

$ 11,773,788.05

§ 563,452.93

a} Reserve Withheld @ 5% of Total Amount Eamed,
but Notto Exceed 5% of Contract Price
b} Liens and Other Withhelding
¢} Liguidated Damages Withheld
TOTAL PAID TO DATE (Include this Paymernt)
LESS: AMOUNT PREVIOUSLY PAID

AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT

FPBC Project Manger

signature, date

5 _563,452.93
5 -

g Z
$ 11,210,335.12

$ i 8,880,617.87 |

s 2,319,817.31]

L]

{J re




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

Lincoln Park High Scheol
CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT (page _of _)

AMOUNT OF CRIGINAL

CONTRACT $ 1,564,739.60 | TOTAL AMOUKNT REQUESTED | § 1,372,168.00
EXTRAS TO CONTRACT $ - LESS §% RETAINED $ (65,562.25)
'OTAL CONTRACT AND EXTRAY $ 1,564,739.00 NET AMOUNT EARNED $ 1,306,605.75

AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS
CREDITS TO CONTRACT $ - PAYMENTS $ 959,547.96
ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE | $ 1,564,739.00 | AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT | § 347,057.79
BALANCE TO COMPLETE $ 258,133.25

Contractor certifies that to the best of its knowledge, information and belief, the work is in ageordance with the Contract Documents; that suppliers of
materials, services, labor and all Subcontractors (including all significant sublevels thereot) are being currently paid, and that the amount of the payments
applied for are justified. These provisions should not be construed as conferring any rights hereunder for the bencfit of Subcontractors, suppliers, workers
or cmiployees, nor as enlarging or altering the application or effect of existing lien faws. ’

That the Waivers of Lien and submitted herewith by affiant and each of the aforesaid persons, are true, corvect, and genuine;, that each aond every Waiver of
Lien was delivered unconditionally; that there is no ¢laim either legal or equitable to defeat the validity of any of said Waivers of Lien; that said Waivers
of Lien include such Waivers of Lien from all Subcontractors, supplers of material or other agents acting on behalf of aftiant in connection with the work
or arising out of the Work; and that so far as affiant has knowledge or information, the said Waivers of Lien include alf the labor and material for which a
claim could be made and for which a lien could be filed.

That neither the partial payment nor any part thereof has been assigned.

That said Contractor herein expressly affirms that should it at any time appear that any iflegal or excess payments have been made to said Contractor by or
on behalf of the PUBLIC BULDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, the said Contractor will repay on demand to the PUBLIC BUILDING
COMMISSION OF CHICAGO the amount or amounts so paid; and if any lien remains unsafisfied after all payments are made, the Contractor shall
refund fo the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO all moneys that the laiter may be compelled to pay in discharging such a lien
including all costs and a reasonable attorney's fee.

Steven Blinderman
CGO

Subseribed and swomn to before me this 30th day of July , 2013,

Notary Public
My Commission expires:




PUBLIC BULDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAYIT FOR PARTIAL PAYRIENT (1 of )

Frojact Nama
PBC Project#

Job Loration

Ounsy

CORTRACTOR  Bhinderman Sonstructicn Co., Ino. Date  Ha0514
oz

LINCOLN PARK 4830

Publc Buking Sommission OF Cricaga TICATH FOR A

STATR OF ILLNGNE ) 3

CHNTY BT}

Tha affiant, befng frel duéy svom on esth, deposss amd zays thal he‘she 9 an agent of Blindsrmzn 3 linn Comgany. Inc., an [Inas compomtion, and duly authorized th mals tis Affidault in hahalf of exig
corporation, and indivitsally, thal hefehs is well acquainted wih tha facls horin set forth and thal said corporation i the Coniractar with the PUSLIC BUILDING COMM SSION OF SHICAGS, Qwner, tndet Contacl Mo,
P316ad daled the 21st day of Juna, 2015, for the folmuding project

LINCOLN PARK I8

Hre the Edloning sastanets are i B e prapucs ol prsaicis e parded pryaerd of S 4765 ealr thes koo of i Contrznchy

Thal tha work for whics pa,wenl B raguzslod hirs busn omptelsd, fres s clear of any end 84 cl'azrns. llens, eharges, and axpensea of any kind or natuza whatsosver, and in ful: compfiance
walh The eontract d tha F sedd Owner Under them, That for the pumoses of cald conlract, Ine follewing parsons have been corfracted with, and haus fuinlshed or
pregared malerias, eguipment supplies, and senices for, snd having dons labsr on .und\m;ymemerL That the respsclva mineinls set forth appaajla kel nzmes i ko AT ot of moenay
die and fo besome due lo each of them tespecively. That Ihis stzlement s 3 !u[ trus, and comate’a slatemment of afl such persons and of the Rl ameunt now due and the amoun Persislee
pald 1o each of them for such isbor, materlals, equlpmant, suppliea, and serdcss, furdishad or prapared by ezch of tem % of on sseour of 53 wark, as olated:

Work CmAletEd——
FEMS il Tare nfsvas Obgtaens | Crmgotncars | RSSO o i Fresus e Towl o dote gy ot provious kg ——— e ——

16| FOH Jazign phaa E7.000.00 47,000.60 81% 1245575 4875325 $0.836.60 12139.74 A8,790.28

20| Blingsmman bong $1.204.00 11.304.00 00| 4430409 | - 11,30400 56530 10,739 86 -

ATIBlncerra irsurance 527300 527300 &1 46400 1,100.00 4.264,00 213.20 4,005,860 1,045.00

4G BIngeta - . 0% L] - - - - -

507 Blicdzmean 12418500 124,155.00 75% 6205200 31.046.00 93138,00 | 4s5680 58.087.90 2BAT370 35, 763,60
Elhdorman qenoral m_qurammﬁs 44,268.00 45,850,00 70%| 33.560.00 - 24.5680.00 | 4,570,000 50.00),00 - 4486502
Slneerman Jdige. Labor 31.555.00 51.830.00 70%| 18.063.00 2.200.00 2220000 | 1.11000 17100599 2.890.00 1045307

o0 Blindzmman Desiarfuiliers OH 11176800 192.768,00 S6% 67.000,50 2500000 2608000 | 450800 53.707.00 2756000 Z0.515.00
{lingerman Desigr-Aiiider's Foe S5.8B4.00 55.654.00 75 2784220 13.600.09 A1.242.00 | 200290 2654400 12,205.00 38,134 %0

7eiBlnderman Hlkvwanzs for MEPSAch eoor 20.825.00 20,625.00 - - - - 78425400 ]

JECOIPEGlzion Doors, Hargwary, FRE 12.000,00 1Z000.00 12,009,099 12.063.00 BI0.00 L 11, 400.00 0302
SCG/CIardde 33T 3 810200 8.182.00 o) §102.00 - 8,192.00 40880 7.752.48 - 409.80
BC0Prestie Prej Srigenri izt foces, 155500 1.585.00 1C0% - 1,58550 1.565.00 7825 1,4£6,75 7825
BCCntersiate Srejectar Bystem 3ET0.00 3570.00 1C0% 5.570.00 35700 178,50 179,60
BLCAAT i 1.551.60 . 1.551.00 163% 1.891.00 1,561.00 T8 7758
JADE Vinad, Plastce 15,000,00 15.000,00 166% 49,000.00 580050 igoeoe | 75000 £,500,00 750,00
Nidway Gonliazing |Bemeifbzlement £4.000.00 £4082.00 103% 22,080.00 - 5406000 | 4,700,063 #0,900.00 - 4.700.00
Emerisean Capentry 9580 21500 100%, 61580 0,015.00 45075 - 3.55:.?.5 450.78
EE Foltech Aol 11.056.60 1.08.00 100% 31,650.00 - +1.050.00 552.50 1D,487.50 - 55250
Sandsith Endnsonny ABONEEY +3080.00 100% 17.800.50 1.530.00 18.039,00 251,60 16.625.00 1,152.50 a51.50
Capls Giass WindowsiGlasing 270407 370200 100%) - 270000 3,705.00 1E5.00 351500 185,00
arsn Flooing Floditrg 26,750,062 28,750.00 100% B 342540 2675000 | _1,337.50 23 445,75 285875 1.207.50
Ts Conelriction  {Bnywat A8,160.00 48,100.00 100%; 46,000,680 2.100.00 <8,400,00 { 246500 42.700.43 1955.05, 2,405.00
Natonsl Poinling ] Paking 2752560 109% 16,4500 8.780.00 2762560 17.002,75 g241.00 138125
Smith Plasteng___{Plaslsing 18,251.00 10,241.60 B 12211410 19.212.60 ‘E‘iﬁ - 18.260.00 ﬂ&ﬁ 5"5.:;
rcva:nll Seatmn Catswark 377.300.00 227,309.00 12128220 327,361 18,305.35 19582653 195,1¥.59 46,368,45
Bis Shada Shades £,822.00 9,622.60 . 4.438.00 2.622.00 521178 3000 SRk ni iy
Herrandder Flangbing 7160000 71.800.00 o 55,546.00 1235500 T4.800.00 50,507,758 11.737.25 A,865,60
Clu-Bar HVAG 107,050,060 107,000,563 400%| HE750.00 10,250.00 197.000.09 2181250 2.737.80 8,350.00
BEIPagoda i 1612.809,00 193,500,60 3% 168,000.00 15.800.00 183,800.00 158,600.00 14.620,00 16,180,060
O0A, JEnvirenmental Sonsuftant 41,000.00 11,000.00 100%| 11,600.00 - 11,090.00 10.456.00 - £30.06
Binderman Design-Buider's Confingancy 54 BAG.00 51.845.00 0% - - £4.845.00
TOTAL pagel 1,564.720.00 - 1.564.730.00 Bat| 100041156 | 56275548 1,372.168.00 | §85.562.25, esasqrea | avosTTa 258,433.25

T KX \\\F\

\\\\\

ONNNRN

N

SN

\

by

N

AN

\




WAIVER OF LIEN TO DATE

STATE OF iLLINGIS
} G5.

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:
WHEREAS the undersigned has been employed by

COUNTY OF COOK

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

Gty #

Loan #

o furnish Design/Build- Labor and Material

for the premises known as LINCGLN FABK HS

ot which

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSIOM OF CHICAGO

is the pwher.

The undersigned, for and in consideration of

Five Hundred Forty Nine Thousand Five Hundrgd Sixty Five Dollars and 5§5/100 Cents

(% 347,057.78 | Dellars, and other good and vARIBBIE CoNBderancns, (e receipt WhEraor 1S Nalelly sckiawledyed, do|es) Iefeuy WaIve and [elease ainy ang as BE—

lien or clabm of, or right to, lizp, uader the statues of the State of lllinois, relating to mechantcs' liens, with respect to and cn said abeve-described premises, and the
improvements therson, and on the matedal, fidures, apparstus or machinery furnished, and on the maneys, funds er other eonsiderations due or to besome due
from 1he owner, on account of labor secvices, material, fbxures, apparaius or machinery, furnished o this date by the underslaned for the sbove-dascribed pramises.

Glven yunder MY hand SIGNED

this 3rd day of September

and sealed

Signature and Seal:

MNOTE: Al waivers must ba for the full amount pald. If walver is for a corporation, corporatas name should be used, corparate seel affixed and title of officer signing
signing waiver should be sst Torth; if waiver 35 for 3 parinership, the partnership name sheuld be used, partner should sign and designate himsalf as partrier.

CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT

STATE QF ILLINGIS
} 8.

COUNTY OF COCK

TO WHOM T MAY COMNCERN:

THE undersigned, being duly sworn, deposes and says that he it is an agent

af the ELINDERMAN CONSTRUCTION £O

who is the coptracior for the work on the

building focated at 2001 N. Orchard 51.

owned by PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGQ

That the 1otal amaunt of tha contraet including extras is $1,564,739.00 of which he has recalved payment of $ 1,008,411.55

prior 10 this payment, That all walvers are wue, carrect angd genuine and defivared unconditlonally and that thare is no glaim either legal or squitable to defeat the validity

walvers, That the following are the names of alj parties who have furnished material or labor, or both, for said work and alt paities having conracts or sub contracis

for sgecific portions of said work or for material entering Into the canstrustion thereof and the amount due or to besome due to gach, and the ltems mentioned

include 2t labor and material required to complets said work zecording 1o pians and specifications:

CONTRAGT AMOUNT THIS BALANCE
NAMES WHAT FOR PRICE PAID PAYMENT DUE
BLINDERMAN CONSTRUCTION CO Deslgn/Buiid $1,564,739.00 1.009.411.55 347,057.78 $208,269.66

& -
§ -
$ -

TOTAL LABOR AND MATERIAL TO COMFPLETE 3 1.564,739.00 1,009.411.55 34705779 | ¢ 208,269.66

That there are no other contracts for said work cutstanding, and that there is nothing due or 10 become due 1o any person for material, Tabor ar other

waork ¢t any kind done or to be done upan or in connection with said work other than above stated.

Signed this 3rd day of September , 2013
Slgnature:
Subscriped and sworn to before me this day of ;2013

Natary Public




PUBLIC BUILDING COMRMISSION OF CHICAGO

Marhsali MS
COMTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT (page _of _}
AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL

CONTRACT $10,118,758.00 TOTAL AMOQUNT REQUESTED $8,361,556.66
EXTRAS TO CONTRACT $0.00 LESS 5% RETAINED -$402,598.73
TOTAL CONTRAGCT AND EXTRAS $10,118,758.00 NET AMOUNT EARNED $7,955,959.91

AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS
CREDITS TC CONTRACT $0.06 PAYMENTS $6,482,000.79
ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE $10,118,758.00 AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT $1,476,959.12
BALANCE TO COMPLETE $2,159,798.07

Contractor certifies that to the best of its knowledge, information and belief, the work is in accordance with the Contract Documents; that suppliers of
materials, services, labor and all Subcontractors (including all significant sublevels thereof) are being currently paid, and that the amount of the payments
applied for are justified. These provisions should not be construed as conferring any rights hereunder for the benefit of Subcontracters, suppliers, workers
or employeas, nor as enlarging or altering the application or effect of existing lien laws.

That the Waivers of Lien and submitted herewith by atfiant and each of the atoresaid persons, are frue, correct, and gennine; that each and every Waiver of
Lien was defivered unconditionally; that there is nio claim either legal or equitable to defeat the validity of any of said Waivers of Lien; that said Waivers
of Lien include such Waivers of Lien from all Subconiractors, suppliers of material or other agenis acting on behalf of affiant in connection with the work
or arising out of the Work; and that so far as affiant has knowledge or information, the said Waivers of Lien include all the labor and material for which a
claim could be made and for which a lien could be filed,

That neither the partial payment noy any part thereof has been assigned.

That said Contractor herein expressly affirms that should it at any time appear that any illegal or excess payments have been made to said Contractor by or
on behalf of the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, the said Contractor will repay on demand to the PUBLIC BUILDING
COMMISSION OF CHICAGO the amount or amounts 50 paid; and if any Hen remains unsatisfied after all payments are made, the Contractor shall
refund to the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO all moneys that the latier may be compelled to pay in discharging such a hen
meluding all costs and a reasonable attorney's fee.

Steven Blinderman
President/CO0

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 3rd day of September , 2013.

Notary Public
My Commission expires:




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF GHICAGQ

BEXHEBIT B
GONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT (1 of )
Profect Hame LONTRAGTGR  Blnrdennan Construstion Co,, Ine, Date 2/3/2013
PBC Project # 02
Jabiocalion  MARMIALL M$ 18¥50
Quner Public Bulding Sommission OF Chitagt [FPTLECATION FOR FAVRENT # 1353004 |

STAIEGFILLINGIE g

COURTY OF  }

The afflant, balng Frst dity sworn on eath, depeses and says that hefshe is an agent of Blindarman Construslion Company. [, an [ineis corporatian, and duly aulhorized to mak Bis Alidavit in benalf of
said eorparation, and individually: that heishe is well acquainted with the facls herein Sel forth and that sald cotpereticn Is the Contracior with (he PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISTION OF CHICAGS, Ownsr,
urder Contract No. PS1664 dated the 212t day of Juns, 0713, for tha fofiowing project;

HMARSIALL MS

ilen the feflawn miade for i prcpest o prining 3 otk o Y S SLATESSANZ  ederiheicms of said Contrest

That tha work for whith paymert is requasted has been completed, free and clzor of sny 2nd 2ll ol2ims, flens, charges, and sxpenses of any kind or nature whalsosver, and In lull compliance
with the cantrast @ocuments and the resuiremsints of said Owner urder e, That for tha merp: of said contrast, Me fafceing FErsons have bezn canirasied with, 2nd have furnished or
Frepated metarisis, equipment. supplies, and services for, ard having done laber on seic improvarent, That the respective amounts sat forik coposlle their names i3 the fuif amount of
meney dua and o betoms dus to each of iham respostively, Thal (his stalemsnl s 2 k), trus, and complste statement of et susch persons and of the full 2meunl new duz aad the amount
Taretofere paid to sach of Lhem for such faber, materials, eqwpmens, supplies, and serviens, Turialert or praparad by nach of them 1o or an sccaunt of said work, 25 slsteg:

ELATL IR R ARATAT CURL T RS NUUARTRNSRUSRRAC ey

———Work Compietet——
TEMa Typelge. °"V:‘n“ ;‘;‘;‘m Sharge trders ""5"'5“:"';'”'““’“ % Gomplela Prevms Conott Teiol to ot cwsaleogn e s Bl | e cmcat dies rermaning to b
101 FGR design phass 483,600.00 AB9, 500,00 B2%% 302.415.49 iot.a0.52 Ad2 7.0 302,415.48 351,401 62 BETEZ S
20 Biindzrman Dond 20.895.00 0B 00 100% O0.895.00 - o0 ABS () 4544 75 56,350 25 453475
30} Blindermen insurarcs, 42,403 16 4250300 80% 2544115 4.400 00 3284195 189208 2415309 7.920,00 10.263.9%
£0; Blinderman - - - - - - - - -
50} Blipdemsan asneral conditions as £ .8 5280,814.00 589.614.400 5% 24.807.00 7.A00.60 442.207.00 2%110.35% 250,086.65 340.030.60 163.517.35
Stinde[man genersl reguirenents 33762650 J7.550.00 60% 202.657.00 - 20261700 16.13¢ B8 192, 488,15 - 145.20%.85
Blipdarman Riize ) gbarirestoration 28851060 N 298.510.40 85% 18000000 16.000.90 185,000,600 075000 171.000,00 14.250.00 113.260.00
&0[Blindemnan Desion-Buitdar's OH 723,748,000 72276600 81% 433,650,00 150,000 00 583 660.00 22,183,008 411, 477,00 112.500.00 168201.00
Blindetman Deslgn-Bufiders Fas 351,385,060 361,385.00 5% 189,892,090 £0,530.50 27402290 13.851.60 171,657.40 £5,823.00 163.204.60
Stindermen Aliavance for MEPMreh coct 28,0B3.60 3558500 0% - = - 36.063.00
SCSPredlson Dioors. Frames Hardware 115,4580.00 115,260,900 100%: 11545000 - 115,450.00 577250 L8 B77.50 - BT7250
BCO/Mise, Witse, Carp C-Guards AR Trim,| 89.817.60 B3.917.00 0% - - . = 85.517.00
Blinderman Patch & Garpanine T8L 150,000.60 158.000.00 0% - - - - 150.008.00
BOC/Clerldiy RearkerbaerdsTeshboards 15,928.00 10.028.00 100% 19,028.00 - 10,026.00 £071.43 2.626.60 - £01.40
BLCASS Siarags 37,000.60 37,000.00 100% 47.000.00 - 27.000,00 1.850.00 5.150.00 - 185000
BCO/Pronligs Toliet Atceasaries 16,053.60 16.063.00 100% - i8.053.60 18,063,060 807 65 - 15,250.35 BO2.55
Blirdzman, Sity Kestoration 848400 8.484.00 0% - - . - - $A81.00
Blindesmnan, Wiood Flaaring 834060 4.245.00 0% - - - - - £.320.0D
SADE Wood, Flastics 35,000.00 25,000.00 HU% 76, 000,00 40.000.00 25,080.00 125000 14.250.00 B.500.00 1,253,090
72 Midway Gubitrbeling | DemofAbetement 747,194.60 F47.184.00 0% TA7.384.00 - 74718400 2735870 70583430 - 3735270
K& ) Acphalt Sitework S1514.00 51.544.00 50% . 456.514.00 S6.514.00 237590 - 44.168.30 7.826.70
Natata Conzrate Congrsls 203,551.00 F93,891.02 100% iB7.377.50 12817350 293.651.00 14,677.55 159.008.63 11%.864.82 1467755
Sandstnith Masznry 20481800 293.3:3.09 100% 254,350.00 43,458.00 294,858.00 11.740.90 247,642 00 3843510 14, 740.30
Compsasite Steal Natals $13,305.00 115.305.03 £0% 21,584.50 8844000 101.974.50 508073 _ co4me78 76220 50 18.420.23
 Amarrssan Carpsniry 72,500.00 79 560.00 1909 74.560.00 79.500.00 307500 - E25.00 2.575.00
F.E. Rogfiach Roofing 314, 7¢0.00 314, 700,62 % 214.730.00 50.000.003) 254,700,008 13.235.90 298.995,00 [47. 500,00} £3,235.00
Hufeor Chicego Operabie Periton 12.820.00 12.620.60 1003 12,820,400 12.823,00 B41.00 . 12,172.00 £49.00
Tssiay Dougr Dperalys 5,271.00 527500 100% - 5.271.00 5,271.00 m, - 5am
Copilal Slass WindewsiGlazing A2,160.00 42,150.00 81 22,731.60 18.668.5¢ 38,400,000 1,920.90 21.584.93 14.63!;:'_& 5.670.00
Marlin Flsoring Flocting $16,025,00 51602500 7% 27251200 35,600,540 568, 012,00 4545050 28988540 3272500 23 NI BT
Amici Terrazzo Terazzo B4 500,00 B4.500.00 TOG% 84.600.00 £4,500,00 422500 - 8027500 4.225.00
Preslips Toliat Pactilons 43,025.00 A43025.00 100% &.115.00 E7.910.00 3,025,000 2.151.26 4.850.25 36.014.60 23§1.28
Qs Conctruction | Drasali/ACT 121.585.09 121,£65.00 1003 104.525.00 17.040.00 121,865,006 078,26 99.268.75 16,188,00 8,078,258
Hafionat Fainting Epinting 32649500 296,445 00 57 278 §31.00 2£.885.00 396,595.00 15,829.95 265,037.30 24,831.75 258675.85
Correll Sauling Casewerh A543 418,304.50 100% 241.607.60 168,695,562 418,303,582 | 2001517 23712741 460, 280.74 2091517
Carrat] Saating tockors and seating £48,266.58 48 265,68 106% 43.268.68 - 48,2 241333 $5.853,35 {0.001 2413.33
Boeller Hitehen Egliament 28,891.00 28,801.00 100% 28‘85&1.0(‘3: - 28501.00 1.444.55 2744545 - 1,444 55
Bil's Shade Shades 2,780.00 270000 106% AGEE00 4.035.00 B.700.00 L3500 443075 383325 43500
tssen Krsos Elevslor 241.800.00 241.800.00 %% 24.224.00 8422400 9.42z2.40 - 84,501.80 156,758.40
Chicego Elevater  |Wheelchair Lty £5,260.00 45,200.00 0% 40.680.00 - 40.550.00 2.034.00 28,548.00 ot £.554.00
Hermandzz Phlumibing 735,450.00 735.456.00, 100% 700000, 58.450.00 735450.00 | 3577250 845.050.00 53,627.50 3677250
Qu-Bar HVAC 557,200.00 S5T.500.00 855! 404, 112,50 70,887.50 475.090.00 2875000 333,006.88 67‘3431,15 N, 108.050.00
BELPagsds Elecirical 4.568,530.00 1,506,630,00 8785, 1,280,000.50. 53.000.00 134100000 | 35.580.00 1.198.100.00 £0.350.00 261,098.00
CCA Ervironmantal Consulant 16,003,00, 15.000.98 10E8%! 15,000.00 - 1600000 B00.00 15,200.00 - 803.00
Blingerman Desian-Builder's Conlizqency. 235.995,00 23580800 05| - - - 236,208.00
TOTAL paget 30.118,758,00 0.00] 10,118.753.00 23% 1854, 316,54 £.961.658.66] 40280473 6.402,000.73]  1.475,958.12] 2150,753.07




WAIVER OF LIEN TO DATE

STATE OF ILLINOIS Gty #

Loan #

} ss.

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

COUNTY OF COOK

WHEREAS the undersigned has been employed by PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGD

to fuinisk DesigniBuitd- Labar and Material

for the premises known as MARSHALL M5

of which PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGD is the owner.
The undersigned, for and in consideratlon of Three Milllon Six Flundred Eighty Theusand Mine Hundred Fifty Two Dollars and 87/100 Cents
{8 1.476.959.12 )} Dellars, and other good and vAaDblE CONS@EATIONS, e receipt whareof is narally acknowledged, doles) hereby waive and release any and alt
lign o7 claim af, or right 10, lien, under the statuees of the State of liingls, relating to mechanics® liens, with respect 10 and on said above-described premises, and the
irmprovernenis thareon, and on the material, fixtures, spparatus or machinery furnished, and on the moneys, funds or other considerations dug or te hecome dug
from the owner, on account of labor services, matetfal, fixtures, apparatus or machinery, furnished to this date by the undersigned Tor the above-described premises.
Given under MY hand SIGNED and sealed OoN
this 3rd day of Sepiemher . 2013
Signaiure and Seal:
NOTE: All waivers must be for the full amount paid. 1f waiver is for a corgorstion, corporate name should be used, corporate seel atfixed and title of officer signing
signing waiver should be set forth; if watver is for a partnership, the partaership name should be used, partner should sign and designate himself as partner.
CONTRAGCTOR'S AFFIDAVIT
STATE OF LLINOIS
S5.
COUNTY OF COOK
TO WHOM [T MAY CONCERN:
THE undersigned, being duly sworm, deposes and says that ke i is an agent
of the BLNDERMAN CONSTRUCTION CO -
who is the contractos for the work on the

buliding Jocated at 3900 N, Lawndale Ave

owned by PUBLIC BUILIHNG COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

That tha total amount ¢f the contract including extras is $10,118,758.00 of which he has raceived payment of &

$6,807,242.92

prior to this payment. That all waivers are true, correct and genutne and delivered unconditionally and that-there is no claim elther iegal or aguitable 1o deteat the validity

waivers. That the following are the names of all parties who have furnished material or Tabor, or both, for said work and all parties having contracts or sub conwacts
for specific portions of said work or for material entaring into the construction thereot and the amount dus or to beeoms dug 10 8ach, and the items mentioned
include all fabor snd material required to cormplete seid woark according to plans and speciifcatlons:

CONTRACT AMCUNT THIS BALANCE
NAMES WHAT FOR PRICE PAID PAYMENT DUE
BLINDERMAN CONSTRUCTION CO Gasion/Bulld $10,118,758.00 6.807,242.712 1.476.959.12 $1.834,666.76
-] -
5 -
% -
TOTAL LABOR AND MATERIAL TO COMPLETE $ 10,118,758.00 6,807,242.12 1.476,958.12 | & 1,834,556,76
That there are no other contracts for said work outstanding, and that thare is nothing dug or to become dus to any person for material, labor or other
work ot any kind done or ta he done upon or In connectian with sald work other than above stated.
Signed this 3rd day of September . 2013
Signature:
Subscribed and sworn 1o hefore me this day of . 2013

Notary Public




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

NORTHWEST MS
CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT {page _of _)
AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL
CONTRACT §2,430,485.00 TOTAL AMOUNT REQUESTED $2,040,061.39
EXTRAS TO CONTRACT $0.00 LESS 5% RETAINED ~$95,291.95
FOTAL CONTRACT AND EXTRAS $0.00 NET AMOUNT EARNED $1,944,769.44
AMOQUNT OF PREVIOUS
CREDITS TO CONTRACT $0.00 PAYMENTS $1,448,969.06
ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE $2,430,485.00 AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT $495,800.38
BALANCE TQO COMPLETE $485,715.56

Contractor certifies that to the best of its knowledge, information and belief, the work is in accordance with the Contract Documents; that suppliers of
materials, services, lzbor and all Subcontractors {including all significant sublevels thereof) are being currenily paid, and that the amount of the payments
applied for are justified. These provisions should not be construed as conferring any rights hereunder for the benefit of Subcontractors, suppliers, workers
or employees, nor as enlarging or altering the application or effect of existing lien laws. ’

That the Waivers of Lien and submitted herewith by affiant and cach of the aforesaid persons, are true, correct, and genuine; that each and every Waiver of
Lien was delivered uncenditionally; that there is no claim cither legal or equitable to defeat the validity of any of said Waivers of Lien; that said Waivers
of Licn include such Waivers of Lier from all Subconttactors, supplicrs of material or other agents acting on behalf of affiant in conmection with the work
or arising out of the Worl; and that so far as affiant has knowledge or information, the said Waivers of Lien include all the Tabor and material for which a
¢latin could be made and for which a lien could be filed.

That neither the partial payment nor any part thereof has beon assigned.

That said Contractor herein expressly affirms that should it at any time appear that any illegal or excess payments have been made to 3aid Contractor by or
on behalf of the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, the said Contractor will repay on demand to the PUBLIC BUILDING
COMMISSION OF CHICAGO the amount or amounts so paid; and if any lien remains unsatisfied after all payments are made, the Contractor shall
refund to the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO all moneys that the latter may he compelled to pay in discharging such a lien
including all costs and a reasonable attorney's fee.

Steven Blinderman
President/COO

Subscribed and sworz to before me this 3rd day of September , 2013,

Notary Pubtlic
My Commission expires:




FUBLES BUILDEIE COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHS B
CONTRACTGR'S SWORN STATEMENT AN AFFIDAYET FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT {1 of }
Prafect Namie CONTRACTOR  BUAHOIAOn Corsucton o, fo. (AT T
FEC Projecth 2
ob Locatior NORFHWESTME {770
Cwmier Publin Bubdlng Commissian Of Chisage IAP?HC-\HWFDRPAY.\.W FI2E24004 I

STATEGF LSI¥01S 38

CUIHTEOF %

The aMlapt, bk st duly 2ai0m on ousth, depazas sird says thet halahs by a0 saent of Bindemman Construston Coppany: 1o, on Mnsls cosparalon, sd duly suiherizod to make ks Aflidawtn Lehall of sstd

eospration, and indhidusBy 1hat halzhe h wet meauabnied w1 hu!‘ack Reredy st orth and tha? 524 eorperalan s Be Contaster Wit e PUBLIC BLUS DING COMMISSION OF CHIZAGO, Cuner, uader Contrac
Mo PS18pA dsted the 215t day of Juns, 2013, for the fosing profect

NORTHWESTME

T Boawing i thapuy g 4 i 5 A95,R38.38 i z

Tbattha vmtiﬁw\d-dﬂ pryttent in reguesied fasbon eamplefod, e snd cloar of anyand af alsins, Benn, chtarges, wod axpatiens of sny Kind o nobure whalever, end  fl

end g cFeiE] Ovnnr undar Biooy, Thel for e purppnss of 13 rentract, fhe foowing permsns hava baen eplractad wilfk, pad
have fumi.mﬂ of prepored msterials, squisment, wga)!es. &0 ervisas fir, and haviag done bor on ssd Frprovement, Thet v mspactive ameunts set farth oppodRe ek nomas s lhe
&8 amount of money due ehd Io become due io coch of K1t respocively. That fis slatement b 2 Fl, e, and cotapkie sholetient of ol stich peiseie od of e il amotn! sow due and
e ampwni hetatoivi Fud f stch of Bem for oush Tabog, meteral, =quipment, sipeles, end wnfees, Rimished of pmpred By ench af Biein b or on stoount of soid werk, 25 deted:

P L i Ay
= ot e Tippef ek haishaialll ISR R R Prosto S Yot to g setcinage et proties e eonzil dun rring o2l
i desiygn ph 180532.00 18053060 VA TEEGETE | BSSNTE2 45,997.50 7858075 5554753 2510070 s
‘bond 13.8242.00 1055200 1 BEEL 4834280 = 58.342.00 817,10 1742400 - 817149 P’/
inpurarice 3.567.00 a557.60 813 TABA0T | 150000 853400 | 34870 457738 +7ta00 1,56861 | w
mokizaton - - - - - - . - - .
ndiions M7 233,00 Lfaxzon ’E‘é S8,516.00 T 300 00 JEZSELD 8- CEX 46,1 58 20 323,085, 03 2t B0 4 )
renes) moulenents 124 ATA00 129,432.50 Lty “,081.00 - Fioaton | 370305 T0ITFES - saovacs | ¥ i
Bz, Labor T 26500 TLERL 0% 4350000 | 500000 m00000 | 245600 40.550.00 570000 5070800 { )
HE|Pendeomlan Dveslgn-Buider’s OH TFIE05 00 37360600 70%, 104, $63.00 1B.000.00 15216300 SA0BAS 08 DEL S F AR o] L1.561.15 /
Bnderman Dssiq-Briders Fae 68,003.00 B4,805.60 TR aasnog | 2yvo6e0 5510900 | 325508 ar2ene 2081500 2608705 v
Alsdotin Alfgwanos for MERHrch 5001 ey i A ] 2721299 h - - - 2721208 |
BCC/Frepsion Emors. Hert FL300,00 3730081 40%% 378500 - SEINOAD ] 163500 agaison = 186500 e
BykettoadaTookbomsy $3,565.00 1%565,60 300% 1856500 . 1a5es00]  spdzs 12BEaTS - 67825 | v
5100000 3,000.60 100% 3450000 - 3100000 | 1,550,00 78,450,800 - pE= i
TeFol Actmssories 4238.60, A0 kit 4A9B,00 432000 o3t Ey = 4,404.26 zatan ) -
JADE Weood, Piasizs A0,050.00 16,060.05 300%) A0 40 2060009 A0E00R0 [ . 50040 T.804.00 1,900.00 goadn -
Widway Coalmoi IDamo/AbalomenRt S6.70450 £9,704,08 $00% IB3B450 - L2080 | 3E14TY 9L,470.30 - as1a7a |+
MR Apptial Stewark - 53100 T5441.00 ks TOA41.09 TDAN N0 | AF2005 - #8,918.83, sazps [~
Matnf Conmersts __ [ Concrte $3,455.00 §3,405.00 100%] 49.455,00 - TAED0 | BTATE 12.5z078 - grazs o
Sandemit hinsanpy 5840040 £5,140,00 30U 5E1G0.A0 - SHAO0 | 450500 6276500 - 8305.00 |
Aerinran Carpeniry 33240000 437,400 07 16t JBZABDLO0 1248000 | 0Ep00 = 125.58.00 557400 | i
F.E Reolech FRagfing - 43,200,860 4320003 [ T00% 2320000 N 4320000 | 218000 21,040.80 - sngon | = .
Cazhist Glyes WindowaltGlasng , 802000 £020.00 302000 02000 A04.85 4,750.00 2,BITEE A0145 v
Narth Slocdng Elbarng L1500 44,615 07 1770350 M6 ZOaTs 24,60540 18,817,585 200075 g
Amic) Termzm Temarm 1413650 $432500 14BN aenpe) roazs - 15,418.7 rpmas o7
Q.. Ernterpri Toebarble ) 4555100 25321,00 1,721.25 4852100 | 270805 9131078 153510 | L 2B §-0 Boreer /
08z Qangletan | OrwaliseT 5550000 A5,060,00 746,50 5509000 | 275660 474500 7.609.00 zasenn [+
Uplowm Decomiing i Pelting BTE000 JLE0N00 4200000 BY,BOD.00 4,590 00 A1, 70580 470500 4.380.00 /
Dapof Sesting Crsgraarh 11334180 11554500 41803801 15000 | 551T.5 saoesosf  ssysesal  merzes|e”
155 Shade Shades 7os600 705800 a3ca0 rarim 252,25 33308 EM? BER25, v
L Flumiing 41,300.00 41,308.00 g 585000 Aa0000 | 200500 2437750 5A57.50 zgeace] v
Gu-Ber HYAC bofrd i) Erhaihio] 1mma_g,ann g - 3250000 | 1,875.00 I RTE00 - sazmon ]
BEMPageda Efpotion SELEGEOT 537,800,00 bt 47500000 | 4260000 51780050 ) z5860.00 ] 351,259.09 4047000 asaspon]
Tk Endonment Consultlant 1250000 ] hrZeukicl W 1259000 - T2s0000 ]  s7R00 HEEE - E2SG0 § o
Blindsrman Cazign-Buidera Conit 355 303.00 A3 S50y DO ] - > - 195.393.08
[VOTAL ded 243048500 -1 zasnassce 6a| 157108882 | SEBSTRST 2.040,96.30 | $95.201.05 145006006 ] 495.800.88 AB5715.56




WAIVER OF LIEN TO DATE

STATE OF ILLINOIS Gly ¥
}_ 88 Loan #
COUNTY OF COOK
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:
WHEREAS the undsrsigned has been employed by PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGD
ta firnish Dasign/Buiid- Labor and Material
for the prermises known s _ NORTHWEST MS
ot which PUSLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO is the owher.

The undersigned, for and in conslderation of Saven Hundred Seventy Four Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Two Dollars and 67/100 Cents

{$ 495,800,338} Deffars, and other good and valuable Consideiaucis, (he 1ECept WhErent 1s Nareby acknowiedged, doles] NeteDy walve ahg reteass ey aod a6
Yien or claim af, or right to, lien, under the statues of the State of lllinois, relating to mechanics* fiens, with respect te and on safd above-described premises, and the

improvaments thereon, gnd on The materal, fixtures, apparatus or machinery furnished, and on the moneys, funds or other considerations due or to become due

from the ewnar, an acceunt of lshor services, waterial, fixturas, apparatus or machinery, furnished to this date by the undersigned for the above-described premises.

Glven under MY hand SIGNED and sealed On
this 2rd day of August , 2013

Slgnarure znd Seal:

NOTE: Al waivers must be for ihe full amount paid. 1 waiver is for a corporaticn, corporate name should be used, corporaie seal atfixed and Whle of officer sigaing
slaning walver should be set farth; if vaiver is for a partnership, the partnership name should be used, partner should sign end designate himselt as partner,

CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT
STATE OF ILLINGIS }

COUNTY OF COOR

TO WHOM T MAY CONCERN:

THE undersigned, being duly sworn, deposes and says that he & is an agent

af the BLUNDERMAN CONSTRUCTION CO

who is the contracior for the work on the
building tocated at 5252 W. Palmer St.

owned by FUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

That the total amount of the contract Nctuding extras is $2.430,485,60 of which he has recelved payment of § 1.521.082.02

prios to this payment, That all waivérs are true, correct ang genuing and delivered unconditionally and that thara is no claim either legal or squitable to defeat the validity
walvers. That the following are the names of ail parties whe have furmlshed mararial or lzbor, er both, for sald work and all parties having contracts or sub contracts

for specific portions of said worl ar for material entering Into the construction thereof and the amount due or to become due 10 each, and the items mentionad

include ali labor and matarial required 10 complete said work according 10 plans and spechicatlons:

CONTRACT AMOUNT THIS BALANCE
NAMES WHAT FOR PRICE PAID PAYMENT DUE
BLINDERMAN CONSTRUCTION CO Daslgn/Build $2,430.485.00 1.52%1.089.02 495,805.38 $413,585.60
& -
5 -
s -
TOTAL LABOR AND MATERIAL TO COMPLETE ¥ 2,430.485.00 1,521,089.02 485.800.38 | § 413.595.60

That there are ne other contracts for said work outstanding, and that there is nothing due or to besome due to any person for material, fabor or ather
work of any kind done or to be dene upon or in connection with szid work other than above stated,

Signed this 3rd day of September . 2013

Signatura:

Subsaribed and sworn 1o befors me this day of , 2013

Natary FPublic




CONTRACT AMOUNT THIS BALANCE
NAMES WHAT FOR PRICE PAID PAYMENT DUE
FGM Architects Architects 272,600.00 254,290.13 -9,201.37 27,511.24
Architects/Consulfant/AOR / Marshall Expenses 25,000.00 880.34 2,375.39 21.744.25
IRCA/Marshall Roof 10,000.00 0.00 2,332.50 7,667.50
IRCA/ Northwest Roof 8,000.00 4,400.00 350.00 3,250.00
RTM /Marshall School MEP 150,000.00 20,575.00 103,175.00 26,250.00
Mahix / Marshall School Structural 25,000.00 20,000.00 G.00 5,000.00
NIA Archifects/ Linceln Park Architect 47,000.00 12,139.75 51,510.25 3,350.00
Brook Architects, Inc. / Northwest School Architect 152,338.00 74,289.78 55,197.52 22,850.70
SURVEY/SOIL BORINGS /Marshall School Reimbursable 7,000.00 6,670.00 0.00 330.00
Consvltants
TOTAL LABOR AND MATERIAL TO COMPLETE 714,938.00 mcmhbm.om 205,739.2¢9 117,953.69




Nia Architects, Inc.

1130 5. Wabash

Chleago, Ik 60605

Tek (312) 431-9515 Fax: (312) 431-9518
www.niaarch.com

James Andreoni Project {D:
F G M Architects, Inc. ;‘;{z‘;‘:me-
1211 W. 22nd St Manager:

Suite 705
Oak Brook, IL. 60523

Y.

Page 1 of 1

Invoice Num |

2013-04
2013 SIP LINCOLN PK HIGH
AA

Project: 2013 SIP Lincoln Park High School

Professional Services for preparation of Construction Documents for Repairs and Renovation at

Lincoln Park High School.

TOTAL FEE A/E  $67,000.00

Bilfing Phase Fee Percent complete Previous Fee Current Fee

: Billing Billing
Preparation of Construction Documents
and Permit Documents 95% $63,550.00 $60,930,00 $2,720.00
TOTFAL FEE DUR THIS INVOICE $3,720.06

12 e o/
NO
U4/1%

BillGuick Standerd Report Copyright 2005. £.ast Medtfied on: 09.03.13




FGM Architects

1211 West 22nd Shrest
#7045

Oak Broolk, IL. 60523

4778
Q73172613

Ihvoice napber
Date

Froject 13.FGM.003 FGM-PBC-CERS-MARSHALL
PO T

Confract Frior Current
Description Armaunt Billed Billed
Consfruciion Docuiments 189,000.00 20,575.00 54 425,00
Construction Administration <},600.00 0,00 0.00
Total 150,000.00 20,5675.00 54,425.00
Tedel €% 170 oo
¢ Py gt
Involes fotal 54,426,00
Aging Summaw
nvoice Number Invoice Dale Quistanding Current Over 30 Over 60 Overg0 Over 120
4778 07/31i2013 54,426.00 54,425.00
Total 5442506 54,425.00' 6.00 0.20 G.G0 0.00
Net 30 Days
Please remit payment fo: RTHM & Assedlates, inc
X 3 Execulive Coult, Sufte 4
" South Batrington, it. 5001 '
ﬁ,;zvswm’ comepaganr O WW%
=% TOTAL CONTRACTAMOUNT 18 NOT £k ;wwﬂf"‘t P ——— #s\wm-"
Couatidsry” o e
}Wﬁ@* Y ﬂ{_{;m £y fslG EM ¢
nmr.)urha"l@‘ o

:—.-«iéc

mcﬂ ;—JO o 12 "
gt 0f P! F&?

£ eopmitanls Y e
O Loy
13;521’ baing wpaeidd iis ,)
raved Y A '_m :
o ficnt Fnd Dale
o Eritered fy
GL# R -e—"‘;.‘-’r-"\‘ﬂ'"

.‘FXW‘W ashatispa a4 |«ﬂﬂlﬂrﬂ4.«?
A It -
) i )

7

£

-— JECEIVE
e \U‘ AUG 052013

FGLL R itects Inc,
%)f,(i‘, Tl b g.:- IL. Fﬁszs

Involes dafe 07/31/2013

FGM Arctiitacts Hwolce nuinber 4778

Pana 1




FGM Architeets Involce number 4873R

1211 West 22nd Streat : Date Q82712013
#705
Oak Brook, 1L 60523 Project 13.FGM.003 FGM???PBC-CPS-
e MARSHALL ’
PO# :

. Coniract Prior Current
Description : Amount - Bilted Biffed
Censtruction Documents ) ~112,500.00 75,000.00 37,500.00
Construction Administration ' 37,500.00 0.00 14,250.60

Tofal 150,000.00 756,000.00 48,750.00

Invoice fotal 48,750.00

Aging Summary
Invoice Number Invojce Date Quistanding Current - Over 30 Over 69 Qver 80 Over 120
4778 Q773112013 54,425,00 54,425.00
4873R 082772013 48,750.00 48,750.00
Tofal 108,175.00 103,175.00 0.00 6.00 .02 0.60
Net 30 Days

Please remit payment for RTM & Assoclates, Ino
3 Executive Gourt, Sulte 4
South Barrington, (L 60010

% TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT 1S NOT FINAL *** s |
Q' ' mm'%uimui Imfmw - Co
F?ﬂ}&ﬂ Hoys m_ J.[:.QM’ __I Dhvision: EM @ 50

Pagg of Fised Fee X_, or Refmbursablat f—

Yige of consuitanit: ,
work being Invoiced Is compiptey (/i) ”"‘:ﬁ“‘“—
Approved by: /("7
Aecty Uset Accig/Mornth End Dale s
N fjf F—— - Ef 1 EE’?'&LG' b‘/-‘ [ERSR P Y, TP DR
FG# Architecls ' Inveice number 4873R - . tnvolee date 0B/27/2013

Page 1




Brook Architecture Inc.

2325 3 Michigan
Suite 300
Ghlcago, IL 60616
312-528-0080
FGM Archifects ’ Involee number 130903
1211 West 22nd stroet Dale - 08/08/2013
suite 205 . . :
Qalbrook, IL 60523 Project 1308-BLINDERMAN NORTHWEST
. e
Biliing Period 07/01/2013 through 07/31/2013
Contract Percent Prioy Todal Remalning Cugrent
Desotiption Amount  Complste Billed Bifled Remalning Percent Billed
Design 82,018,70 100,00 71,664.78 89,019.70 0,00 0.00 27,454.92
Ohsetvation 38,084,50 80,00 - 2,725.00 30467.80 7,615.90 20,00 97,742.60
Closa Oui 15,233.80 0.00 .00 0.00 15,233.80 100,00 0.00
scope changes 7,685.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,885,00 100,00 0.00
Total 160,023.00 80.92 74,288.78 129,487.30 3053570 ¢ 1808 - BB197.52 .
involce {otal §55,167.52
Aging Suinmary ;
Invoice Number Irvolce Date Quistanding _ Current Cver 30 Qyer 60 Qvet B0 Over 120
1309-02 06/27/2013 67,763.78 87,763.78
1309-03 0B8/08/2013 . 55,197,452 56,197.52
Totat 122,961.30 B5,197.52 67,763.78 4.00 0.00 0.00

Approved by: ’ o ) ’ c_\?< %\‘\’P\\?

LM.; swpfé_}\. }?}:5%‘»3“)-@!

L1

FGM Atchitscts Invoice aumber 130803 . Invoice date O8/068/2013
Page 1 '




HHinote Roof Constiting Assoc., e,
PO, Box 700

MecHenry, flincia 60081-0700
{818) 385-5560

FAX {815) 3853581

www.irca.com

DATE .

IMVOTCR NO.

FGM ARCHTTRCTS

: S L2110 W,
. BUITE 705
QAR BROOIK I1,

Z22nct STREBRTE
BR523

ATTN: James ANDREONE

Ri: 5252 W PALMER 85T CHILCARO/NW MIDDLE, TL
PERFORM FUNCHLIST INSPRCTION.

( Nidi e s D) |

PROJECT MAMNAGER .

F NO

IRCA Ny

CLIENT,

INVQICE TOTRL

PROFESSIONAL SEEVICES REMDRRED THREOUGH 2013 L85, 2T

Lo Cndiont frvpialy -
Pragoctie, f%”/@éﬁ - 29 chsdon: iw 1 5
Patpf Fined Foe . or Relmbursabir .0\
Tpre of consularic J £ ‘ S
Wark being Invofcad s complpie 1Y/N ‘%ﬂwm
Approved hy: .

PP Y, g
4?.*(.‘1.@' U“}‘E Ace f"‘ o l[} i Er !d ['Jﬁ!e trmnrhndh A At
et ?‘ =00 Emered by o

Ty

NP

013,08
217.3%
JAMBE CRUBENAU

213271

247

FEWAL INVOICE

& 350, 600
& 352,94

FOR PROPER CREDI, PLEASE INCLUDE INVOICE NUMBERS WITH ALL PAYMENTS.

TAXIDENTIFCATION NUMBER 36 - 3109359
This fnvoles inchedes all recorded charges for time through date

Penses, fong distance telephone, compitar charges, supplles, consuftant fees, ate} will ba tharged 1o you on subseguant involces,

Net 30 Days~ Interast Charged on Past Duye Amotnts of 1.5% Por Monith or 18% Per Year

Indicatedd, Where appiicable, additional expenses for which wa have not yet been bilfed (travel ex-

CYEEATRIAL




llinois Roof Consulting Assoc., Ine.
PO, Box 700

McHemy; llinols 606510700
(815) 38b-6E60

FAX [815) 385-3581

wiww.itea.com

DATHE: @7/26/2813

INVOICHE NO: 21696

FGM ARCHITECTS
“121i1 W, 22nd STREET ‘
SUITR 765 PROJECT MANAGEER: JAMRS CGRUBENAU
OAR BROOR TIL a8523 _ PG NO:
. IRCA WO: 213268
ATIN: JAMES ANDREONI © CLIYENT: 242

S ' THTERIY TNVOLCHE
RE, 3900 M. LAWNDALE AVE CHYCAGO/MARSHALL, IL
FRRFORM QUALITY COMPLIANCE TNSPRCTION AND ATTEND MBEETING.

g 1982.58

e ek wld hoe s e B R

INVOICE TOTAL g 1982 "@
PROFEGSIONAL SERVICES REVDERED THROUGH ©7/26/2813
Q¢ THEPRBCTION HOURS:30.5 X S65/HR ' ATTEND MEETING ON @7/11 - 2278

/02 - 7.5 pr/ies - 2
B7/93 -~ 3.5 07/@71 - 2
G7/@5 - 3.5

" i el - "
N A T L L
. £} L . =

% } " Cenveniised Tevpige -

meojopno: )2 Lledd 01 oniion i @) 50

et of Fixed Fee iy OF /K aimbursable! ,.Z‘g..,“,, ﬂE @ E Q\\{?f E

"’y se of consGlinrt: e K}C’D?’

e

whark being fnvoiced is eomplae o W _‘_“F ¢ ;i—\\\ 201
,,,,,,,,, . - i6 0/ 201
AppProved by: ““‘";\7 f /Qw?’* / . O S U AG :
Aecty User ACCT&{ Nfﬂ”_{flgkfmh ST A — O e ett r mg
[ R [N AL Wyl - »p...q-,,,_mmmmnﬁh f‘lp}' ' ‘ ! Q.}

FOR PROPER CREDIT, PLFASE INCLUDE INVOICE NUMBERS WITH ALL PAYMENTS,
TAX IDENTIFICATION NUMBER 36 - 3109995 Net 30 Days - Interest Charged on Past Due Amounts of 1.5% Per Manth or 18% Par Year,
This irvelce ncludes-all recorded charges for time through date indieated, Where applicable, additional expenses for which we hava not yet been biifed (travel ex-
penses, long distance telaphone, computer charges, supplies, consuitant fees, atc} will be charged to you on subsequent Involees, EMCEMAL




i

iinais Reof Consulting Assog., ne.
PO, Box 700

MeHenry, Hinols 60051-0700
815) 385-6660

FAX (815> 385-3581

Wwwiirca,.com

DATE: 2013,08.73
TNVOTCE NO, 21734

' FGM ARCHITECTS
RN WL 220 STREET
SUITE 785
QAR BROOK 1L s@szs

PROJECT MAMAGTER. JAMES GRUSRMNAU
PO MO
TRCA NO: 217268
CATTN: JAMES ANDRBONI CLIENT: 2a2

FINAL TWVOIOR

RE: 3929 N. LAWNDALE AVE CHICAGO/MARSHALL, IL
FEEFORM PUNCHLIST INSFECTION. ~———
& 35000
TNVOICE TOTAL % 350,00

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES REMDERED. THROUGH 2613 , 08 .23

sl noiE.

{;;':;;*:15.’1"?‘-50.‘ L% . L@Aﬁ: ...‘9.‘ {ivision: EN @) 'iio . . _ =

L o !
or Reimbursahies ko

kv Faed Fee
M of consuliants

Werk baing IwolcgAs ﬁnW 9! .
T, L ] AR -

Approved b
Apctyg User 5 'zg..g/Month fnd Date .
G BI4.80 . ENERADY - oo

FOR PROPER CREDIT, PLEASE INCLUDE INVGICE NUMBERS WITH ALL PAYMENTS,
TAXIDENTIFICATION NUMBER 363109909 Net 30 Days - Interest Charged on Past Due Amounts of 1.5% Par Month or 1895 Per Year,
This faveice Includes alf recordect tharges for Ume through date Indicated. Where appiicable, additional expenses for which we have not yet haen biffed ttravel ex-
penses, long distance telephong, catrpister charges, sipplles, consultant faes, etc.) wii ba cliaried to Vot an sthesaswns taslene




oy

Page 1 of 1

Nia Architeets, Inc.
1130 8. Wabash -0 |

Chicago, IL 60605
Tel: (312) 431-9515 Fax: (312) 431-9518 . LI Sl vl i e e

5
fmmzce Date | livoice Num 1
Ty T, 2013 J_‘ 0130402 }3

W, niaarch.com : EE,, Billing From T~ o Eﬂﬂ_‘lﬁifj*j

i, dunet, 2018 1™ june30, 2013 ”[;
:r;. T R AR LA A T T R SR AT ...a'\k'

James Andreoni : Pro@ecf 1D: 2013-04

F G M Architects. Inc . :;’0]66{: Nane: 2013 SiP LINCOLN PK HIGH

' : ‘ anager; AA
1211 W, 22nd St P O Number:
Stiite 705 -

Qak Brook, IL. 80523

Project: 2013 SIP Lincoln Park High School
; o IO A

Professional Services for preparation of Construction Documents for Repairs and Renovation at
Lincoln Park High School,

TOTAL FEE A/E $67,000.00

Billing Phase Fea Percent compleie Previous Fes Current Fee
' : . Billing Billing

Preparation of Construction Bocuments )
and Petmif; Documents 75% $50,250.G0 $12,139.75 $38,110.25

TOTAL FEE DUE THIS INVOICE

{%x/,fﬂ%f@fl f\j? MI—C;L
Lﬂ/%v,‘“‘?a

BiliQuick Smndard Report Copyright 2006. Last Modified on; 07.01.13 . : ,




e e A Y ) qfi q

Nia Architects, Inc. . Pageiort
1130 8. A 660%1‘&? Tnvoica Date Invoice Num
Chicago il > . 34
Tei: (312) 431-9515 Fax: (312) 431-0618 July 31,2013 2073-04-03
www,laarcit.oom Biiling From - Biliing To
July 1, 2013 July 31, 2013
James Andreon] Préject ID: 2013-04
F G M Architects. Ina, Project Name: 2013 SIP LINCOLN PK HIGH
i PR Manager! AA '
1211 W. 22nd St P O Number:
Sulite 765 ’

Oak Brook, L, 805823

Project: 2013 SIP Lincoln Park High Schoel

.. Professional Services for preparation of Construction Documents for Repairs and Renavation at
~<Lincoln Park High School.

i e A A T

TOTAL FEE A/E /$67,000.00 -

Y

Billing Phase _ Fee Percent complieta | Previots Fee Current Fee

Biling Billing

Preparation of Constructon Docuiments , :
and Permit Documents 90% $60,930,00 $50,250.00 $10,680.00

TOTAL FEE DUE THIS INVOJCE $10,680.00 '

ﬂ%’"!éi}%@( :
NO, At
Wﬁ*q)@

BitGaick Stmdard Repatt Copyright 2006, Last Modified ont 07.30.13




SPBRINGER BLUF, PRINT SERVICE, INC.

10640 8. Western Avenue
Chicago, I, 60643

Phone 773-238-6340

Fax 173-238-9839

BILL TO

[{GM Axchitects

1211 W. 22nd Street
Suite 765

Oak Broak, 1L ) 60523

invoice
DATE INVDICE #
72172013 83654

B 5 Ine.

P.C. NO, JOB INFORMATION
Jm Andreond Notthwest School
DESCRIPTION QUANTHY AMOUNT
Digital Bond Plots 4 sets of prints 29500
- Diciiver to; Projsst Manager
50 W, Washington
Suite 200
Sales Tax 0.00
VAo oo
WD 58 er

What you need - When yon need If.

Total $296.00




SPRINGER BLUE PRINT SERVICE, INC.

10640 S. Western Avenue
Chicago, IL 60643

Phone 773-238-6340

Fax 773-238-9839

BILLTO

F(M Aschitects

1211 W, 22nd Strset
Suite 7035

Oak Brook, IL. 68523

Invoice
DATE iNVOICE #
T21i2013 83656

P.O. NO. JOB INFORMATION
Tiox Andreomi Iarshall School
DESCRIPTION QUANTITY AMOUNT
Digital Bond Plots 4 sots of prinds 664.00
Deliver to: Project Manager
50 W, Washington
Suite 200
Safes Tar 0.0
)
[E= NS \
RS- D0

What you need - When you need it, T ¢ ;

ota $664.00




SPRIVGER BLUE PRINT SERVICE, INC.

10640 S. Western Avenue
Chicago, IL 60643

Phone 773-238-6340

Fax 773-238-9839

BILL TO

FGM Architeots

1211 W. 22nd Street
Suite 795

Oalk Brook, 1L 60523

Invoice
DATE - INVOICE #
212013 83635

P.0. NO. JOB INFORMATION
Jim Andreoni Lincoln Park HS
DESCRIPTION QUANTITY AMOUNT
Dipital Bond Plots 4 sets of prinis 280.00
Deliver to: Project Manager
50 W, Washington
Suite 200
Sales Tax G.0¢
o) N
Gty s

What you need - When you need it. '

Total $280.00




INVOICE

Tree Towns Reprographics, Inc..

invoice Number | 0000193484

542 Spring Road * Elmhurst, IL 80128 Involos Date | 7/3/2013

PO Numher | 13-1644.01
P+ 630.832.0209 Worl Crdar Mumber | 0000170324
F ¢ §30.832.8631 : Gustamer | 0000002985
wiwy frestowiis. com Project

Ordered By: | CHRIS GRANDY
Terms | Net 30 Days

Bill To: FGM INC ARCHITECTS/ENGNRS Ship To: FGM INC ARCHITECTS/ENGNRS
: 1219 W, 22ND ST, ‘ 1211 W, 22ND 8T.
ATTN; A/P - SUITE #7058 ATTN: AP - SUITE #7085
OAK BROOK fi. 80523 CAK BROOIK |l 6G523

L e Ofder Sl BIO 25U 7 Extéhasd

day i #oig; - Tol Sgt. - Gty "Gty Qly: or <k PHe - Pilde,
DPD&G1 111 1 999 Digital Bond Gopy 0,1000 89,90
EFFBCTIVE DECEMBER 18T, 2011
ANY INVOICE OVER 30 DAYS FROM INVOICE DATE,
PAID BY A CREDIT CARD, .
WILL BE ASSESSED A CONVENIENCE CHARGE OF:
3% AMERICAN EXPRESS
_ 2.5% VISA/MASTER CARD/DISCOVER
DELWERBY 4

SubTotal  99.80

Discount:

Sales Tax:

Invoice Tofal: 99.80




Invoice Numbher \ | {Inveice Date | Account Number ™\ Paga
2-332-15756 Jul 10, 2013 1142-5834-2 100t 10
Tracking ID: 786165736130 continusd
Dalivered Jul 05, 2013 11:19 Transportation Charge 19.30
Sve Area . Al Fual Sureherge 0.9
Signed by 8.0BLESBY Earned Discount 1,96
FedBr Usa usn $12.90

000GE0AENA0T283/

Total Charge

v F Fuel Surchargade x has appaada unlsum rg&u?&ﬂ@%mthﬁsm;}mant

+ The Eamed Disoount for this ship date has beon caledlated based on v rovease !!‘resheld of $AGT.66

+ Distance Based Prizing, Zene 2

Automatien INET Sendsr Reciplent

Tracking 1D 796155756243 Linda Lane Jaft Baeidore

Sarvice Typa FedEx Standard Gvernight FGM Arehitects inc. City of Etmburst Fite Departme

Packegs Typs FedEx Pak 1H {1 West 22nd Strest 209 N YORK §T

Zona 02 QAKX BRAOKIL 00523 US ELMHURSTIL 0126 US

Packages 1

Rated Welght 10 s, 0.5 kgs

Daliverad Juis, 2613 11:19 Transportation Charge 18.90
Bve Arsa Al Fuel Surcharge 6.96
Slgred by S.06LESBY Earned Dlseount -7.96
FedEx Uiss ﬁﬁBUBBE}DDI{JUUIEt}EL Tuta! Ehnrﬂe Ust §12.80

+ Tha Esrmod Discoopt for Hsls ship date kas been colculated hosod on a revenus threshold of $ 406,08
* Fust Surehsrge - FodEx kag applied a fus surcherge of 8.00% to this shipment.
v Distsnos Based Priving, Zoae 3

+ Puckage Defivered to Recipiant Address - Releass Authorized -

Automation INET Sonder Bagipieng
Tracking i 756157668599 Kassi Hopkins Todd Hanger .
Sarvies Type FadEx Priotily Gvernight FGM ARCHITECTS ING 1811 Locust Streat
Fackaga Type Customer Packaging 1211 WEST 22088 STREET ST.LOUIS MO 63103 US
Zoha 03 OAXBROOK IL 60523 US
_ Packages 1

Rated Weight 148 ths, 6.4 kgs Transportation Charge £0.00
Delivared Juf D5, 20t3 48:40 Earnod Discownt -24.00

. Svo Araa At- Aesidantial Defivery 320
Signed by seg above Fugl Sureharge 334
FadEx Use 008008006/0001 .JBU,’GE gsD $52.34

Teful Ghargs

The £orned Discosatfor this ship dato has Boon calenlated hass o revenue thresheld of $409.06

« Fuol Surcharge - FedEx has applied & fusl surcharge of 8 0% 1o this shipmant.
s Distanco Based Pricing, Zons 2 :
+ Fadfxhog audited this shipment for correct packages, waight, and servioe. Any chan ges made ere reflocted in the invoics amount.
+  Minimurm Billzble Weight was applied,
Automation INET Seader Tiecipiont
Tragking 1B 796153501914 Jim Andreoni Shanl Jallah
Sarvice Type FadEx Priority Dvernight FGM ARCHITECTSING Chicago Public Bidg. Commilsslo
Packsge Type FedEx Tube 1211 WEST 2200 STREET 50 Yest Washington, Room 200
Zoha g2 OAK BROOKIL 60523 US .~ GHICAGOIL &0502 US
Packeges i
Actusf Weight 340 ibs, 1A kgs i
Ratad Weight 70 Ihs, 3.2 kgs
Delivered Jul 08, 2013 0919 Transportaticn Churge Has
Sve Area Al Earned Bisvount -13 BS
Signed by N.TAEB Fup! Surchargs
Fadfx Use (00000000/0001486/_ Tatal Charge ush $2? ‘{3
Shipper Subtotal usD
Total FedEx Express usp $31 4.83




Invoice Number N\ | Invoice Date \| Account Number ™\

Page
2-368-89360 Aug 14,2013 1142-5834-2 10010
Tracking 15: 756435648984 continued :
Sve Area Al Esrned Discount 8.1
Slgnott by MN.SCHMIBT Fuel Surcharge 0.94
FadEx Usa (904000D5/08006186/ Tetal Charge usn $12.03
Shipper Subtotal . USD $231.18

et
Tiy

T

Earned Discount for this ship dat

Fuel Surchargs - FadEx hds appfied 8 fuok surcharge of 8.50% to this shipment.
Bistanca Based Pricing, Zors 2 .

Automation USAR Sender fovipiont
Tracking D §5EEEITIIZ . JINA AREARA SUETIIB
Beryica Type FodEy, Priority Svarnight BLINDERMAN CONSTRUCTIGN FOM ARCHITECTS
Packaga Typo FadEx Envelope 8501 W KIGSINS Rb STE320 ’ 1211 W2ZND 8T STE 705
Zone o2 CHICABD L. 606312612 US DAK BROOK Il 0523 US
Packages 1 :
Rated Welght =~ NA
Delivered Aug 08, 2013 0308 Transportation Charge
Svc Area Al Earned Dlscount
Signed by N.NG Fupl Surcharge
FedFx Use $219B4347/6000186/ Total Charyo usD
Beeipient Subtota! USD $12.03
Total FedEx Express usD $243.21




Account Numbsr

i

Beypr gl ; el
Fural Sure ppliod s fusl surcharge of 8.50% to this shipment.

The Eatetad Discount for this ship dute has been saleulated based on a revenue thrashold of $404.97

DBistancs Basod Peicing, Zono 2

® inveice Number | Invoice Date \ N Page
2-376-55317 Aug 21, 2013 1142-5834-2 5 of 11
——— e— —

Automation ENET Sender Reciniant

Tracking 10 796441421303 Michael Eichhaey Mr. Dean Gardes

Serviea Type FadEx Express Saver Fi3M Architosts bne, Evergrean Park SD 124

Packags Type FedEx Envelope 12H W, 22nd Street 9490 5 SAWYER AVE

Zana 0z DAX BROOK IL 60623 US EVERGREEN PARK 1L 69805 US

Packages 1

Rated Waight MA

Delivered Aug 15, 2013 16:41 Yransportation Cherge 1228
Svg Area At Fuel Surchargs 0.8
Slgned by SEAN Earned Discount -4.53
FedEx Use CUE008000/0008829/ Ush

Total Chiarge

Fuef Surgharga - FedEx Tias applied a fuel surcharge of $56% to ihis shipmant.
Distanca Based Pricing, Zone 2 :

Tha Exed Disgount for this ship date has been calewated based on a vevenus thrashold of $ 40487

Automatian INET Sander Rocipient

Tracking 1D 798444982169 Sus Tlelb * Antheny Akindsle

Serviee Type FedEx Standard Overnight FEM AREHITECTS INC MNIA Architscts

Package Type FedEx Envelopia 1211 WEST 22D STREEY 1130 8. Wabash Ave.

Zone Gz OAX BRODK IL 68522 US CHICAGD 11, 60600 U8

Packagas 1 .

Rated Waight MN/A \

Delivered Aug 13,2018 11,62 Transportation Charge 1766

Svg Area Al Earnad Discount L

Signed by D,DAIENL el Surcharge (.54
GO0AC000GOIMI2007_ usD $70.70

Fadfx Use

Total Charge

o s 2 it A A S b e D A

Fuel Surcharas - FedEx has applied & fel surcharge of 9.50% g this shipment,
The Earned Biscount for this ship date has been cafewlated baged on a revense hresholl of $ 40497
Distance Based Pricing, Zone 2

Automation INET Sender Recipiant

Tracking 1D 786445703114 Ryan Rathman Brinn Mitchell

Service Type FedEx Standard Guerniyht FEM ARCHITECTS ING Viilags of Mattason

Package Type FedEx Envelape 1211 WEST 22ND STREET 4800 Villegs Commons

Zane 62 QAK BROOK L 60523 US MATTESON UL 68443 US

Packages i

Reted Weight NJA

Delivered Aug 13, 2013 11:54 Transpartation Charge 17496
Sve Area AZ ! Fuel Surgharie 084
Sigmed by B.WILSON Earned Discount 174
FadEx Use GO0DLA000/C000200/ Total Blwarae Usn

S

Fuel Surchargs - FedEx has applied 4 fuel surcliarge of 8.58% to this shipment.
The Earped Discount for this ship date has besn calowlated based on a ravenye theashold of $ 40497
Distance Based Pricing, Zona 2

Autoration INET Seader

Tragking 12 786655286020 . LindaLane

Sarvies Typa FodFx Standard Overnight F&M Archilucts Inc.
Packags Typa FadPBx Envelope 1211 Wast 22nd Streot
Zong oz OAK BROOKIL 80523 US
Packages 1 :

Ratod Welght NfA

Delivarad Aug 14, 20131325 Tratisporiation Charge
Sve Ares Al Fuel Surcharge

Signed by JOUMELLE Earaed Discount

Continuted on next page

§10.70

Recipient

Dy, Lorl Bein

RDSELLE 3CHOOL DIST. Ke.12
160 E, Walnut

ROSELLE {L 63472 US

1760
0.84
=774




Tuesday, August 27, 2013

Detailed Expense Report | | 6:02:08 PH

FGM Architects Inc,

Employae 0353 Antirsoni, James F
Sigred . -~
=3
Approved :
Tleib, Suhad
Organization MNO:00 .
Expense Report: July, 2013 thru August, 2013 Report Date: 812212013
Date Category Description Project Task Bill Agcount Amount
2013 16 RE Trv- CA 13-{644.01 MO ’ ‘ 523,20
Mfeage
PBC 2013 Scheot investiment Program Pkg?2
Travel 4200 mi@ 565
722013 16 RETrv - CA 13184401 NO 523,20 23.73
Milwage .

PBC 2013 School nvestment Program Pkg?

Travel: 4200 mi@® 565
732013 16 RE Trv - CA 13-1844,04 MO 523,20 23713
Mileaga .
PBC 2013 School [nvestment Progrem Pkg2
Travel: 4200 mi@ 555
e~
762013 1B RETrv- CA 13164401  NO 523,20 237
Mileage .
PBC 2013 School lvestment Program Plg2
: Travel 4200 m@ 565
l / /\
782013 16 RE Trv - CA 13-1644.01 NO 523.20 23.73
. Milenge ‘ : . . ‘
PBC 2013 School Invesimant Program Pkg2 :
i‘ravei: 4200 m@ 565
0013 I6RETv - CA 13-1644.01 NO 523.20 23,73
Mileage -
FBG 2013 Schoof Investiment Program Pkg2
Travek . A200 mi@ 585 -
THH2013 16RETHY - CA 13-1644.01 NO 523.20 23.?3\
Mileage R . .
PBC 203 School Investment Program Pkg?
Travel: 4200 mi@ 568

v7.0.806 (SUE.TLEIB) - ' . Paga 1of 6




Tuesday, August 27, 2013

Detailed Expense Report ST

FGM Archilects Inc.

Employee 0363 Ardrecni, James F
Signed’ \ ‘% :-:
o Posted
Approved -
Tleib, Suhad
Organization NO:00
Expence Report: July, 2013 thru August, 2013 Repori Date: 8/22/2013
Pate Category Description Projoet Task Bill Account =T REOURL,
7262083 1B RE Try - CA 13-1844.01  NO . 523.20
Mifeags :
_PBC 2013 School Investment Program Phg2
Travel 4200 mi@ .565
Y~ NN
7182013 16 RE Trv - CA 13164401 NO X 523.20 23,73
Mileages ‘
PBC 2013 Schoof Invastment Program Pky2
' Travek 4200 m@ 565
AN
7M6/2013  16RETrv - CA 13-164401  NO 523.20 23,73
Milsage '
PBC 2013 Schoot Invesiment Program Pkg2
Travek: A200 M@
718/2013 1B RETrv- CA 13-1644.001  NO ' 523,20
Mileage . . ‘
PBC 2013 Schaal Investment Program Pkg2
Travei; 42,00 mi @
TAY2013  16RETv- CA _ 134401 NO 62320
. tlleage .
PBC 2013 School Investment Program Pkg2
Travet 42,00 mi@.
7222013 1BRETv-  CA 13184401 NO 523.20
Mileaga
PBC 2013 8choal Invesiment Program Pkg2
Travel: 4200 mi @
79602013 16 RE T - CA 13-1644.01  NO 523,20
Mileage ) .
PBC 2813 Schoo! investment Program Plg?2
Travek 4200 mi@ .BBS

v7.0.806 (SUE.TLEIB) - ‘ ' Page 2 of 6




Tuesday, August 27, 2013

Detailed Expense Report 6:02:09 PM

FGM Architects g,

Employee 0363 Andreonl, James F
Signed
A
Posted
Approved
) Tlelb, Suhad
Organtzation NC:00
Expense Reperf! July, 2013 thru August, 2013 Report Dato! 8/22/2013
Date Catepory Description Freject . Task Blli Agcount
262013 16 RE Ttv - CA 13-1644.01 NG . 523.20
Mileage .
FBC 2043 School Invastment Program Pkg2
' ' Travek: 42,00 wi @
52013 16 RE T~ CA 13164401  NO 623.20 2373\
) Miloage ‘\
FBQ 2013 Schae! Investment Program Pkg2 1
Trave: 4200 mi@ 565
T
. . 7
86/2013  18RETv- - CA 13-1644.00  NO 523.20 2373
Mileage )
FBG 2013 School Investment Program Pkg2
Traveh 42,00 mi@.
B/7/2013  GRETIv- CA 13164401 HO . 523,20
Mileage .
PBC 2013 Scheol lnvestment Program Plg2
' Travel: 4200 mi@
882013 18 RETiv- CA i3.1644.01 WO xi 523.20
MEeage .
PBGC 2013 Schos! [nvestment Program Pkg2
Travel 42,00 ml@
BI2013 1B RETre - CA 13-16844.01 NO 523.28
Mileage
PBC 2013 School fvesiment Program Pig2
' Travel: 4200 ml@ .56/5/\
812/2013 16 RETre- CA 13464401  NO = 523.20 - 23,;'3\
Wileage
PBC 2013 Schoc! Investment Program Pkg2
Travel 4200 ml@ 588

v7.0.806 (SUETLEIB) - Pagad of&




Tuesday, Augus§ 77,2013

Detailed EXpense Rep(}ﬁ_ : 6:02:08 PV

FGM Architests Ine.

Employee 0383 Andreonl, James F
X i
Signed <
Py X
sted
Poste
Approved
Tleib, Suhiad
Organization NO:0C
Exponge Repork July, 2013 thry August, 2013 Report Date: 8222013 ‘
Date Category Desoilpiion Proiect Task Bifl Account " Arount
8132013 16RETwv- CA 13164401  NO 523,20 _ 23,73
Mileage

PBC 20113 Schook Invesiment Prog%am Plyg2
' TFravek 4200 m @ .5?5%\

\
811412013  1B6HETIv- CA 13-1644.01 NO 523.20 ' 23,72.\
Miteage

PR 2013 School lvestment Program Pkg2

“Travek 4200 m@ 568
8HEIZ013 BRETv- . CA 13-1844.01 NO 523.20
Mieage . :
FBC 2013 School Invesiment Program Pkg2
Travek 42,00
2162613 16RETrv- CA 13-1644.01  NO 523,20
Wieage
PBC M3 School Investment Program Pkg2
s Travek 42,00
892013 1B RETrv- CA 13-1644.01  NO 523.20
: Mieags . o
PBC 2013 Sciool vesiment Program Pkg2
¢ Travek 42,00
8/20/2013 BRETV- CA 13-16844.01 NO 523,20
Mileags
PBC 2013 School hvesiment Program Pkg2
Travek 42.00
82272013 16 RETrv- CA 13164408 NO 523,20 23.73
Mileages :

PBC 2013 School Investment Program Pkg2 )
' Travek 4200 mi@ .56H

v7.0.808 (SUE.TEEIR) - Paged of




Tuesday, August 27, 2013

Detailed Expense Report | ‘ 6:02:00 P

FGHN Architects Inc.

Employes 0363 N Andreont, James F

' Signed | \’
<

513@%'&@@

Approved
Tleib, Suhad
Organlzation MOHO0D
Expense Report: July, 2013 thry August, 2013 ftaport Date; 8/22{2013
Date Category Description Projact Task Bifl * Acgourt Arpount
s s
82312013 16 RE Trv - CA 13184401 NO i 52320
Mileage
. PBG 2013 Sehool nvestment Prograrm Pkg2 :
Trave!: 4200 mi@ - 566
T
8202013 16 RE Trv - . CA 13-1644.01 NO 52320 2378
‘ Mileage
PBC 2013 School Investiment Program Pkg2
Travak: 4200 mi@ 665
BR72012  ZDETIV- CA 13-1589.01 NO [l 623.20 56.50
fiteaga ' '
Sycamore High School Yestibule Addition
Travek 0000 mi@ 565
Ti2H2013 2ZBDETiv-Car CA 13-1586.01 NO D 623.12 52,91
Rental
Paris Crestwoott 2013 Roof Replacement
Rk 29DE Teiv-Fuel CA 13-1588.01 NO D 623.13 43.08
' Paris Crestwoeod 203 Roof Replacement
82142013 32DETrv - CA 13-1585.02 MO D 62220 s 84,75
Milsage )
St Anne Elem 2013 Floorlng Replacement
Travel: 1800 m@ 585
792013 32 DETw - cA 13158501 NO : [ 623.20 84.75
Mienga
8t Anne Elem 2013 Roof Replacement i
Travel:. 15000 wmi@ 665
7312013 32 DE Try- CA 12154601  NO R . 623.20 2260
Mileage
Evergraan Park Central JH 2013 Ren,
' Traved 4000 mi@ 565

v7.0.806 (SUE.TLEIB) ‘ Page 5 of 6




Detailed Expense Report

Tuesday, August 27, 2013

- 60412 PM
FGM Architects Inc.
Employes 0363 Andreoni, James F
Slgned \\g\\‘(
K_) \Q \\\ @& ]
osted
Approved
] - Theiby, Suhad
Organization NG00
Expense Report: April thru June 2013 Raport Date: 7/6/2013
Date Category Description Project Task Bl Account Amount
7/6i2013 14 RE Trv - Client Meeling  13-1644.81 NG 523,14 33.0%
Parking \
PBG 2013 School Investment Program Pkg2 (.;:—-«
52013 18 RE Trv- CA 13-1644,01 NO 523.20 14,13
MBeage
FBC 2013 School investient Program Plkg2
Traval: 00 mi@ 586
6/27/20%3 16 RE Trv- CA 131464401 NO 52320 23,73
Mileage
PBC 2013 Schaool Investiment Pregram Pkg2 .
Travek 42,80 ml@ 566
62612013 16 RETrv -~ CA 13-1644.01 NG ) 523,20 23,73
Mileage ]
. PBC 2013 School Investment Program Pkg2
Traveh 4200 mi@ 565
626/2013  32DE Trv - CA 12-1546.01  NO (M| 623.20 22.60
Mifeage
Evetgresn Park Gentral JH 2013 Ren.
Travel 4000 ml@ .386
62412013 14 RETrv - Client Meeting  13-1644.01 NO 523.14 33.00
Parking
PRG 2013 School Investment Program Pkg2
8i24/2013 16 RE Tre - ClisntMesting  13-164401  NO 523.20 16,96
Mileage
PBC 2043 School Investment Program Pkg2
Travel: 3000 M@ 665
6212013 14RETV - ChentMestng  13-1644.01 NG 523,14 21.00
Parking
PBC 2013 Scheol Investment Program Pkg2
v7.0.806 {SUE.TLEIB) - Page 1 o7




Tuesday, August 27, 2013

Detailed Expense Report _ 606:48 PM

FGRE Architacts Inc.,

. Employee 0661 Walsh, Bryan W
55U
Slgned \, f— .
sted
Poste
Approved
Tieib, Suhad

6rganizaﬂon NOQ;00

Expense Report: July " Report Date; 7iazo3

Date Category Description Project Task ’ Blil Account : "Amount
713172013 92COHPhone &  Monshly - 98-9000,00 NG 'l B73.00 £0.00

Date Charges FMebile/Phone/Dat
g-Reimbirmant

General Overﬁead

7/2/2093 "32DETre- CPS Marshalt 13-1644,01 NO D 623.20
Mifeage .
PBC 2013 Schoo! investment Program Pkg2
Travel: 4300 mi@ .EB86
T3 32 DE Try - CPS Marshait 13-1644.01 NO . a . 623,20 ‘
. Mileage
PBG #0413 School Invesiment Program Pkg2 -
Traveh 4300 mi@ 685 .
‘ >
T2 32DETHY- CPS Marshail 12-1644.01 NG D £23.20 24.30
#ileags
PR 2013 School lnvestment Program Pkg2

Travel; 43.00 ml @

565
N oo
7213 RDETv- - CPS Marshall 13-1644.01 NO D 623,20 24.30
‘ Mileaga . ' ' . )

PBGC 2013 School Invesiment Program Pkg2

Travel; 4300 mi@ 566
30015 32DETre- CPSMarshall  13-1644.01  + NO ] 623,20 ' 24,30
. Mileage )
- PBG 2013 School fnvestment Program Pkg2 ) :
Travel: 4300 mi@ .BES -
13172013 ZDETvV- CPS Niarshall 13-1644.01 NO G 623.20 24.30
Mileage /7
FBC 2013 School nvestment Program Pkg2

Travek 4300 mi@ 565

v7.0.806 {SUETLEIB) - o : ‘ " pagedofd




Tuesday, August 27, 2013

Detailed Expense Report 60648 P

FGM Architects Ing,

Ermployes 6ot Walsh, Bryan W
;% ™~
t H
Signad —) l/L/ o
Posted
Approved
Tielb, Suhad
Crgertfzation NO:00
Expense Report: Judy Report Date; 732013
Date Category Description Project Task Bill ’ Account ~Argunt
_ £ “T\Q\\
8112013 J2DE Tev - CPS Marshall 13-1644.01 NO E 623,20
Mileage
PBG 2013 School Investment Program Plg2 :
‘Fravel 4300 mi@ .565
AN
di22013 32 DE Tyv - CFS Marshall 13-1944.01 NO E:] 623,20 2430
Mileage
PBG 2013 School Investment Program Pka2
Travek 43,00 mi@ 565
/‘
7212018 33DETrv-Tolls CPSMarshall  13-1644.01  NO i} 623.21 4.80
PBC 2613 Scheol Investment Program Pig?
7012013 33DETv-Tolls CPSMershall 13164401  NO ' ] 62321
' ' PBC 2013 School Investment Program Pkg?2
T16/2013  33DETv-Tolls  CPS Marshall 13:1644.01 o] [:I 823.21
PBC 2013 Schoof Investment Program Pkg?2
TG/2013 3JIDETiv-Tolls CPS Marshall 13184401  NOC i:i : 623.21
‘ PBG 2013 Schaol Investment Program Pkg2
TR0/2013 33DETv-Tolls CPS Marshall 13164407 NO [:I 823.29
PBC 20173 School Investment Program Pkg2
S
731/2013  33DETiv-Tolls CPSMarshall  13-1644.01  NO .| 62321 4.60
PBC 2013 School Investment Frogram Pkg2
8112613 J3DETre-Tols  CPS Marshail 131844.01 NO D 623.21 @
PBC 2013 Schonl Investment Program Pkg?2
£
8/2/2013  33DETrv.-Tolls CPSMarshall  13-1644.01  NO O 623.21 460

PBC 2013 School investment Program Ply?

v7.0.806 (SUETLEIB) - : Page 2o 4




Northwest Middle School
(18770)

Subcontractor

Back-Up



Prestige Distribution, Inc.

Invoice

728 Anthony Trail Pois ——
Northbrook, IL 60062 2202013 5521
Phone 847-480-7667 :
Fax 847-480-7668
Bill To Ship To
BLINDERMAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PBC - NORTHWEST
8501 WEST HIGGINS ROAD, SUITE 320 5252 WEST PALMER
CHICAGO, I, 60631-2801 CHICAGO, TL 60639
P.0O. Number Terms Rep Ship Via F.O.B. Project
13352-NW-003 Net 30 ps 8/20/2013
Quantity ltem Caode Description Price Each Amount
41 Washroom Accesso... | Soap Dispenser - Vertical 20.00 80.00
4 ! Washroom Accesso... | Paper Towel Dispenser 30.00 120.00
1 | Washroom Accesso... | Mirror 24" x 60" Laminafted 355.00 355.00
1| Washroom Accesso... | Single roll Toilet Paper Dispenser Surface Mtd. 7.00 7.00
1| Washroom Accesso... | 18" ADA Grab Bar 20.00 20.00
1 | Washroom Accesso... | 36" ADA Grab Bar 22.00 22.00
1§ Washroom Accesso... | 42" ADA Grab Bar 24.00 24.00
32 | Washroom Accesso... | Hewi 3-pronged coat Hook 25.00 800.00
7 § Washroom Accesso... | Channel Framed Mirror 12" x 36" Non-Laminated 90.00 630.00
1§ Washroom Accesso... | Angle Framed mirror 24" x 36" Laminated 250.00 250.00
1 { Washroom Accesso... | Waste Receptacle recessed 12 gallon 155.00 155.00
9| Washroom Accesso... | Projection Screens LUMA 200.00 1.800.00
2{FIRE EXT Fire Extinguishers and tags 54.00 [08.00
Freight Freight 75.00 75.00
REFERENCE: PO # 1352-NW-003A:
2 | Washroom Accesso... | Soap Dispenser Vertical 20.00 40.00
2 | Washroom Accesso... | Paper Towel Dispenser 30.00 60.00
1 | Washroom Accesso... § Channel Framed Mirror 12"x 36" 90.00 90.00
9.75% 0.00
Total $4.636.00




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT als DOCUMENT G702

atil (Enstructions on reyerse side} PAGE ONE OF PAGES
———Hilinderman-Gonstruetia Morthwest Middie
TG OWNER: 8501 w Higgins Road PROJECT: 5252 W. Palmer Street APPLICATION NO.:08/31/2013  Digiribution 1o
suite 320 Chicago IL 60639 PERIOD TO: C OWNER
Chicago IL 60631 PROJECT NOS.: Ol ARCHITECT
JADE Carpentry Contractors, Inc O CONTRACTOR
FROM CONTRACTOR: 6575 N Avondale VIA ARCHITECT: CONTRACT DATE: O
Chicago IL 606311573 . =

CONTRACT FQR:

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contrictor's knowledge, infor-
co Z-_nmqunom 'S >ﬂﬁw..—0>.—._°2 FOR _U><_sz.._- mation and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed
Applicition is made for payment, 45 shown below, in connection with the Contract, In accordance with the Contruer Documents, that alf amounts have been paid by the

Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached. 10.000.00 Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and pay-

ments received from the Gwner, and thar current pavment shown herein is now due,

1. DRIGINAL CONTRACT SUM.... .. . 3 B-08
) CONTEERCTHR:
2. Net change by Change Orders ... ..,. . .. .3 O 00000 \\Wﬂ\ %m \
&, CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Linc 1 + 2. $ 00000 By. A s - Dare: m ] Wm\m %
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE . 5 L state off” L.
(Column G on G703) County oft ¢ gy
- . Subscribed and sworn to hefore
5 REHMINAGE: 500.00 s
% of Completed Work 3 me this 20 dayof AU & =05
mm%_:Bnm D + Eon G703) B 0.00 e
b. —__% of $tored Material 5 e . L .
{Column F on G703) Notary Public: st % o I x
Totl Retuinage (Line 32 + Sh or 500.00 My Commission expires: IE PERROZZ J
Total in Column L of G7O3) .. ............... # SET0.00 NOTARY-PUBHE-SFATEORHLINOE
;200 ieci ireq S ]
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE . ... ... ... . $ iy mz._..
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total)
] iFICAT PAYMENT In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
’ “.r_Hanw m_uﬂnw”_nucm Om_u_.._. g o FOR EN 8,000.00 comprising this application, the Architect certifies to the Owiter that to the best of the
prior Certificate) ................. 3 FL Il 4 i - e b
Architect’s knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicuated, the
8. CURRENT PAYMENTDUE ............... .. _! [ 1,500.00 _ quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
is entitled o payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
2. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE 500.00 AMOUNT CERTIFIED s
(Line 3 less Line ) g - AMOUNTCERTIFIED ............... ..o\ ..
(Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for Initial
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS all figures on this mbc:.a&n.c.,.m anrd on the Continuation Sheet that are changed fo
Towl changes approved in - conform o the amount cerilfied. )
previous months by Owner ARCHITECT:
Total approved this Month ] By: Date:
TOTALS This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Con-
HET CHANGES by Change Order . tractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without

prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contraet,

Al DOCUMENT GIU2 = APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT ® 1992 EDITION # AIA® o 21992 ¢ THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK
AVENUE, NW, WASHINGTON, DC. 20006-3292 = WARNING: Unficensed photocopying vialates US. copyright faws and will subject the violator to legal prosecution, G702-1992

Bt - e b o ’ e - -




CONTINUATION SHEET AIA DOCUMENT G703

(Instructions on reverse side) 2 PAGE OF  PAGES
: UaI3072073
AIA Document (702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NO,: 08/31/2012
containing Contractor’s signed Certification, is attached. APPLICATION DATE:
In abulations below, amounis are stawed 10 the nearest dollar, wmmfmmm JO: 5450
Use Column 1 on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PRO] @O
A B Cc D _ E E G It T J
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS n.oyﬁ_w,__‘.wmw <D BALANCE
- - ; PRESENTLY : ETL o bty RETAINAGE
IYEM ; SCHEDULED | ppoy pREVIOUS AND STORED 6 To ; :
R N OF Wi STORED . 4 (IF VARIABLE)
NO. DESCRIPTION OF WORK VALUE APPLICATION | THIS PERIOD NOT IN TO DATE (G =0 Mo_z;nm RATE)
Millworcinstall 10,000.00 & 8oh & 2 000.00 DORE) 1800d0:dd  [100.00 500.00
Totals: 10,000.00 8,000.00 2,000.00 10,000.00  |100.00 500.00
AfA DOCUMENT G703 + CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 * 1092 EDITION * AIA® » ®1992 » THE AMBERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK
AVERUE, NW., WASHINGTON, DC. 200065292 ¢ WARNING; Unlicensed photncopying viclates LS. copyright taws and will subject the violator to legal prosecution, G703-1992

“—

e



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT

TG OWNER:

Blinderman Construction Company
8501 West Higgins Road

Chicago, IL 60631

FROM CONTRACTOR:

M &I Asphalt Paving Co., Inc.
3124 8. 60tk Court

Cicero, IL 60804
CONTRACT FOR: wwamm

PROJECT: Northwest School

5252 West Palmer
Chicago, 1. 60614

PROJECT:

AI4d DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONE OF TWO  PAGES
INVOICE NO: Distribution to:
APPLICATION NO: i OWNER
ARCHITECT
CONTRACTOR
JOB NO:
PO NO: 2013-752

CONTRACT DATE: 08/08/13

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATICN ' FOR PAYMENT = -

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.

Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.

. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM
. Net change by Change Orders
. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1+ 2)
. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO
DATE {Column G on G703}
. RETAINAGE:
a. 5% of Completed Worlc

L b2 —

R

75,441.00

S 7544100
5 -
$

75,441.00
$ 70,441.00

$3,522 05

(Column D + E on G703}

b % of Stored Material $

(Column F on G703)
Total Retainage (Lines 5a+ 5b or

Total in Column [ of G703}
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE
(Line 4 Less Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate)
. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE

(==}

9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE

(Ling 3 tess Line 6)

3 3,522.05
$66.918.95

30.00
$66,918.95

5 8,522.05

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS

Total changes approved
in previous months by Owner

Totat approved this Month

TOTALS

$

NET CHANGES by Change Order

$

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been

Ll

completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by g a
the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and T T
payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due. o« MM B8
aPZ sy
: g b S
- gV &
CONTRACTOR: w g 2z
OZEEE
g ous5e
? o5
By: f— \N.)\ e Date. 3 | A w 15 -9 9=

Nick Distasto, V P. of Operations Nm s

State oft IHinois ... County off COOK
Subscribed and swomn to before me this =G day of Chmpecnss?013.
Notary vcw:ﬂ\ﬂﬂm gy ,NW s -

My Commission expires: jy } ;< .‘ e

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Conéract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
comprising the application, the Architect cestifies to the Owaner that to the best of the
Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated,

the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED . .......... $

{Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied. mitial all figures on this
Application and onthe Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform with the amount certified.}

ARCHITECT:
By: Date:

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable oniy to the
Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

AIA DOCUMENT G702 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT - 1992 ECITION - AlA® - @ 1982
Users may obtain validation of this dogument by requesting a completed AIA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity from the Licensee.

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE., N.W., WASHINGTON, DC 20006-5292




CONTINUATION SHEET A4 DOCUMENT G703 FAGE 2 OF 2 PAGES
AJA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing INVOICE NO
Contractor's signed certification s attached. APPLICATION NO 1
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. APPLICATION DATE 8/29/2013
Use Columnn I on Corntracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. JOBNG/PO# 2013-752
A B C D [ E F G H 1
TIEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE | RETAINAGE
NO, VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED G=0O) T FINISH {IF VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED (C-G) RATE)
(D+E) (NOT IN TO DATE
Base Bid D OR E} (D+E+F)
1 |Paving 3 70,441.00 $70,441.00 $70.441.00 100.00% $0.00 3,522.05
2 10vertime 5 5,000.00 $0.00 0.00% $5,000.00 -
$0.00 #DIV/! $0.00 -
$0.00 ADIV/H $0.00 -
$0.00 #DIV/Q! $0.00 -
$0.00 #DIV/AD! - -
$0.00 #DIV/0! - -
$0.00 #DIV/0! - -
$0.00 #DIV/N - -
$0.00 #DIV/0! - -
$0.00 #DIV/0) - -
$0.00 #DIV/0! - -
$0.00 #DEV/! - -
$0.00 H#DIV/0! - -
$0.00 #DIV/O! - -
$0.00 #DIVA! - -
$0.00 HDIV/O! - -
$0.00 #DIV/0! - -
$0.00 #DIV/0! - -
$0.00 #DIV/O! - -
$0.00 #DIV/0! - -
SUB TOTALS $ 75,441.00 1 § - $ 70,441.00 | $ - $ 70,441.00 03.37%| $ 500000 | $  3,522.05

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting of the license a completed AlA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

To: Blinderman Construction Company
8501 West Higgins Road, Suite 320
Chicago, IL. 60631-2801%

From: Ameriscan Designs, Inc
4147 West Ogden Avenue
Chicage, lllinois 60623

1 Original Contract Sum
2 Net Change Orders
3 Contract Sum to Date

4 Teotal Completed and Stored to date

5 Retainage:
5%

8 Total earned less retainage
7 Less Previously paid
8 Current Payment Due
$ Balance tc Complete
Summary of Changes
Total Changes approved in previous
months by Owner
Total approved this month

TOTALS
NET CHANGES by Change Order

132,480.00
0.00
132,480.00

132,480.00

8,624.00
125,856.00
0.00
125,856.00

6,624.00

Additions

0.00
0.00
0.c0
0.00

Project: CPS Northwest

Deductions

0.00
0.00
0.00

Page 1 of 2
Application No. 1
Period to: 8/31/2013
Project No.  1352-016
Contract Date:  August 8, 2013

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the
Contractor's knowledge, information and belief the work covered by
ihis Application for Payment has been completed in accordance
with the Coniract Documents, that alt amounts have been paid by
the Contractor for Waork for which previous Certificates for Payment
were issued and payments received from the Qwner, and that
current payment shown herein is now due.

Contractor:

By: izl e N Date: 7/ =&/ 7 5
S Bill MacWilliams, Presidant !

State of: Hlinois

County of: Cook

Subscribed and sworn to before me

T e I A
R e, :mf,

e -

this___ -0 dayof: . - oo T2

Notary Public; -7 & & :
My Commission expires: October 8, 2015

3

£
4
7
5

P 1




Application for Payment

]
i

G

ContinuationSheet ~ |CPS-Northwest _[Page2of2 )
APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, o iApplication No: 1
containing Contractor's signed Certification, is attached. ‘Application Date: 8/30/2013
{In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. - Period To: 8/31/2013
Use Column 1 on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. = Architect’s Project No: :1352-016 &
S T __ |Contract Date: 8-Aug-13' N
A B i c D E F - G ” H ]
' Work Complated Materials , ,
ltem Scheduled | From Previous | Work Completed | presently Total Completed and Balance
No. |Description of Work | Value Application This Period stored Stored to Date % | to Finish | Retainage |
‘Ameriscan Designs, Inc ‘ S m ‘
1 |Shop Drawings and Submittals 6600, 0| 6,600 0 o 6,600 100% 0. 330|
Plastic laminate cabinets and :
2 ishelves N 108,519 0 108,519 0, 3 108519  100% 0 5,426
3 jinstallation and delivery 16,861 0 16,861 o i 16,861 100% 0; 843
4 |Close out documents 800 0 500, 0 o 500 100% 0 25
5 - L , ) o ol
‘Total 132,480 0 132,480 0 132,480 100%: 0 6,624




Phone: 847-852-1000

Fax: 847-952-1044 I nvo i ce
810 E. Touhy Ave. Date Invoice #
JIULUL, Elk Grove Village, IL 60007
jiibananoooof 8/27/2013 42672
CAPITOL
GLASS & ARCHITEGTURAL METALS, INC
Project/Job Site
PBC Project # 2 2013 School
Biil To Investment Program
Northwest Middfe School
Blinderman Construction Co., inc. Chicago, IL

8501 W. Higgins Road, Ste. 320
Chicago, Il. 60631-2801

F.O. No. Tems
Net 30
Déscrfpffon ' Amount
Glass & Glazing:
Total Amount Of Contract - $8,029.00
Work Completed And/Or Stored To Date - $8,029.00
Less 5% Retention - ($§401.45)
Amount Previcusly Bifled - ($4,750.00)
Balance To Complete - -0-
Current Draw Request - $2,877.55
Total Amount Due: 2,877.55

Thank You For Your Business!

Total $2.877.55




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT AI4A DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONE OF 2 Pages

TO OWNER Public Building Commission PROJECT: PBC Project # 2 2013 School APPLICATION NO; 3 Distribution to:
Investment Program OWNER
Northwest Middle School ARCHITECT
Chicago, IL PERIOD TO: 08/31/13 CONTRACTOR

FROM CONTRACTOR: VIA ARCHITECT:

Capitol Glass & Architectural Metals, [nc.
PROJECT NOS:
CONTRACT FOR: Qlass & Glazing CONTRACT DATE 07/19/13

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract,
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached,

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM 5 8.029.00
2. Net change by Change Orders % 0.00
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1= 2) b3 8.025.00
4, TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO b 8.025.00

i

DATE  (Column G on G703)
5. RETAINAGE:

a. 5 % of Completed Work $ 401.45
(Column D + E on G703)
b. % of Stored Material 3

(Column F on G703)
Total Retainage (Lines 5a + 5b or

Total in Coiumn 1 of G703} 3 401.45
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $ 7,6277.55
{Lirne 4 Less Line 5§ Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR

PAYMENT {Line 6 from prior Certificatc) b 4,750,00
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 2.877.55
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE b3 401.45
{Line 3 less Line 6)
- CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved
in previous months by Owner 50.00 50.00
Total approved this Month $0.00 $0.00
TOTALS $0.00 $0.00
NET CHANGES by Change Order $0.00

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by
the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR: Capitol Glass & Architectural Metals, Ing,

State of: linois County of: Qoum. ED ZD %_ NELSON
Subscribed and swomn to before me this ~ 27th day of Ausdst My n%ﬂ,_ mu%%qm OF ILLINOIS

04/02/15

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site chservations and the data
cor:prising the application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated,

the quality of the Work is in actordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

My Commission expires:

AMOUNT CERTIFIED .. .........8

{(Attach explanation if amount eertified differs from the amount applied. Initial ail figures on this
Application and onthe Continuation Shee! that are changed to conform with the amount cerlified.)
ARCHITECT:

By: Date;

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Loniractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without

prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

AIA DOCUMENT 5702 APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR FAYMENT 1992 EDITION A4 ©1992

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting a completed AlA Document D

THE AMERICAN iNSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE , N W, WASHINGTON, DC 0006-5292
401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity from the Licensee.



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT AI4 DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONE OF PAGES
TO OWNER: Blinderman Construction Co. PROJECT: PBC Project 2 APPLICATION NO: 3 Bistribution to:
8501 W. Higgins 2013 School Reinvestment Program OWNER
Chicago, IL Contract No. PS1964 ARCHITECT
8/31/13 CONTRACTOR

FROM CONTRACTOR:
Martin Flooring, Inc.

11910 Smith Ct.
Huntley, IL 60142

CONTRACT FOR: Flooring

VIA ARCHITECT:

Northwest Middle School  PERIOD TO:

PROJECT NOS:

CONTRACT DATE:

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.

Continuation Sheet, ATA Document G703, is attached.

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been

completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by
the Contractor for Work for which previcus Certificates for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $ 44,015.00
2. Net change by Change Orders $ CONTRACTOR:
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 £2) 5 44,015.00
4, TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO 5 44,015.00
DATE  (Column G on G703) By: Date:
5. REFTATNAGE:
a. 5 % of Completed Work 2,200.75 State of: County of:
{Column D + E on G703) Subscribed and swom to before me this day of
b. % of Stored Material b Notary Public:
(Column F on G703) My Commission expires:
Total Retainage (Lines 5a + 3b or
Total in Column [ of G703) $ 2,200.75 ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $ 41,814.25 In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
(Line 4 Less Line 5 Total) comprising the application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated,
PAYMENT {Line & from prior Certificate} $ 26,312.00 the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
§. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 15,502.25 is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED,
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE A3 2,200.75
(Line 3 less Linc 6) AMQUNT CERTIFIED . .......... §
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS (Attach explanation if amount cevtified differs from the amount applied. Initial all figures on this
Total changes approved Application and onthe Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform with the amount certified.)
in previous months by Owner ARCHITECT:
Total approved this Month By: Date:
TOTALS $0.00 $0.00 This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Contractor nared herein. lssuance, payment and acceptance ot payment are without
NET CHANGES by Change Order $0.00 prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Coniract,

AlA DOCUMENT G702 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT + 1092 EDITION - AlA + ©1962

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE., N.W., WASHINGTON, DC 20008-5292

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting a completed AlA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity from the Licensee.



CONTINUATION SHEET Al4 DOCUMENT G703 PacE OF PAGES
ATA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NO: 3
Contractor's signed certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 8/28/13
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the ncarcst dollar. PERIOD TO: 8/31/13
Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
A B [ D E F G H 1
ITE. DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED (G+C) TO FINISH (IF VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED C-G) RATE)
(D+E) (NOT TN TO DATE
D OR £) (DEIT)
Northwest Middle School
Muaterials
EJ Welch
Azrock VCT & Adhesive $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $0.00 $3,500.00 100.00% $175.00
EJ Welch J
Johnsonite Vinyl Base & Adhesives $1,000.00 $1,000.00 ) $0.00 v $1,000.00 100.00% $50.00
EJ Welch
Johnsonite Tactile Warning & Adhesives $7,000.00 $7.000.00 $7,000.00 100.00% $350.00
Altlag Carpet Mills
Carpet & Adhesives $1,250.00 $1,250.00 $1,250.00 100.00% $62.50
Labor
Martin Flooring Labor Total 831,265.00 $21,812.00 $9.453.00 $31,265.00 100.00% $1.563.25
GRAND TOTALS $44.015.00 $26,312.00 $17,703.00 $0.00 $44,015.00 100.00% $0.00 $2,200.75
Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting of the license a completed AlA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity
AlA DOCUMENT (703 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1992 EDITION - AlA « ©1992
G703-1992

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1738 NEW YORK AVENUE, NW, WASHINGTON, D.C. 20008-5232




CONTINUATION SHEET Al4 DOCUMENT G703 ack: oF paces
ALA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, comtaining APPLICATION NO: 3
Contractor's signed certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 08/27/13
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar, PERIOD TO: 08/31/13
Use Column | on Contracts whers variable retainage for line items may apply. OWNER'S PROJECT NO:
PBC Projett 2 2013 School Investment Program
A B C D l E F G H 1
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WCORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLRETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THES PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED G+C) TO FINISH (IF VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED (C-G) RATE)
(D+E) (NOT IN TO DATE
DORE) (D+E+F)
Northwest Middle School -
I {Glass & Glazing $3.52900 $300.00 $3,029.00 $0.00 $3,529.00 100.00% $0.00 $176 45
2|Labor To Field Measure & Install Glass $4.500,00 $4.500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,500.00 100:00% $0.00 $225.00
GRAND TOTALS $8,029.00 $5,000.00 §2,029.00 $0.00 $8,029.00 [00.00% $0.00 $401.45

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting of the license a completed AlA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity

AlA DOCUMENT G703  CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 1992 EDITION AlA ©1592

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, LW WASHINGTON, D C. 20006-5232

G703-1992



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT Al4 DOCUMENT G702 PAGE 1 OF 2
TO CONTRACTOR: PROJECT: Northwest Middle School SUBCONTRACT NO.:
Blinderman Construction Co School Investment Program APPLICATION NO: 1
PERIOD FROM: 8/1/2013
PERIOD TO: 8/31/2013
FROM CONTRACTOR: VIA ARCHITECT: Distribution to:
Amici Terrazzo LLC- Owner
1522 Jarvis Avenue, - Architect
Elk Grove Village IL 60007 . - - Lo o Contractor
Scope of Work: Epoxy Flooring S

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, ATA Document G703, is attached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM

. Net change by Change Orders

. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 + 2)

. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE (Column G on G703}

14,125

14,125
14,125

Rl Reei il B

£ b2

5. RETAINAGE:
a.

$ 706.25

5 % of Contract Value
{Column D + B on G703)

5 % of Stored Material
{Column F on G703)
Total Retainage (Lines 5a + Sb or
Totaf in Column I of G703)

. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE
(Line 4 Less Line 5 Total)

. LESS PREVIQOUS CERTIFICATES FOR
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate)
. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE

. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING
RETAINAGE (Line 3 less Line 6)

b

§  706.25
$ 13,418.75

13,418.75
706.25

$
$

$

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS

Total changes approved
in previous months by Owner

Total approved this Month

TOTALS

NET CHANGES by Change Order

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
contpleted in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all ameunts have been paid by
the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR:

By: Date:

State of: Count of}

Subscribed and sworn to before me this Day of 20
Notary Pubiic:

My Cominission expires:

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
comprising the application, the Architect certities to the Owner that to the best of’ the

Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated,
the guality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Docaments, and the Contractor
is entitled to pavment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED . .. .o a8

(Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied. Initial all figures on this
Application and onthe Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform with the amount certified.)

ARCHITECT:

By: Date:

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance ot payment are without

prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

A4 DOCUMENT G702 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFIGATION FOR PAYMENT - 1992 EDITION - AlA - ©1902

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE., N.W., WASHINGTON, DC 20008-5262




CONTINUATION SHEET 414 DOCUMENT G703 PAGE 2 OF 7
AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing : APPLICATION NO:
Contractor's signed certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE:
Ln tabulations below, ameunts are stated to the nearest dollar, PERIOD TO:
Use Cokann 1 on Contracts where variable retainage for ling items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
A B C D i | E F G H I
ITEM NESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORE COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED G+0) TO FINISH (IF VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED -G RATE)
(D+E) (NOT IN TO DATE
DORE
1 $ -1% $ -3 $ - | #DIV/OL | $ -8 -
2 $ -3 $ -18 $ -| #DIV/O! [ -18 -
3 |Northwest Middle Scheol $ -1 5 $ -1 8 3 - | #DWVIOL | $ -3 -
4 Amici - Labor & Materials $ 14125 [ § 3 14,125 | § $ 14,125 100%)| $ - $706.25
5 $ $ - | #DIVOL [ § -8 -
6 g -1 $ $ -1 8 $ - | #DIVIGL | § -8 -
7 $ $ $ - | #DIVIQ!L | § -8 -
8 $ - | #DIVIOL | § -1 % -
9 $ -1 % $ -1 8 $ - | #DIVAOL | § -1% -
10 $ -1 $ 3 -1 $ $ - | #DIVAOL | 8 -1 $ -
11 $ -1 % 8 -1 9 $ - | #DIV/OL [ $ -1 6 -
12 $ -1 8 -5 $ - | #DIVO! [ § -1 8 -
13 $ -13 3 -8 $ - | #DIV/O! | § -1 5 -
14 $ -1% $ -13 3 - | #DIVOI [ B -1 % -
16 $ -19% $ -1 % 3 - | 8RO | § -1$ -
16 $ -1 % $ - % $ - | #Dvio [ $ -1% -
17 $ -18 $ -18 $ - | #DIVO! | S -3 -
TOTAL $ 14,125 | § $ 14125 | § $ 14,125 100%] $ -18% 706.25

Al DOGUMENT G703 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR GY02 + 1892 EDITION - AlA - ©1882

THE AMERFCAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITEGTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.AWY, WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006-5232

G703-1992




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

AlA DOCUMENT G702

PACGEONEOF 1 PAGES1

TO (OWNER): The Public Building Commission of Chicago

FROM {CONTRACTOR): Q.C. Enterprises, Inc.

CONTRACT FOR; Marble & Tile Installation

PROJECT: Northwest Middle Schoot

VIA (ARCHITECT):

APPLICATION NO: 3 Distribution to:
PERIOD TO: 8/31/13 OWNER
PROJECT NO: ARCHITECT

CONTRACT DATE: 7/23/13

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT
Application is made for Payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, AlA Document G703, is attached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM...ccourerireemramensaninceras $  45321.00
2. Net change by Change Orders...une s $ 0.00
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 142).....cccccccnuruunen $ _ 45321.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE $ 45,321.00
{Column G on G703)
5. RETAINAGE:
a. 5% of Completed Work 3 2,266.05
Total Retainage $ 0.00
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE......ccccccocanrane e $ 43,054.95
{Line 4 less Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT
(Line & from prior Certificate)..... m 41,419.77
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE......ovmrvemseerensersmsssesssoneans . T, muj..m.m
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAIMAGE....ccccmtee v eeeciensarcrnns e ernsennns
{Line 3 less Line 6) 3 2,2686. om
Change Order Summary Additions | Deductions

Tolal changes approved in previous months by Owner
Tolal approved this month

TOTALS

NET CHANGES by Change Order

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information and belief the work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been
paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were
issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown
herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR:

By: Date:

State of; lllinois

County of; Cook

Subscribed and sworn to before
me this day of , 2013

Notary Public:
My Commission expires: 7/24/14

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the
data comprising this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the

best of the Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as
indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and
the Contractor is entitled fo payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED........cc.ccevrmrrrecrianis $

{Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for.)
ARCHITECT:

By: Date:

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
prejudice to any rights of the Qwner or Contractor under this Contract.



CONTINUATION SHEET

AlA DOCUMENT G703

PAGE 1 OF 1 PAGES

AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing
Contractors signed Cerfification is attached.
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar.

APPLICATION NUMBER: 3
APPLICATION DATE: 8/28/13
PERIOD TO: 8/3113

Use Column | on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECTS PROJECT NO:

A B C D | E F G H ] o
ITEM{ DESCRIPTION OF WORK | SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % (G/C) | BALANCE |[5% RETENTION
NO. VALUE PRESENTLY |JCOMPLETED AND TO FINISH (C

STORED STORED TO G)
(NOT IN DATE (D+E+F)
DORE)
FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD
APPLICATION . :
(d+e)

1 [Marbie - Labor $39,000.00 $39,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $39,000.00 100% $0.00 $1,950.00

Materials $3,696.00 $3,696.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,696.00 100% $0.00 $184.80

2 |Tiie- Labor $1,205.00 $903.75 $301.25 $0.00 $1,205.00 100% $0.00 $60.25

Materials $1,420.00 $0.00 $1,420.00 $0.00 $1,420.00 100% $0.00 $71.00
Total $45,321.00 $43,509.75 $1.721.25 $0.00 $45,321.00 100% $0.00 $2,266.05




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

AIA DOCUMENT G702

TO CONTRACTOR:

Blinderman Construction Co, Inc,
8501 W. HigginsRd Northwest Middle School
Chicago, IL 60631 P# PS1964

FROM ViA ARCHITECT:
SUBCONTRACTOR: Brock Architecture

Otis Constructon Co.

111 W Jackson Blvd, Suite 1105. Chicago, IL 60604

CONTRACT FOR:

PROJECT:
PEC . Project 2 2013

Application #: 3

Period From: 8/1/2013
Period Tor  8/31/2013

Project#:  PS1964

Application Date:  8/7/2013

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application 1s made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, AIA Docuntent G703, is attached,
1. Original Contract Sum 55,000.00
2. Net Change by Change Orders
3. Contract Sum To Date (Line 1+2)
4. Total Completed & Stored To Date
{Colurmn G on G703)
5. Reiainage
a. 10% of Completed Work s
(Columns D+E on G703)
b. 10% of Stored Materials
{Column F on G703}
Total Retainage
(Linc 5a+5b or Total in Column [ on G703) $ 2,750,00
6. Total Earned Less Retainage $
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total)
7. Less Previous Certificates For Payment §

55,000.00
55,000.00

| e

w | o

2,750.00

52,250.00

47,100.00
{Line 6 from prier Certificate)

8. Current Payment Due g

9. Balance To Finish, Including Retainage $
(Line 3 less Line 6}

5,150.00
2,750.00

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS

Total changes approved in previcus months by Craner
Total changes approved this Month
Change Order #

Date Approved

NET CHANGES BY CHANGE ORDERS 5 - 5 .

AlA DOCUMENT G702 % APPLIC,

The undersigned Conwractor eertilies that to the best of the Contractor's knowlsdge, information
and bellef the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed in accordance with
the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the Contractor for Waork for which
previous Certificates for Payments were issued and paymennts received lrom the Cwner, and that

current payment shown herein is now due.
SUBCONTRACTOR:

By: Date:

State of Minois

County of Cook
Subscribed and sworn to me this day of , 2013
Notary Publie: My Commision Expires:

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In acrordance with the Conlracl Documents, based on on-site observations and the data comprising

this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the Architect's knowledge,
information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the quality of the Work i in accordance
with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED: $ 5,150.00

(Autach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount apphied Jor. Initial all figures
on this Application and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed io conlorm ta the amemt cortified. )

ARCHITECT:
By: Date:

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only t the Contractor named
h

o Contractor under this Contract.

n. Issuance, payment and acceplance of payment are without prejudice to any rights of the Owner




CONTINUATION SHEET: OIS CONSTRUCTION CONTINGATION SH

ALA Dovwment 3702, APPLICATION ANL CERTIFICATE FOR PATMENT, conteiniog Project Name: Nortwest Middle School Application Number: . 2
CONTRACT RS signed Cerrification it atlached, T labulainns below. ampnrts are stated to Application Date: 741942013
the uearest dullar. Tle Column | on Contracts where variable refainage Rt lne ltems may apply. Furiod From: 07/0171013
Toa FAI0/2013
K R T B i £ [ I T 7
WORK COMPLETER
MM N DESCRIPTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTOR SCHEDULED VALUE CHANGE GRDER REVISED VALUE PREVIDUS T TS APPLICATION TOTAL COMPLETED & % BALANCE TO FINISH RETANAGE
) APPLICATIONS. | WORK N PLAGE. [ STORED MATERIALS STCRED TO DATE
0010 7atipn & Submitlals QTS Ca. ¥ 2.700.00 H 2,700.00 } 5 2,700,000 5 - 5 2,700.00 10000048 5 - H 135,04
Metal Framing (T8 Co. 5 27,800.00 3 27,800,001 § 2555000 8 § 2.250.00 1 5 - 1 27,800.00 106000 3 - H 1,300,010
0u40 Cirpsiun Boa ks Taping OTIS Co. 3 21,050.00 5 21,050.00 ¢ § 1700000 § 405000 |8 - 5 21,1508 100 000%% 5 - 8 1.052.50
QTIS Ca, 8 3,450.00 b 345000 ¢ 5 1,850,000 % & 1,600.00 | § - ) 3430.00 100.000% 5 - 5 172.50
o5l : H - 3 - $ - 5 - H - 3 - HIVOl 5 - 5 -
o180 H . 3 - i - 5 - 3 - 5 - HDIVAO 5 . H -
GRAND TOTAL OF PAGE 1: $ 55,000.00 : § - $ 58,000.00 ¢ % 47,100.00 ; & 7.900.00 1 5 - 5 S5.000.00 ¢ 100.00% 8§ - 3 2,750.00
Girass Complete To Date: 5
Less Retaiuage: § 2,750,010
Nl Amount Farne ES 52,250.00
Net Amount P yaly Billed: 5 47,100,600
Net Amount Due This Papuaent: § 5.150,00
Nt Balance To Complete: 3 2,750.00




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AIA DOCUMENT G702

TO {OWNMER}: PROJECT: APPLICATION NO: 1 Digtribution to;
Blinderman Constrution Company, Inc. PBC PK-2 Northwest School . __ OWNER

8501 West Higgins Road. Suite 320 5252 W. Palmer St. PERIOD TO: 8/31/2013 __ ARCHITECT
Chicago, [L. 606831 Chicago, IL. —_ CONTRACTOR
FROM (CONTRACTOR): VIA {ARCHITECT): SUBCONTRACT NO: [ENTER CONTR ___CM

Liptown Decorating Corp. ___ DEVELOPER

8712 N. Clark Streat
Chicago, IL 60826
CONTRACT FOR:

CONTRACT DATE:

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for Payment, as shown below, in coneclion with the Contract,

Continyation Sheet, AlA Document G703, is attached.

The undarsigned Contractor certified that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information and bellef the Work coverad by this Application for Payment has been
cempleted in accordance with the Contract Documeris, that all amounids have been
paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Cestificates for Payment were
issued and pavments recelved from the Owner, and that current payment shown
herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR: Subcontractor Name
Uptow u._ Decorating Inc,

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM: 3 87,800.00
2. Net change by Change Orders [ -
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (line 14+ 2) 5 87.800.00
4, TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE $57,800.00
5. RETAINAGE
5% of Completed Wortk 3 4,390.00
{Cotumn [ + E on G703)
% of Stored Material & -

{Cotumn F on G703)
Tolal Retainage {(ing Ba+ b or $ 4,380.00

Total in Column | of G703)
&, TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $ 83,410.00

{Line 4 less Line 5 Tolal)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR ) 43,900.00

PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate)
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE

caien
o2

By: et Date; 8/20/2013
Salvador Sebastian, President
State of : LLINOIS Ooz:q OOOx
Subsortbed and sworn before » 2013
Notary Public: dnﬂ_.nﬁm. mm&.
My Commission expires: YESENIA mmw\ywﬂﬁz
3/20/2016

J

In accordnace with the Contract Documents, Umw..wa on gr-site chservations and the

39,510.00 1 data comprising the above spplication, the Architect cerlifes to the Owner that to the

best of the Architecis knowiedge, information ad belief the work had progressed as
indicated, the quality of work is in accordancea with the Contract Documents, and

the Contractor is entitiad 1o payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED,

AMOUNT CERTIFIED .. UUTRUTRURY. |
(Attach explanation if amournd om_.a. mnm &qmﬂm moa m..:o%* mcwm_wa Initial alf figures on this
Application and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform with the amount certified.)

ARCHITECT:
By: Date:

8. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE 4,380.00
(Ling 3 less Line §)

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS

Total changes approved in previous

months by Owner $ - 1% -

Total Approved This Month $ -~ 1% -

TOTALS $ - $ -

NET CHANGES by Change Order § =

This certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payabie only to the
Gontractor named hereln. {ssuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
predivdice to any rights of the Owner and Contractor under this Contract.

AlA DOUCMENT G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, MAY 1883 EDITION, AIA 1583
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. WASHINGTON, D.C., 20606



CONTINUATION SHEET AIA DOCUMENT G703

AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND GERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NUMBER: 1
Contractors's signed certificate Is attached. . APPLICATION DATE: 08/01/13
in tabutations below, amounts are steted to the nearest dollar. PERIOD TC: 08/31/13
Use Column | on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. SUBCONTRACT NO: ENTER CONTRACT:
Project Name PBC PK-2 Northwest School _ 5252 W. Palmer St.
A B o] D i E F G H I
Work Completed
lterm From Previcus M_Mwﬂww Tota Compieted and Balance to Finish
No. Description of Work Schedulad Value Application (D + E) This Period A Mw“”qm Stored s%%ﬁ O +E| % {GI1C) ©-6) Retainage
Painting Waork
LABOR $ 65,850.00 $43,900.00 $21,950.00 $65,85000 1 100%] & - $ 3,292 .50
MATERIAL $ 21,950.00 30.00 $21,950.00 $ 2185000 100%] % - $ 1,087.50
GRAND TOTALS 3 87.800.00 $43,800.00 $43,900001 % - $ 57,800.001 100%i 3 - $ 4,390.00

AlA DOCURIENT G703 APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT MAY 1983 EDITION AlA 1983
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE CF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, NW., WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT AlA DOCUMENT G7020MA

TO QWNER: Pubilc Building Commission Project: PBC_CPS_2013 Capital
Richard J. Daley Center Northwest M5
50 W. Washington, R 220 5252 \W. Paimer Street
Chicago, H. 60502 Chicago, IL 60639
FROM GONTRACTOR: VIA ARCHITECT: FGM Architects

APPLICATION NC.: 2.00 Distribution To:
PERIOD TC; TIBHM3 OWHER
PROJECT NOS: ARCHITECT

CONTRACTOR
COMTRACT DATE:

CARROLL SEATING COMPANY GEN.CONTRACTR Blinderman Construction Company, Inc.

2405 LUNT AVENUE
ELK GROVE VILLAGE, iL 600067
CONTRACT

8501 W. Higgins, Suife 320
Chicago, IL 60831-2812

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT
Application is made for payment, as shown below in cennecticn with the cantract.
Continuation Sheet is attached.
4. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $ 113,541.00
2 Het change by Change Crders . . % -
3, CONTRACT SUM TC DATE .... 3 113,541.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE......... $ 113,541.00
{Cofumn G on G703)
8. RETAINAGE:
a. 5% of Completed Work 3 5,677.05
{Columns D + £ on G703)
. 0 % of Stored Material
(Solumn F on G703)
Total Retainage {Line 5a & 58 or 3 5,677.05
Total in Column § of G703}
. TOTAL EARNED LEST RETAINAGE 107,863.95
{Line 4 'ess Line 5 Total)
. LESS PREVIOUS GERTIFICATES FOR PAYRMENT .. oisevtnamasssan: $ 71,647.40

{Lina & from prior Certificate)
15 36,216.55

o

-

oo

. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE....
. BALANGE TO FiNISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE
{Linie 3 Iess Line 6} 5677.06

w

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved in previous
months by Cwner 0.00
Tatal approved this Month 0.00 0.00

‘The undersigned Gontracior certifies that 1o the best of the Contractor's knowledge, information
ang belief the Work covared by this Application for Payment kas been completed in accordance
with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the Contracter for Work for
which previous Cerfificates for Payiment were issued and payments received from the Owner, and
that currerd payment shown hersin now due.

NET CHANGES by Change Order 0.00 0.00

CONTRACTOR:
By: Date:
State of: lilincis
County of: Coak
Subscribed and sworn to before
day of 2013
Notary Public:
kty Commmission expires:

CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accerdance with the Contract Documents, based on ur-site observations and the data comprising
this application, the Owner's Representative cerlifies {o the Dwner that to the best of the Owner's
Reprasentalive knowledge information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the quality
of the Warl is i aceordance with the Contrast Documends, and the Contractor bs entiled to payment
of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

ANOUNT CERTIFIED
{Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied far. Injial all figures on this
Application and on the Continuation sheel that are changed to conform to the amount certiied )
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER

By Date
ARCHITECT

By: Date
This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMQUNT CERTIFIED is payable only 1o the Coniractor
named harein. lssuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without

prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.




CONTINUATION SHEET
Northwest M5 APPLICATION NO.: 2.00
APPLICATION DATE: 25-Jul-13
PERIOD TO: 21-Aug-13
ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO.: :
A B c D | E F G H [
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED FROM JULY PRESENTLY COMPLETED BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE APPLICATION THIS PERIOG STORED AND STORED % TO 0%
o+ E) (NOT IN TO DATE (G/C) FINISH
D OR E} (D+E+F) (C-G)
August Pay Request
1.00 Material-Campbell Rhea 64,664.41 33,910.00 30,654.41 - 64,564,419 100% 0.00 3,228.22
2.00 Material Handling-Topaz 16,124.02 11,855.90 4,268.12 16,124.02 100% 0.00 806.20
3.00 Labor-Siteline 32,852.57 25,881.50 8,971.07 32,852.57 100% 0.00 1,642.83
113,541.00 71,647.40 41,863.80 0.00 113,541.00 100% 0.00 5677.05




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AlA DOCUMENT G702 (Instructions on reverse side) PAGEONEOF 2 PAGES
TO (OWNER): Blinderman Construction Company, Inc. PROJECT: CPS Package #2 APPLICATION NO: 3 Distribution fo:
8501 W. Higgins, Suite 320 Contract PS1964 OWNER
Chicago, 1L 60631-2812 Northwest MS - 178870 PERIOD TO: 08/31/13 ARCHITECT
CONTRACTOR
FROM (CONTRACTOR}): Bills Shade & Blind Service, Inc VIA (ARCHITECT): ARCHITECT'S ™
765 E. 69th Place PROJECT NO: 1352-020
Chicago, IL 60637 oo
CONTRACT FOR: Window Treatment CONTRACT DATE: 7/22/2013
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT Application is made for Payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.
Northwest MS - 178870
2437 2438 0.00 1. ORIGINAL GONTRAGT SUM......ireeererieieeres e insseessessnsssseseees $ s 7,085.00
Change Orders appraved in 1282 908 DEDUCTIONS 1 0.00 2. Net change by Change Orders.........m s, 35 % -
0 3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (LINE 1+2)....coivieeirecerecceeeeeeeseesseee e $ 5 7,065.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TGO DATE......oooiiiieceeeeeceeee 3 & 7,065.00
(Column G on G703}
5. RETAINAGE:
a._10 % of Completed Work $ 353.25
{Column D+E on G703)
b. % of Stored Material ) $ -
{Column F on G703}
TOTALS| § - g - Total Retainage (Line 5a +5b or
Net Change by Change Orders $ - Total in Column 1 6F GTO3)........cocoeieeeeeeeeeieeeiees e $ 5 353.25
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE. ..o $ 8§ 6,711.75
The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, {Line 4 less Line 5 Total)
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been 7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR
completed in accordance with the Coniract Documents, that all amounts have been PAYMENT (Line & from prior certificates)...........oovooeecececccccccccceecececs .3 8 3,533.05
paid by the Contractor for Work for which previcus Certificates for Payment were 8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE........ccoiiiieeie e ste e srne et e sae e sre e snne s $ 98 3,178.70
issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown 9. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE.....cci et $ 5 353.25
herein is now due. {Line 3 less Line 6)
0 State of: lllincis County of: Cook
CONTRACTOR: Bills Shade & Blind Service, Inc. Subscribed and sworn to before me this __ day of , 2013,
Notary Public:
By: Date: 08/28/13 My Commision Expires:
ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AMOUNT CERTIFIED . 1ttt s besars s rssssreransesssessemsennnnnnn % 3,178.70
(Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for.)
In accordance with the Ceontract Documents, based on on-site observations and the ARCHITECT:
data cornprising the above application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the By Date:
best of the Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as This certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are
the Contractor is entitted to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED, without prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.
AlA DOCUMENT G702 * APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT *MAY 1983 EDITION * AlA *C 1983
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. WASHINGTON, [1.G. 20006 GT02-1983




CONTINUATION SHEET AlA DOCUMENT G703 (Instructions on reverse side) PAGE 2 OF 2 PAGES

AlA Docurnent G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NUMBER: 3
Contractor's signed Certification is attached, APPLICATION DATE: 8/28/2013
In tabulations below, amaunts are stated to the nearest dollar, PERIOD TO: 8/31/2013
Use Column | on Confracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
A B C [5] ] E F G H !
iTEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHERULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NC. VALUE FROMPREVICUS | THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED TO FINiISH
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED G0 ©-6)
(NOTIN TO DATE
DORE) {D+E+F)
1|Northwest MS - 178870 b - - " - - - $ "
2| Material b 4,875.00 2,437.00 2,438.00 - 4,875.00 - 243.75
3|Labor B 2,190.00 [ $ 1,282.00 908.00 - 2,190.00 - 109.50
N N N A N |5 p
- - g - - 1] - q - -
- - - - - g - - $ 353.25
5 S - 1Is s s : : s :
3 — 1% - s N — s - 3 — s -
3 -9 - s - 13 — s - 3 — s -
- - 3 - - $ - 3 - $ -
- - - - |3 - $ - |8 - $353.25
- - g - - - - $ - $(353.25)
) L Z s Z E - |3 N
. _ Z N Z 3 - | % N
- - 3 - $ - $ - ] - $ - 3533.05
- - 3 - $ - $ - 3 - ] - FHHRRELE
- - [s - I3 - 13 - 3 — [ - $ 353.25
3 - 1% - s - s — s - 3 - |§ -
$ 706500 | % 3,719.00 | § 334600 | § - $ 7.065.00 § - $ 385325
AlA DOCUMENT G703 - ARPLICATION AND CERTIFICAT FOR PAYMENT - MAY 1483 EDITION - AlA - O 1083
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE ©F ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENLE, MW, WASHINGTON, D.G. 20005 G703 - 1983




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATICON FOR PAYMENT

AlA DOCUMENT G702 Page of

TO OWNER:
PBC

FROM CONTRACTOR:

Hernandez Mechanicat, Inc.
500 W. 18th St.
Chicago, IL 60616

CONTRACT FOR:

Plumbing

PROJECT:
PBC CPS PK 2

VIA ARCHITECT:

APPLICATION NO: 3 Distribution to:

Northwest School OWNER
ARCHITECT

PERIOD TO: 8/31/2013 CONTRACTOR

INVOICE #: 3

PROJECT NO.:

CONTRACT DATE:

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Caontinuation Sheet, AIA Document (G703 is attached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $41,300.00
2. Net change by Change Orders $0.00
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1+2) $41,300.00
4, TOTAL COMPLETED TO DATE $41,300.00

{Column G on G703)
5. RETAINAGE:

a. 5 % of Completed Waork $2,065.00
{For columns D&E on G703)
b. % of Stored Material $0.00
(For column F on G703)
Total Retainage {Lines 5a + 5b or

Total in Column | of G703) $2,065.00
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $39,235.00

(Line 4 Less Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PERVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR

PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior certificate) $33,677.50
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $5,557.50
BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE $2,065.00

(Line 3 Less Line 6)

CHANGE ORDER SUMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS

Total changes approved
lin previous months by owner

Total approved this Month

TOTALS

ENET CHANGES by Change Order

The undersigned Contractoer certifies that to the best of the Centractor's knowledge,

information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed
in accordance with the Confract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the Contractor
for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and payments received

from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR: Hernandez Mechanical, Inc.

By: Date:  8/27/2013

Dana M. Hemandsz, President

State of: Indiana County of: Porter
Subscribed and sworn to before me this ___ dayof, 20
Notary Public: Jayme L. Fieser

My Commission expires: 10/15/2020

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
no:._v:m_:m the application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the

Architect's knowledge, information and beltef the Work has progressed as Indicated, the quality
of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is entitled to
payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED

{Attach explaination if amount certified differs from the amount applied. Initiat all figures on this

Applicaion and on the CentinuationSheet that are changed to conform to the amount certified}
ARCHITECT:
By: Date:

This Certificate Is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIELD is payable only to the
Contracter named. herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without

prejudice o any rights of the Owner er Contracter under this Contract.

AlA DOCUMENT G702 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT - 1992 EDITION - AlA - ©1982

THE AMERICAN INSTYITUE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE., N.W., WASHINGTON, DC 20006-5252



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT

AlA DOCUMENT G703

Page

containing:

Contractor's signed Certification is attached. In PBC CPS PK 2 APPLICATION NQ: 3
tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest Northwest APPLICATION DATE: 8/1/2013
dollar. PERIOD TO: 8/31/2013
A B C D | E F G H |
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL BALANCE
{TEM SCHEDULED WORK FROM WORK THIS PRESENTLY |COMPLETED AND TC TOTAL
NQ. DESCRIFPTION OF WORK VALUE PREVIOUS APP PERIOD STORED STORED TO DATE % FINISH RETAINAGE
notin Dor E (D+E+TF) {G/C) {C-G)
17 |NW MISC $5,400.00 $4,550.00 $850.00 $5,400.001 100% $0.00 $270.00
18 |NW Demo Labor $1,800.00 $1,800.00 $0.00 $1,800.00| 100% $0.00 $90.00
19  [NW Water Pipe Material $2,450.00 $2,450.00 -$0.00 $2,450.00] 100% $0.00 $122.50
20 |NW Water Pipe Labor $7,850.00 $7.850.00 $0.00 $7,850.00| 100% $0.00 $392.50
21 [NW Waste Piping Material $2,600.00 $2.600.00 $0.00 $2,600.00| 100% $0.00 $130.00
22  [NW Waste Piping Labor $9,800.00 $9.800.00 $0.00 $9,800.00| 100% $0.00 $490.00
23 [NW Trim Material $7,300.00 $3,600.00 $3,700.00 $7.300.00{ 100% $0.00 $365.00
24 INW Trim Labor $4,100.00 $2,800.00 $1,300.00 $4,100.00] 100% $0.00 $205.00
$41,300.00 $35,450.00 $5,850.00 $0.00 $41,300.00] 100% $0.00 $2,065.00




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

Ald DOCUMENT GH02/CMa PAGE 1 OF 3 PAGES
FO OWNER: . PROVECT: 2013 Schioo] Investment Prog. APPLICATION NO: 3
Public Building Commission of Chicapo Worthwest Middle Bchool - OWHRER
30 W. Washingion Street S2527W, Palmer Street PFERIOD TO: DBIETAI COMSTRUCTION
Chicage, 1T 60686, Chicago, 1 60639 PROJECT MO: P51%464 §.>Z}ﬁ. ER
FROM CONTRACTOR: T30 ARCHITECT
Qu-Bar, Ino. CONTRACT DATE ] X CONTRACTOR.
414% West 166tk Street ‘
Ok Porest, Hinois. 60452-4626 ViA GENERAL COMTRACTOR:  Blinderman Construction
CONTRACT FOR: HVAC Work VIA ARCHITECT FGM Architects
.UD —_.M._-_rw}.n.ﬂﬂ _ﬂ-w }ﬁﬁﬁwﬂhﬂﬂmﬁz _WQ_.N _u }%gmz_ﬁ The undessipned coneeactar certifies-that 1o the best of the Contractor’s knowledpe,
Appliczlion is made Tor payrent; a5 shown below, In conaecticn with the ConlricL infosmation gnd hotieF 1he world covensd by this Appiieation Tor Payment bas e
Comtinuation Sheer, ATA Docurgent G703, 35 ilached, compieted i necnidanes witl the Contraet Totwmints, tha efl smounts have et paid

Try e Oontractar for Werk far wiich previaus Cerfificates for Paymient wete issued and
payment received from Owner and the qyrrént pavmem shown herein is now due.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $ 3250000
2. Net change by Change Orders ¥ - CONTRACTOR: ‘ QU-BAR, Ine.
3 CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Ling 143) : 3250000 < !
4, TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE 5 32500.00 i . T
(Cohmon G pn G703). By: Wijay Choksi g Date:  08/27/13
3. RETAINAGE:
2 5 % of Completed Wark & 1,825.00 State of ILLINGIS County of: Cook
{Column D + E on G703). Sunscribod and swom to before me this 2T - dayof Angust; 2013
b 10 % of Completed Wark 3 - Motary Piblicd [ s i .
{Colomn F-on GI03) My Commission expires:
Total Retainape (Lines 55 +5h o
Total in Coburmm | 9 G703 $ 182500 CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE 3 30B7S.O00 In weeordanes with the Contract Dncuments: hused on on-sie ahservation srd the dats. 0 o = T
(Lint 4 less Line:5 Todat) gomnprising this spplication, fhe Corstiietion Minamerand Aréhitest cemify toothe
7. LESS FREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR Dvwner thar to the hest of their knowledge, infdrmation and beliel, the Work has
PAYMENT {Linc § fram prior Certifiome) 5 30,8¥5.00 progressed as indisated, e quality of the Worl is in accordance with the Contract
R CURRENT PAYMENTDUE 2 - Dreaments, and e Comtrecior is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
%, BALANCE TO FINISH, TNCLUDING RETATMAGE 3 1,525.00
{Ling 3 less Line 63 AMOUNT CERTIFIED Y £.00
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY LOADDITIONS | DEDUCTIONS rAtiach explanation if amownr certified differs franr the amonuntapplied for. faitiol off
,.H. o@ changes epproved in | i wzam.._.__u: _WE p Mﬁa:nﬁ:aa and onthe Continuation Sheet that changed-to conform 15 the
ARt R e
previous months by Oweer | cow TTRUETION MANAGER:
.H.ﬂm_ mﬂﬁacma this. w..aan_ﬁy | | . | Wmﬂgﬁﬂmﬂﬂ Date:
TOTRLE | s g = oo By: | Bate:
NET UHAMNGES by Change. Order i - ! This ceftificate is not negatiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only 1o the
{ Contracter names herein, [sspance, payment and acceptance of payment are without

o ‘ o T prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Céntractor under this Comract.
Al DOCUMENT GIDQICMU-APPLICATION ANDICERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT.COMSTRUCTION MANAGFRATIVISOR BTN 98EMAEA401952 G2 M- FUg2
THE AMEREGAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECT, 1745 HEW YORE AVE, 1,W., WASHING TON T,0. 20006-5290



CONTIN UATION SHEET AtA DOCUMENT G703 FAGE 2 OF 3 FAGES
FATA Document G702 APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENTS, Containing AFPLICATION NO=: 3
sContractors” signéd Certifieation i€ anached. APPLICATION DATE: DRI
In ighutations helpw, amounts.are stated (o the rearest dolbars. PERIOD TO: 08/31/13
{hse column I on Contracts where varialile retsiinape for line items sy apply. ARCHITECT PROJECT NO:
N ‘QU-BAR FROJECT NO. 730
Al B I w o | E | F g I m 1
- . WORK COMPLETED. o
m | ,ﬁ | TOTAL COMPLEFED :
{ FROM PREVIOE | | MATERIALS LAk . S L e
RESCRITTION OF Wi ,m mmn_mﬁ:ﬁm OF VALUES E.._._.._m...,,m_.Ez w THIS FERIGH Ywmmmzﬁkmgwms. h ﬂaﬁﬁb 0 nnw..nu EEMM.HM p.q_z_mn i ﬂﬂvﬂ%wﬂﬂ@ﬁgﬁv
W : BE) w | NOTIND B Paptiah
m, s - - -
2 Emmﬂm - ..ﬂﬂmnugnnsgm& LLC, R 1%,000,00! mmb_ua_.wa_“rf o 18.060.00 140 o ~ m_uv.n_ow
, fL . 4500a0p 14,5000 14,500.00 100 - 1500 -
3 o ! T i - <
e " O . : -
4 - | o - -
7 . . - -
8 ) - -
8 ] L - -
3 ) . 6 N
. - = . .
] - n - ‘ -
| - D : :
5 s H ,. - 0 - -
. S - ‘0 R B
10 ] i - n - N -
i - o - -
Hi ] H ) o - K -
! AN - P - -
12 _ . - o I -
o A Commeme m . Ll T -
%3 ’ - o ‘ -
i - - "
14 T . b, - -
. . ) : - - .
— - : ; -
- o z
T , - i - e
| - B N -
17 - a z -
m - i . -
18 w - d - -
- | - - -
: e WWPEB Hﬁz_.b.rmaﬁi.&?i\.,EAF.[.....,. i —_ mummmg.ﬁmw mwmamnm“mm.ff.: rmn_ém_ N .mnbn__u, MuN_mnPn.‘aw‘ ._Daﬁ\n_m_,.n 20.00 ) ma_awm.ba.

SErE THAY Gitain vaNEton of this BOCUmentatian By Feiesling ot the TIEeHEE § camp stad A6 Hs
AlA DOCUMENT G703 CONTIHUATION SHEER FOR 702 - 1982 EDITION - AlA - (g3
THE AMERICAM [NSTITUTE OF ARCHITECT, 1735 MEW YIIRK AVENLE, MW, WARHIGTDN, DL, Z00005-5232

[t EnE A - Cari

Bation of DSCument's Eitheth

GTi3-1892



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER-ADVISER EDITION

AIA DOCUMENT G702/CMa PAGE ONE OF PAGES

TO OWNER: PROJECT: APPLICATION NO: 3 Distribution to:
Blinderman Construction PBC / CPS Package 12 PERIOD TO: 08/31/13 OWNER

8501 W. Higgins Northwest School PROJECT NO: CONSTRUCTION
Chicago, IL MANAGER
Broadway Electric Inc. CONTRACT DATE: ARCHITECT

831 QCaldon Street X |CONTRACTOR

Elk Grove Village, L 60007
CONTRACTOR FOR: Electrical

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract,
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document (G703, is attached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM 5 537,600.00
2, Net change by Change Orders b 0.00
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Linc 1+ 2) b 33760000
4, TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE h) 5T7,600.00
(Column G on G703)
5. RETAINAGE:
a. 5 % ofCompleted Worls 3 25,880.00
(Column I + E on G703)
b. % of Stored Material 5
(Column F on G703)
Total Retainage (Lines 5a+ 5b or
Total in Column I of G703} % 25,880.00
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE § 491,720.00
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total) 3
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate) b 451,250.00
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 40,470.00
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE % 45,880.00
(Line 3 fess Line 6}
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITHONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved
in previous months by Owner $0.00 $0.00
Total approved this Month $0.00 $0.00
TOTALS $0.00 $0.00
NET CHANGES by Change Order $0.00

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information and belief' the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that ail amounts have been paid
by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR:

By: John R. Qehler Date: 07/31/2013
President

State of: Tllinois County of: Cook

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 31st day of July 2013

Notary Public:
My Commission expires:

CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Documments, based on on-gite observations and the data

comprising this application, the Construction Manager and Architect certity to the
Owner that to the best of their knowledge, information and belief the Work has
progressed as indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract

Documents, and the Contractor is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED $

(Altach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for. Initial all
Jigures on this Application and on the Continuation Sheef that changed to conform to the

amount certified.)

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER:

By: Date:
ARCHITECT:

By: Date:

This Certificate is not ncgotizble. The AMOUNT CERTITIED is payable only to the
Contractor named herein. [ssuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
prejudice lo any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

TR OGO N B o omE AP A O AL CER T A TN TOR PR RN T oS U O AN G ALV ER E TN OO EOTTION - AR o0

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1745 NEW YORK AVE., N.W., WASHINGTON, DC 20006-5292

e ERLeiepy



CUNIINUAITION SHEE |

Aid DOCUMENT G703

PAGE OF PAGES

AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing

APPLICATION NO: 3
Contractor's signed certification is allached. APPLICATION DATE:  08/31/13
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar, PERIOD TO: 08731/ 13
Usce Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
A B C G H _ K L
Current AUg Pay Reguast =71 TOTAL % | BALANCE
ltem] Description | Scheduled Material Previous Material Previous - Actual Aug Labor Marterial TOTAL COMPLETED [ (G +C)| TO FINISH
No. of YValue Labor / July Labor / August  fAugust Laber Differential fhis This Period | AND STORED C-G)
Work Matertal Projected Material Projected Lakbor Billing to be Period August 2013 TO DATE
Labor Labor added
Northwest School
1 |Matericl $186,000.00 $15,000.00 $135,000.00 $0.00 $36,000.00 |  $36,000.00 |} $186,000.00 | 100% $0.00
2. |Labor $351,600.00 $20,000.00 | $200,000.00 $80,000.00 | $25,000.00 { $31,600.00 $4,600.00 $6,600.00 | $331,600.00 | 94% | $20,000.00
Subtotal | $537,600.00 $31,600.00 | - 56,600.00 | $36,000.00 | $42,600.00 { $517,600.00 |  96%| $20,000.00

AJA DOCUMENT G703 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1892 EDITION - AlA - ©1952
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. WASHINGTON, D.C. 20008-5232

G703-1992



Marshall Middle School
(18750)

Subcontractor

Back-Up '



Prestige Distribution, Inc.

Invoice

728 Anthony Trail Dot —
Northbrook, I1. 60062 2001 e
Phone 847-480-7667
Fax 847-480-7668
Bill To Ship To
BLINDERMAN CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. PBC - MARSHALL MIDDLE
8501 WEST IHIGGINS ROAD 3900 N LAWNDALE AVENUE
SUITE 320 CHICAGO, IL 60618
CHICAGO, 1L 60631
P.O. Number Terms Rep Ship Via F.0.B. Project
1352-MM-003 Net 30 DS 8/20/2013
Quantity ltem Code Description Price Each Amount
11§ Projection Screen Projection Screen 7'X7' LUNA 200.00 2,200.00
13 { Washroom Accesso... | Single Roll Toilet Tissue Dispenser 7.00 ~91.00
27 { Washroom Accesso... [ Dual-Roll Toilet Tissue Dispenser 11.00 297.00
31} Washroom Accesso... | Sanitary Napkin Dispenser 55.00 1,705.00
13 { Washroom Accesso... | Angle Framed Laminated Mirror 24" x 60" 355.00 4,615.00
13 | Washroom Accesso... { Hand Drver 390.00 5,070.00
19 | Washroom Accesso... | Grab Bar ADA 18" 20.00 380.00
13 | Washroom Accesso... | Grab Bar ADA 36" 22.00 286.00
19 | Washroom Accesso... | Grab Bar ADA 42" 24.00 456.00
36 | Washroom Accesso... | Soap Dispenser 20.00 720.00
2 ITIRE FIRE EXTINGUISHER and tags 54.00 108.00
Treight Freight on above 125.00 125.00
8.75% 0.00
Total $16,053.00




>wﬂuﬁm0>u_-“02 >ZU ﬁwmmu_-mﬂ_npnmlm ﬂom PAYMENT AIA DOCUMENT G702 (Instructions on re

- BINUETMan ConSUacton
TG OWNER: 8501 w Higgins Road
suite 320
Chicago IL 60631

JADE Carpentry Contractors, inc
8575 N Avondale
Chicago IL 60631-1573

FROM CONTRACTOR: V1A ARCHITECT:

CONTRACT FOR:

CPSMarsimttitiddie 2
PROJECT: 3900 N. Lawndale
Chicago IL 60618

verse slde) PAGE ONE OF PAGES

APPLICATION NO.: 5g/29/2013
PERIOD TO:
PROJECT NOS.:

Distriburion 1g;
0 OWNER

O ARCHITECT
[ CONTRACTOR
CONTRACT DATE: [

2

CONTRACTOR’S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in cennection with the Contract.
Comtinuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.
, 26,000.00

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM... ... ..
000

25,000.00
25,000.00

2. Net change by Change Orders ... ..
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Linc 1 £ 2). ..

+. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE
{(Column G on G7U3)
5 R NAGE:
Lch\m of Completed Work 5
(Columns D + E on G703)

) m_.mo|co of Stored Materiul $
{Column F on G703%)

Total Retainage (Line 5a + 3b or

Towl in Column 1 of GTO3) .. vl il Lo i..L, $

s = s ==

1,250.00

0.00

[

1,250.00

The undersigned Contracror certifies that w the best of the Contractor’s knowledge, infor-
mation and belief the Work covered by this Application for Pavment has been completed
in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the
Contractor for Work tor which previcus Certificates for Payment were [ssued and pay-
ments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due,

CONTRACTOR:

Dute: w\lwmuxwx L

By:
State om\\ MW L.
County of: o § 740
Subscribed and sworn to before
Y -,
me this " & day of 1 G 5 213

Notary PUblie: e,
My Commission expires;

6. TOTAL EAHNED LESS RETAINAGE . ... ... ... . $ 23,750.00

{Line 4 less Line 3 Tomb

7 LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT
{Line 6 from prior Certificate) ... ....... ..... §

6. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE .....

9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE
(Line 3 less Line 6) 3

15,000.00

8,750.00 _

1,250.00

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS

Towl changes approved in
previous months by Owner

Total approved this Month
TOTALS

NET CHANGES by Change Order r

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
comprising this application, the Architect certities to the Owner that to the best of the
Archirect’'s knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the
quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, und the Contractor
is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED. '

AMOUNTCERTIFIED . ............. .. . ... ......... &

(Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for. Initial
all figures on this Application and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed 1o
conform o the amount certified.)

ARCHITECT:

By: Date:
This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Con-
tractor named herein, Issuance, payment and zcceptance of payment are without
prejudice to any rights of the Qwner or Contractor under this Contract.

AlA DOCUMENT G702 » APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT « 1992 EDITION * AIA® » ©1992 » THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1745 NEW YORK
AVENUE, NW, WASHINGTON, DC. 200065292 « WARNING: Unlicensed photocopying violates LS. copytght laws and wil subject the violator to legal prosecution.

G702-1992



CONTI Zcp-m._G N SH EET AIA DOCUMENT G703 (nstructions on reverse side)

AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT,
containing Contractor’s signed Certification, is attached.

In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar

Use Column I on Contracts where variable reminage for line items may apply.

2 PAGE QF

APPLICATION NO.: wmmm.mww
APPLICATION DATE:
PERIQD TO:
ARCHITECT'S PROJECAORID.. 2 °f2

PAGES

A B C o _ E . F G It I J
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS ﬁcu%m_wm_..nc BALANGE ]

ITEM § SCHEDULED PRESENTLY - : o o, TQ o RETAINAGE
C TON OF WORK FROM PREVIOUS ST AND STORED o (IF VARIABLE

NO, DESCRIPTIO © VALUE AFPLICATION | THIS PERIOD o TO DATE G+ Fisn Rare)

E ¥ -

tredtatritwvork 25.000-60 15,000.5h 10,000.00 D OR ) Eadihh (10000 1,250.00
Totais: 25,000.00 15,000.00 10,000.00 25,000.00 100.00 1,256.00

AlA DOCUMENT G702 « CONTINLATION SHEET FOR G702 » 1992 EDITION » AIA®

L1992 ¢ THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK
AVENUE, NM., WASHINGTON, DC. 200065292 « WARNING: Unllcensed photocopying vi

olates US. copyright lawa and will subject the violstor ko legal prosecution. G703-1992




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT Ald DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONE OF TWG  PAGES

TO OWNER: PROJECT: Marshall School INVOICE NC: Distribution to:
Blinderman Censtruction Company 3900 N Lawndale Avenue APPLICATION NO: 1 OWNER

8501 West Higgins Road . Chicago, IL. 60618 ARCHITECT
Chicago, IL 60631 CONTRACTOR
FROM CONTRACTOR: PROJECT:

M &JF Asphalt Paving Co., Inc. JOB NO:

3124 S. 60th Court PO NO: 20132753

Cicero, IL 60804
CONTRACT FOR: Paving

CONTRACT DATE: 08/08/13

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $ 51,514.00
2. Net change by Change Orders 5 -
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 £ 2) 5 51,514.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO E 46,514.00
DATE  {Column G on G703)
5. RETAINAGE:
a 5% of Completed Work $2.325.70
{Column D + E on G703)
b. % of Stored Material g -
{Celumn F on G703)
Total Retainage (Lines Sa+ 5b or
Total in Column [ of G703) 3 -
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $44,188.30
(Line 4 Less Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate) $0.00
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE 544,188.30
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE $ 1,325,710
{Line 3 less Line 6)
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADIDITIONS DEDUCTIONS

Total changes approved
in previous months by Owner

Total approved this Month
TOTALS $ . . $ .

NET CHANGES by Change Order $ -

The undersigned Contractor cettifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in secordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by

the Contractor for Work for which previous Certiftcates for Payment were issued and "
payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due. s
s =
T s
CONTRACTQR: s e
ey / ] c.a2
) “X \ v
* 3 hasiis)
By: ‘ e Date: 2 \MA “ 13 5922
Nick Distasio, V.P. of Operations ! owA
State of: Illinois . County of COOK "Cz
Subscribed and  swom 1o before me this o] day cfﬂ% 2013, ]
Notary Public: ~ et mn..\..whr\..tLMmilrn -
My Commission expires: 14 M 5 ) me) A
ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
In accordance with the Coniract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data

comprising the application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated,

the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED .. ......... $

(Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied. Initial all figures on this
Application and onthe Continnation Sheet that are changed to conform with the amount certified.)
ARCHITECT:

By: Date:

My Commission Expires
November 14, 2015

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Contractor named herein. Issnance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

AlA DOCUMENT G702 - APPLICATICN AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT - 1932 EDITION - AIA® - © 1932
Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting a completed AIA Document D401

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE., N.W,, WASHINGTON, PC 20008-5202
- Certification of Document's Authenticity from the Licensee.




00 ZI_I_ZC>..-_QZ m_l_mmcmn Ald DOCUMENT G703 PAGE 2 OF 2 PAGES
AJA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing INVOICE NO
Contractor's signed certification is attached. APPLICATION NO 1
In {abulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. APPLICATION DATE 8/29/2013
Use Column T on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. JOBNO /PO # 2013-753
A B C D | E F G H I
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED {G+C) TO FINISH (IF VARIABLE
.}.m_mvﬁHOk?.ﬁHOZ STORED AND STORED C-G) RATE)
TR ; S AD +m& (NOT IN TO DATE
Base Bid S : S D OR £ (D+E+E)
1 |Paving $ 7 46,514.00 $46.514.00 $46,514.00 100.60% $0.00 2,325.70
2 |Overtime 5 5,000.00 $0.00 0.00% $5,000.00 -
$0.00 #DIV/0! $0.00 -
$0.00 #DIV/ $0.00 -
$0.00 #DIV/Q! $0.00 -
$0.00 #DIV/Q! - -
$0.00 #DIV/0! - -
50.00 #DIV/0! - “
$0.00 #DIV/)! - -
$0.00 #DIV/0] - -
$0.60 #DIV/O! - -
$0.00 #DIV/(! - -
$0.00 #DIV/O! - -
$6.00 #DIV/0! - -
$0.00 #DIV/)! - -
$0.00 #DIV/0) - -
$0.00 #DIV/O! - -
$0.00 #DIV/(! - -
$0.00 #DIV/0! - -
$0.00 #DIV/0! - -
$0.00 #DIV/0! - -
SUB TOTALS -$ 51,514.00 1 % - $ 46,514.00 - $ 46,514,00 90.29%;{ $ 500000 | $ 2,325.70

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting of the license a completed AIA Document D491 - Certification of Document’'s Authenticity




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT

A4 DOCUMENT G702

PAGE ONE OF TWO PAGES

TO OWNER: PROJECT; APPLICATION NO: 3 Distribution to:
Marshall Middle School
Blinderman Construction
8501 W. Higgins Road, Ste. 320
Chicago, IL 60631 OWNER
- ARCHITECT
PERIOD TO: August 1, 2013 CONTRACTOR
i VIA ARCHITECT: Through
FROM CONTRACTOR: August 31, 2013
Natola Concrete, Inc. PROJECTNOS:
800 Lee Street, Suite #1
Des Plaines, IL 60016 CONTRACT DATE:

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Applicasion is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, ALA Document (G703, js attached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM ) 293,551.00
2, Net change by Change Orders b
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 £2) b 293,551.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO b 293,551.00
DATE  {Column G on G703}
5. RETAINAGE:
a. 5 % of Completed Work % 14,677.55
(Column D + E on G703)
b. 0 % of Stored Material $
{Column F on G703}
‘Total Retainage (Lines 5a + Sbor
Total in Column I of G703) § 14,677.55
6, TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $ FIR8T3.45
(Line 4 Less Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIQOUS CERTIFICATES FOR
PAYMENT {(Line & from prior Certificate) - ¥ 167,377.50
8 CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 119,864.82
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE $ £4,677.55
{Line 3 less Line 6)
1
CHANGE OROER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes appraved
int previous months by Owner $6.00 $6.00
Total approved this Month $0.00
TOTALS $0.00 $0.00
NET CHANGES by Change Order $0.00

The undersigned Coniraclor certifies that to the best of the Contracter's knowledge,
information and belief the Work coverid by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by -
the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein {s now doe.

CONTRACTOR:

2|28l

By: \. ;

Y -
State of: Illinois
Subscribed and s

to, before me this~, . u ..\E
Notary Public: Jw . \

My Commission eXpires;

unty of: Cof¥FFICIAL SEAL
/ ELAYNE N DESALVO

Y FUBLIC - STATE CFILL
]
MY COMMISSION mx_u_mmm..omaummhm

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
comprising the application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
Architect’'s knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated,

the quality of the Worl is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
is entitled fo payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED ........... $ ’:

{Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied. Initial all figures on this
Application and onthe Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform with the amount certified )
ARCHITECT:

~

By: Date:

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payabie only to the
Contractor named hetein, lssuance, ﬂm.uéd.m:n and mnnmﬁnm:na ot ﬂ.m.%—dm:w arc without

prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

AlA DOCUMENT G702 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT - 1882 EDITION - Ala - ©1992

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE,, N.W,, WASHINGTON, 0C 20006-5252

Users may cbtain validation of this document by requesting a complated AIA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity from the Licensee.




General Blinderman Constr Owner Public Building Commission

Schedule of Values

AlA Document G703, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing

JOB APPLICATION NO: 3

Contractor's signed certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: _ August I, 2013
In tzbulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. BERIOD TO:  August 31, 2013
Use Column I on Coniracts where variable retainage for line items may apply.
> B c ) ] E F G H I
DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULELD WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL Ya BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PEEVIOUST — THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED (G+C) TO FINISH (IF VARIABEE
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED -G RATE)
(D+E) (NOTIN TO DATE
DORE) (DHEHE)
1 fLabor - NCI $91,790.00 $88,377.50 $3,412.50 $0.00 $91,790.00 100.00% '$0.00 $4,589.50
2 |Materials - Ozinga $201,761.00 $79,000.00 $122761.00 $0.00 $201,761.00 100.00% $0.00 $10,088.05
Totals $293,551.00 $167,377.50 $126,173.50 $0.00 $293,551.00 100.00% $0.00 $14,677.55




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AlA DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONE OF THREE PAGES

TO OWNER: PROJECT: APPLICATION NO. 2 Distribution to:
Blinderman Marshall Middle PERIOD TO: Tn-7131 QWNER
PROJECT NOS.: ARCHITECT
CONTRACTOR
FROM CONTRACTOR: VIA ARCHITECT: CONTRACT DATE:

Sandsmith Masonry

CONTRACT FOR:
CONTRACT 'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, infor-
Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract. mation and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed
Continuation Sheet, AlA Dacument G703, is attached. in accordance with the Contract Documents, that ai amourts have been paid by the
1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM.............ooiiiiiiii e, $ 294.818.00 Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and pay-
2. Net change by Change Orders _...................c....ic. $ ments received from the Cwner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.
3. CONTRACT SUMTODATE (Line 1+2)...cviiiiniiinnninnnns $ 294 .818.00 CONTRACTOR:
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE...........c..ovvis 5 294,818.00
{Column G on G703) By: Date:  7/25/2013
5. RETAINAGE: : State of: Iincis
5% 14,740.90 . County of.  Cook
{Columns D + E on G703) Subscribed and sworn to before
b. 10___ %of Stored Material $ me this 31 - dayof May 2013
(Columns F on G703) ’
Total Retainage {Line 5a + 5bor Notary Public:
Totalin Column | of GTUB) .. ieee it e v vnraanas $ 14,740.90 My Commission expires:
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE........ccooviiiiennnncen $ 280,077.10 ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

{Line 4 less Ling 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the dats
comprising this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the

{Line & from proir Centificate). . ... . ceirerrieceeeeienenas 3 254,360.00 Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the
& CURRENT PAYMENTDUE...........ccoevvinnnnnn $ 25,717.10 _ quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
9. BALANCE TQ FINISH, INCLLUDING RETAINAGE is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
({Line 3 less Line 6) $ 14,740.90 AMOUNT CERTIFIED. ... . e 5
{Attach axplanation if amount cerlified differs from the amount appiied for. initial
CHANGE CRDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS alf figures on this Application and on the Continuation Shest that are changed fo
Total changes appraved in conform fo the amount certified.}
previous months by Owner 0.00 ARCHITECT:
Total appraved this Month 0.00 .00 By: Date:
TOTALS 0.00 0.00 This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Con-
NET CHANGES by Change Order 0.00 tractor named herin. 1ssuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without

prejudice to any rights of the Owner of Centractor under thei Contract,



PAGE 2 OF

CONTINUATION SHEET AlA DOCUMENT G703 (Instructions on reverse side) 2 PACES
AlA Decument G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NO.: 2
containing Contracter's signed Certification, is attached. 0 APFLICATION DATE: -3
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. 0 PERIOD TO: TM-7131
Use Column | on Contracts where varjable retainage for line items may apply. 0 SPECIFICATION NO.: V]
Al B C D _ E F G H [
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL COMPLETED
TEM DESCRIFTION OF SCHEDULED FROM PREVIOUS PRESENTLY AND STORED % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. WORK VALUE APPLICATION THIS PERICD STORED TO DATE (G/C) TO FINISH {IF VARIABLE
© + §) {(NOT IND OR E) D+E +F) C-G) RATE)
elevator demo labor $ 45,000.00 | § 45,000.00 3 45,000.00
elevator cmu labor 3 60,258.00 | $ 40,000.00 | $ 20,258.00 $ 60,258.00
elevator machine rm jabor $ 30,000.001] % 25,000.00 [ § 5,000.00 $ 30,000,00
masonry infills labof $ 2500000 $ 25,000.00 3 25,000.00
install bricks labor $ 20,00000} % 10,000.00 | $ 10,000.00 $ 20,000.00
masonry material $ 50,000001 % 50,000.00 $ 50,000.00
misc masonry paitching and infills labor $ 64,560.00 | $ 59,360.00 | $ 5,200.00 $ 64,560.00
§ - % - $ - $ - 0% 3 - B -
$ - $ - $ - 3 - 0% $ - $ -
$ - 3 - $ - $ - 0% $ - $ -
$ - 1% - 1% - |8 - 0% $ - |3 -
$ - $ - $ - $ - 0% $ - $ -
$ - $ - $ - $ - 0% ] - $ -
$ - $ - $ - $ - 0% § -
$ - $ - $ - $ - 0% $ -
$ - $ - § - $ - 0% & - $ -
§ - 3 - $ - 3§ - 0% $ - $ -
$ - $ - 8 - 3 - 0% $ - $ -
$ - 5 - $ - $ - 0% $ - $ -
$ - 3 - $ - $ - 0% § - $ -
Subtotal]| $§  294,813.00 | § 254,360.00 | $ 40,458.00 § 294,818.00 100% 3 - § 14,740.90




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT Al4 DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONE OF TWO PAGE(S)

TG:  BLINDERMAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC THURGOOD MARSHALL MIDDLE SCHOOL
8501 W. HIGGINS ROAD, SUITE 320 SCHOOL INVESTMENT PROGRAM APPLICATION NO: 1 Distribution te:
CHICAGO, IL 60631-2812 3900 N. LAWNDALE ’
CHICAGO, IL 68618 PERIOD TO: ) 31-Aug-13 X |JOWNER
FROM: X {ARCHITECT
COMPOSITE STEEL PRODUCTS, INC X |CONTBRACTOR
1220 WEST MAIN STRELT VIA ARCHITECT: PROJECT NOS: PBC #18750 *
MELROSE PARK, IL 60160 SMITH HARDING PROJECT #2
CONTRACT FOR: Furnish and erect Miscellaneous Stecel CONTRACT DATE:
Oozgﬁgn.ﬂo m.m APPLICATION FOR mub./\_smzq The undersigned Contractor certifies that 1o the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
Application is made for payment, ds shown below, in conpection with the Contract, information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
Continuation Sheet, A1A Document G703, is attached. completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by
the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and
SEE ATTACHED SWORN STATEMENT FROM CONTRACTOR TO OWNER payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.
[. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $ $113,305.00 k%
2. Net change by Change Orders $ $0.00 QOZngO‘_,@_w\ COMPOSITE STEEL PRODUCTS, INC.
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 £ 2} 5 113,305.00 A
4, TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO % 101,974.50 SR T

DATE  (Column G on G703} e DL JEA AV i e
3. RETAINAGE: (Original Contract Only) o d 2 UFFICIAL SEALT
a._ 5 %of Completed Work $ 5,098.73 ¢ State of [llinois b County of CookZ m..m,,eﬁmﬂom M .ﬂﬁOﬂmOD
(Columa D+ E on G703} - Subscribed and-sworfifo before me this  day of // Notary Public, State of filinois
b. 0 % of Stored Material b 0.00 Notary Public: § \w@ RN My DoS.mj.mm.mmo: Expires 12/19/2014
{Column F on G703) My Commission expires: A A S APOINNS PSP A
Total Retainage (Lines 5a -+ 5bor
“Total in Column I of G703} $ 5,098.73 ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE % 96,875,78 In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
(Line 4 Less Line 5 Total) comprising the application, the Architect certifies to the Qwner thst to the best of the
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR Archilect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated,
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate) $ 20,486.28 the quatity of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 76,389.50 is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE kS 16,429.23
(Line 3 less Line 6) AMOUNT CERTIFIED . .......... $ 76,389.50
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS {Attach explanation if amonnt certified differs from the amount applied. Initial all figures on this
Total changes approved Application and anthe Continuation Sheel that are changed 1o conform with the anount certified.)
in previous months by Owner 50.00 £0.00 ARCHITECTS: SMITH HARDING
Total approved this Menth (#1) $0.00 $0.00 By: Date: 0
TOTALS $0.00 $0.00 This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Contractor named herein. [ssuance, payment and acceptance ot payment are without
NET CHANGES by Change Order $G.00 $0.00 prejudice to any tights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract,

AlA DOCUMENT G702 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT - 1992 EDITION - AlA - ®1992 THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE., N.W., WASHINGTON, DC 20006-5232



CONTINUATION SHEET AI4 DOCUMENT G703
AJA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT. containing APPLICATION NO: 3
Coniractor's signed certification is attached. CATION DATE: 28-Aug-13
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. THURGOOD MARSHALL MIDDLE SCHOOL PERIOD TO: 31-Aug-13
Use Column 1 on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:

A B C D | E F G H 1
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK CONTRACT WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETATNAGE

N VALUE FROM PREVIOUS ] THIS PERIGD PRESENTLY COMPLETED (G=C) TO FINISH

APPLICATION STORED AND STORED {C-G)
(D +E) NOT IN TO DATE
D ORE) (DHEAF)
ORIGINAL CONTRACT

1 |BUILDING WORK - MATERIAL 44.350.00 0.00 39,915.00 0.00 39,915.00 90% 4,435.00 1,995.75

2 |BUILDING WORK - LABOR 24,765.00 12,382.50 9,906.00 0.00 22,288.50 90% 2,476.50 1.114.43

3 IEXTERIOR RAILINGS - MATERIAL 29,750.00 0.00 26,775.00 0.00 26,775.00 90% 2.975.00 1,338.75

4 |EXTERIOR RAILINGS - LABOR 14.440.00. 9,182.00 3,814.00 0.00 12.996.00 90% 1,444.00 649.80

5 |co#i

6

GRAND TOTALS $113,305.00 $21,564.50 | $80,410.00 $0.00 | $101,974.50 90%| $11,330.50 | $5,098.73
A& DOCUMENT G703 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1992 EDITION - AlA - 91562
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARGHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE. NW. WASHINGTON, D C. 20006-5232 G703-1992




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

To: Blinderman Construction Company
8501 West Higgins Road, Suite 320
Chicago, IL 60631-2801 Project: CPS Marshall

From: Ameriscan Designs, Inc
4147 West Ogden Avenue
Chicago, lllinois 60623

1 Original Contract Sum 79,500.00

2 Net Change Orders 0.00

3 Contract Sum to Date . 79,5600.00

4 Total Completed and Sterad to date 79,500.00

5 Retainage;
5% 3,975.00

& Total earned less retainage 75,525.00

7 Less Previously pad 0.00

g Current Payment Due 75,525.00

§ Balance o Complete 3,975.00
Summary of Changes Additions Deductions
Total Changes approved in previous
months by Owner : 0.00 0.00
Total approved this month 0.00 0.0
TOTALS 0.00 0.00
NET CHANGES by Change Order .00

Page 1 of 2
Application No. 1
Period to: 8312013
Project No.  1352-015
Contract Date:  August 8, 2013

‘The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the

Contractor's knowledge, information and belief the work covered by
this Application for Payment has been completed in accordance
with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have heen paid by
the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment
were issued and payments received from the Owner, and that
current payment shown herein is now due.

.Contractor: )
= . i /
AT g
S m\a, A - s i R L~
By: L0 - Date: g\ Sefi3

w___ MacWilliams, President

State of: Mlinois
County of: Cook

Subscribed and sworn to before me

this____ <& dayof /%

My Ooaanmmﬁoz mxn_ﬁwm Ooﬁum“m mo._m

Notary _ucu:o e

PR Y

?

AN I



Application for Payment

| _'Continuation Sheet ‘CPS - Marshali i ~ Page2of2 N
| APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, " ApplicationNo: | 1 a
containing Contractor's signed Certification, is attached. Application Date: - B/30/2013: ]
in tabuilations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. . Period To: 8/31/2013 m
| iUse Column 1 on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. . Architect's Project No: 11352-016 ]
| - o __|Contract Date: 8-Aug-13
A . B o C 5] E F G B I
| Work Completed | Materials |
item Scheduled | From Previous | Work Completed! presently | Total Completed and . Balance |
No. |DescriptionofWork | Value Application This Period stored ____Stored to Date % toFinish . Retainage
Ameriscan Designs,lnc =~ | 1 i .
1_|Shop Drawings and Submittals 3.975) 0 i 3,975 9 3,975  100%, 0 199
Plastic laminate cabinets and :
2 shelves 63,025 0 63,025 o 8683025 100% 0 3,151
3 |Instaliationand delivery @ 12,000 0 12,000 -0 o 12,000 100% 0 600
4 Close outdocuments __500 0 500: o, 500 100% o 25
5 o _ i o o
Totai 79,500 0 79,500] 0 79,500 100% 0| 3,975




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT AlA DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONE OF PAGES
TO OWNER: PROJECT: APPLICATION NO: 2 Distribution to:
Marshall School OWNER
ARCHITECT
CONTRACTOR

FROM CONTRACTOR:

F.E. Rooftec Corporation .

o

CONTRACT FOR:

A v CONTRACT DATE:

~ PERIOD TO: 8/31/2013

%

' PROIECT NOS:

o

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, ATA Document (G703, is attached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM 3 314,700.00
2. Net change by Change Orders $ 0.00
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 & 2) b 314,700.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO $ 264,700.00
DATE  (Column G on G703)
5. RETAINAGE:
a. 5 % of Completed Work $ 13,235.00
(Colurnn D + E on G703)
b. % of Stored Material $ 0
{Column F on G703)
Total Retainage (Lines 5a + 5b or
Total in Column I of G703) $ 13,235.00
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $ 251,465.00
(Line 4 Less Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIQUS CERTIFICATES FOR
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate) 5 110,000.00
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ EEE41465.00
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE 63,235.00

(Line 3 less Line 6)
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

ADDITIONS | DEDUCTIONS

Total changes approved $10,800.00

in previous months by Qwner

Total approved this Month

TOTALS $10,800.00

NET CHANGES by Change Order

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by
the Contractor for Work for which previous Centificates for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR: F.E. ROOFTEC CORPORATION
9126 Medill Awve. Franklin Park , IL 60131

By: Date:
State of: County of:
Subscribed and sworn to before me this day of
Notary Public:

My Comumnission expires:

lm'u__MOI_._.mO._..m CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Decuments, based on on-site observations and the data
comprising the application, the Architect certifics to the Owner that to the best of the
Architect’s knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated,

the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED
(Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied. Initial all figures on this

Application and onthe Coniinuation Sheet that are changed to conform with the amount certified )
ARCHITECT:

By: Date:

This Certificate is not negotiable,. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the

Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without

prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

AIA DOCUMENT G702 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT - 1892 EDITION THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE., N.W., WASHINGTON, DC 20006
Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting a completed AlA Document D401 - Certification of Document’s Authenticlty from the Licensee,



Oo 21_1— 2 C>|_|_oz m —I— m mu_ums OptionButton1 ATA DOCUMENT G703 PAGE OF PAGES

AJA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NO: 1
Contractor's signed certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 08/01/13
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. PERIOD TO: 21-Aug-13
Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. PROJECT: Marshall School
A B C D _ E F G H I
ITEM| DESCRIPTION OF WORK | SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE ‘ROM PREVIOU} THIS PERIOD |PRESENTLY| COMPLETED | (G + C) TO FINISH (IF VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED | AND STORED (C-G) RATE)
(D+E) (NOT IN TO DATE
D OR E) (D+E+F)
1{Marshall - Total $303,900.00
Materials $143,900.00 $30,000.00 $113,900.00 $143,900.00 | 100.00% $0.00 $7,195.00
Labor $160,000.00 $80,000.00 330,000.00 $110,000.00 | 68.75% $50,000.00 $5,500.00

2|Marshall - Extra Curbs

Materials $2,077.00 $0.00 $2,077.00 $2,077.00 | 100.00% $0.00 $103.85
Labor $8,723.00 $0.00 $8,723.00 . $8,723.00 | 100.00% $0.00 $436.15
GRAND TOTALS $314,700.00 $110,000.00 $154,700.00 $0.00 $264,700.00 $50,000.00 $13,235.00

AlA DOCUMENT G703 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1992 EDITION - AlA - € 1992 -THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE., N.W., WASHINGTON, DC 20006-5252.
Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting of the license a compieted AlA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity



APPLICATION AND Omm.q.__uuﬂﬁ._.m FOR PAYMERNT AIA DOCUMENT G702 (instructions on revarse side) PAGE ONE OF TWO PAGES

TO OWNER:  BINDERMAN PROJECT: MARSHALL MIDDLE SCHOOL APPLICATION NO: 1 Distribution to:
8501 W. HIGGINS STE 320 3900 M LAWNDALE PERIOD TO: 831113 [ 1 OWNER
CHICAGC, IL 60631 CHICAGO, IL 60818 PROJECT NO. PS10864 [ 1 ARCHITECT
[X] CONTRACTOR
FROM CONTRACTOR: VA ARCHITECT: GONTRACT DATE: 612513 Il
Hufcor-Chicago, Inc. FIK/A: Harold A, Schweig Co. {1

102 Fairbank Sireet
Addison, iL 60101

CONTRACT FOR; Operable Partitions
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT The undersigned contractor certifiss that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, information
Apglication is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract. and belief the Work covered by this Application fo Payment has been completed in accordance
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document (G703, s attached. with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the Contractor for Work for
. which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and payments received from the Owner,
1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM.......cccecrerunne . 3 12,820.00 and that current payment shown herain is now due.
2. Net change by change Orders.......c.c...... 3 0.00
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE..... {Ling 1+-2) & 12,820.00 CONTRACTOR: Hufcor-Chicago, Inc. (Formerly known as: Harold A. Schweig Co.)
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TQ DATE b 12.820.00
{COLUMNS G on G703) By: Date: 8/29/13
5. RETAINAGE: Tom Gliniecki General Manger
a._5_% of completed Wark 3 6541.00 State of: llinois
{Cclumns D + E on G703) County of.  Cook
b, % of Stored Materia} 3 Subscribed and sworn to before me
{Column F on G703) this 29th day of August 2013
Total Retainage (Line 5a + 5b or
Total in Column 1.of G783)., . $ 541.00
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE.......... 3 12,179,00 Notary Public:
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total) My commission expires:
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT 3 0.00 ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
(Line 6 from prior Certificate) _
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE.... is 12,179.00 | In accordance wilh the centract Documents, based on on-site cbservations and the data comprising
5. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE § 6541.00 this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the Architect’s knowiedgs,
{Line 3 less Line 6} information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the qualily of the Work is in accordance
with the Contract Documents, and the Contracior is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
CHANGE QRDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTICNS
AMOUNT CERTIFIED..c et rceevvcnaesecv e e renrennsans $
Total changes approved in {Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for. Initial ail figures on this
previous months by Owner. Application and on the Confinuation Sheet thal are changed to conform to the amount certified.)
.00
Total approved this Month. : ARCHITECT:
By: Date:
TOTALS 0.0 0.00 This Certificate is not negotiable, The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Confractor named
NET CHANGES by Change Order: $0.00 _ herein. Jssuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without prejudice to any rights of the
Owrer or contractor under this Contract.
AlA DOCUMENT G702 APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT - 1882 EDITICN - AJA - 1992 - THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK

AVENUE, N.W., WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006-5292 WARNING: Unlicensed photocopying violates U.S. copyright laws and will subject the violator éo legal prosecution, G702-1992



CONTINUATION SHEET

AlA DOCUMENT G703

{Instructions on reverse side)

PAGE TWO OF TWO PAGES

AlA Document G703, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, AFPPLICATION NUNMBER: 1
containing Contractor's signed Certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 8/29/M13
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. PERIOD TO: 8/31/113
Use Column | on Ceniracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO.: P3S1964
A B C D [ E F G H 1
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED G+C TO FINISH
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED {C-G)
(D +E} {NOTIN TO DATE
D ORE) {D+E+F)
1 |TRACK $2,170.00 30.00 $2,170.00 $2,170.00 100% $0.00 $108.50
2 PANELS $10,650.00 $10,850.00 $10,650.00 100% $0.00 $532.50
3 |CHANGE ORDER $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 | #Divio) $0.00 $0.00
4 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 | #DIV/O! $0.00 $0.00
TOTALS $12,820.00 30.00 $12,820.00 $0.00 $12,820.00 100% $0.00 $641.00
AlA DOCUMENT G703 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1892 EDITION - AlA - 1982 - THE AMERICAN INSTITSUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1755 NEW YORIC
AVENUE, N.W,, WASHINGTON, D.C, 20006-5292 WARNING;Unlicensed photocopying violates U.S. copyright laws and whi subjact ihe viclator to legal prosecution. G703-1992

CAUTION: You should use an original ATA document which has this caution printed in red. An original assures that changes will not be obscured as may ccour when documents are reproduced.




Tee Jay Service, Inc. N »
951 North Raddant Road Application and Certificate for Payment

Batavia, llinois 60510 G702, Contractor Summary

CONTRACT DATE:  7/2/13 . VIAARCHITECT .

PK2 -Marshall Middle School
3G00N. Lawndale Avenue
Chicago,llL 60618

PERIOD FROM:  07/2013 PERIOD TO: 08/2013 CONTRACT #: 1352-019 APPLICATION NO: 1

OWNER: Public Building Commission CONTRACTOR: Tee Jay Service Company

951 North Raddant Rd/PO BOX 369

C/0: Blinderman Construction Company Inc Batavia. IL 60510

8501 W Higgins Road, Ste 320
Chicago,IL 60631 ~ CONTRACLT FOR:  Automatic Door Equipment

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the contract. Continuation sheet and schedule of values are attached

CONTRACT INVOICE SUMMARY CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY
1. Qriginal Contract Sum .............. R $ 10,392 Additions Deductions
2. Net Change by Change Orders e § -5,121 Total approved in previous months § g 50
3. Contraci Sum 10 DALR cvercem e reseenrsnsimres e iierisreresns 9 271 Total § 0O 50
4, Total Completed & Stored 10 Date .o % 5,271 Approved this month
5. Rétainage ................................................................ Number Date
a, Percentage of Complated Work .........oocvene. 3 263,55 01 7I18/13 50 55121
b, Percentage of Stored Material .............o.... 50 s 5
€, Total RETAINAGE .ccocvvveeererraesrinrarressnssmsamirsrnesens § 263.55 5 5
6. Total Earned Less RELAINAGE .....ceveeeesreeesverereeeese. § $,007.45 $ 5
7. Less Previous Certificdtes for Payment cvvcvciiviveineee 0 3 3
8. Current Payment Due ... peerereereeeaneras eereeren e 5 5,007.45
Total $0© $ 5121
9. Balance to Finish + Relainage ...eeivmerasmrerrmennne. 3 263,35

Net change by change arder  § -5121

fn accordance with the contracts documents, based on-site observations and the data comprising the above application, the architect’s
¥nowledge, information and belief the work has progressed as indicated, the guality of the work is in accordance with the contract
dacuments and the contractor is entitlsed to payment of the amount certified.

- . This certificate is hot negotiable. The AMOUNT
CONTRACTOR: Tee Jay Serivce Company CERTIFIED is payable only to the contractor

named herein. Issuance, payment and
acceptance of payment are without prejudice to

By: any rights of the owner ar contract under this

firian H. Smith, President fate

The undersigned contractor certifies that, to the best of the contractar’s knowlegde, infermation and work covered by this application for
payment has been paid by the contractor for work for which previcus certificates for payment were issued and payment received from the
owner and that currect payment shown herein is due.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this _____.._ day of - 2013

Notary Public:

My commission expires: __ .. /ool o Siate of: (llinois County of: Kane



WAIVER OF LIEN TGO DATE
- STATE OF ILLINOIS Gty #

¥ COUNTY OF KANE Escrow #

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:
WHEREAS the undersigned has been employed by BLINDERMAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC
to furnish AUTOMATIC DOOR EQUIPMENT
for the premises known as PK2 - MARSHALL MIDDLE SCHOOL
of which PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION is the owner,

THE undersigned, for and in consideration of FIVE THOUSAND SEVEN AND 45/100
(85,007.45) Dollars, and other good and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, do(es)
hereby waive and release any and all lien or elaim of, or right to, lien, under the statutes of the State of Illinois, relating to mechanics’
liens, with respect to-and on said above-described premises, and the improvements thereon, and on the material, fixtures, apparatus or
machinery furnished, and on the moneys, funds or other considerations due or to become due from the owner, on account of all labor,
services, material, fixtures, apparatus or machinery, furnished to this date by the undersigned for the above-described premises,
INCLUDING EXTRAS.*
DATE 8/31/13 COMPANY NAME TEE JAY SERVICE COMPANY

ADDRESS POBOX 369, BATAVIA, IL 60510

SIGNATURE AND TITLE

*EXTRAS INCLUDE BUT ARE NOT LIMITED TO CHANGE ORDERS, BOTH ORAL AND WRITTEN, TO THE CONTRACT

CONTRACTOR’S AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF ILLINOIS
COUNTY OF KANE

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:
THE UNDERSIGNED, (NAME} BRIAN H. SMITH BEING DULY SWORN, DEPOSES
AND SAYS THAT HE OR SHE IS {POSITION) PRESIDENT OF
(COMPANY NAME) TEE JAY SERVICE COMPANY WHO IS THE
CONTRACTOR FURNISHING AUTOMATIC DOOR EQUIPMENT WORK ON THE BUILDING
LOCATED AT 3900 N. LAWNDALE AVENUE, CHICAGO, IL
OWNED BY PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION
That the total amount of the contract including exiras* is $5,271.00 on which he or she has received payment of
$0.00 prior to this payment. That all waivers are true, correct and genuine and delivered unconditionally and that
there is no claim either legal or equitable to defeat the validity of said waivers. That the following are the names and addresses of all
parties who have furnished material or labor, or both, for said work and all parties having contracts or sub contracts for specific
portions of said work or for material entering into the construction thereof and the amount due or to become due 1o each, and that the
items mentioned include all labor and material required ta complete said work according to plans and specifications:

NAMES AND ADDRESSES WIIAT FOR R T Mﬁgﬁ)N ! p AI’;}SNT BAB‘?ECE
All material taken from fully paid stock and Automatic door $5,271.00 $0.00 $5,007.45 $263.55
delivered to jobsite in company owned vehicles. equipment
All labor paid in full. No outside rental ]
equipment used.
Principal Supplier: Horton Automatics
4242 Baldwin Boulevard, Corpus Christi, TX
TOTAL LABOR AND MATERIAL INCLUDING EXTRAS®* TQO COMPLETE. $5,271.00 $0.00 $5,007.45 $263.55

That there are no other contracts for said work outstanding, and that there is nothing due or to become due to any person for material,
labor or other work of any kind done or to be done upon or in connection with said work other than above stated.

DATE SIGNATURE:

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS DAY OF )

*EXTRAS INCLUDE BUT ARE NOT LIMITED TO CHANGE
ORDERS, BOTH ORAL AND WRITTEN, TO THE CONTRACT. NOTARY PUBLIC

f.1722 R5/96 Provided by Chicage Title Insurance Company




Phone:  847-952-1000

Fax: 847-852-1044 I nvo ice
910 E. Touhy Ave. ' Date Invoice #
Fpprap Eik Grove Village, IL 60007
IIllrl ILITIII 8/27/2013 42670
CAPITOL
GLASS & AACHITECTURAL METALS, INC
Project/Job Site
PBC Project # 2 2013 Schoof
Bill To {nvestment Program
Marshall Middle Schoof
Blinderman Construction Co., Inc. Chicago, I

8501 W. Higgins Road, Ste. 320
Chicago, IL 60631-2801

P.0. No. Terms
Net 30
Description Amount
Glass & Glazing:
Total Amount Of Contract - $42,150.00
Work Completed And/Or Stored To Date - $38,400.00
Less 5% Retention - ($1,920.00)
Amount Previously Billed - ($21,595.00)
Balance To Complete - $3,750.00
Current Draw Request - §14,885.00
Total Amount Due: 14,885.00

Thank You For Your Business!

Total $14.885.00




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT AI4 DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONE OF 2 PAGES

TO OWNER Public Building Commission PROIJECT: PBC Project # 2 2013 School APPLICATION NO: 3 Distribution to:
Investment Program OWNER
Marshall Middle School ARCHITECT
Chicago, IL PERIOD TO: 08/31/13 CONTRACTOR

FROM CONTRACTOR: VIA ARCHITECT:

Capitol Glass & Architectural Metals, Inc.
PROJECT NOS:

CONTRACT FOR: Glass & Glazing CONTRACT DATE 07/19/13

Ooz.ﬂgn.ﬁo _N.m AP —U—|_0>._-_oz _uox mu><—smz._.. The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Confract. information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has becn

Continuation Sheet, AIA Document (3703, is attached. completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by

the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due,

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM b 42,150.00
2. Net change by Change Orders $ 0.00 CONTRACTOR: Capitol Glass & Architectural Metals, Inc.
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line ! % 2) b 42,130,060
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO § 38.A400.00
DATE (Column G on G703) By: 7 08/27/13
5. RETAINAGE: ) : T
a. 5 % of Completed Work 3 1,920.00 State of: ™ \
(Column D + E on G703) Subseribed and Bworn-lo before me .&_m
b. % of Stored Material 3 Notary Public: § ¥ \w
(Cotumn F on G703) My Commission expires: cﬁomhm M

Total Retainage (Lines 5a + Sbor

Total in Column 1 of G703) 5 1920.00 ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

6, TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE by 36,480.00 In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
(Line 4 Less Line 3 Total) comprising the application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR Architect’s knowledge, information and belief the Wortk has progressed as indicated,
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate) b 21,595.00 the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 14,885.00 is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE b 3,670.00
{Line 3 less Line 6} AMOUNT CERTIFIED . ..........%
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDETTDNS DEDUCTIONS (Attach explanation if amouni certified differs from the amount applied. Initial all figures on this
Total changes approved Application and onthe Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform with the amount certified)
in previous months by Owner $0.00 $0.00 ARCHITECT:
Total approved this Month $6.00 $0.00 By: Date:
TOTALS $0.00 $0.00 This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Lontractor named herein. issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
NET CHANGES by Change Order $0.00 prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract,
AlA DOCUMENT G702 APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT 1352 EDITION AiA ©1592 THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE, N W., WASHINGTON, DC 20006-5262

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting a completed AlA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity from the Licensee,



CONTINUATION SHEET ALL DOCUMENT G703 Pace oF pAGES
AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NO:; 3
Contractor's signed certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 08/27/13
In fabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar PERIOD TO: 06/31/13
Use Cotumn | on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. OWNER'S PROJECT NO:
PBC Projeet 2 2013 School Tnvestment Program
A B c D _ E £ G H I
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDBULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL Yo BALANCE RETAINAGE
NG VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRESEMTLY COMPLETED {G+Ch TO FINISH (IF VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STCRED -0 RATE}
(D+E) (NOT IN TO DATE
DORE) (D+E+F)
Marshali Middle School -
1|Glass & Glazing $10,687.00 $0.00 $10,687.00 30.00 $10,687.00 100.00% $0.00 $534.35
2|Labor To Field Measure & Install Glass $6,463.00 $1.481.50 $4.981.50 30.00 $6,463.00 100.00% 50.00 $323.15
31Windows 52,000.00 $6.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00% $2,000.00 $0.60
4|Labor To F/M & Install Windows $3.500.00 $1,750.00 $0.00 $0.00 31,750.00 50.00% $1,750.00 $R7.50
5|Labor - R & R Openings $17,000.00 $17,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17,000,00 100.00% 50.00 $850.00
6 |Equipment Expenses $2,300.00 $2,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,500.00 100.00% $0.00 $125.00
GRAND TOTALS $42,150.00 §22,731.50 $15,668.50 $0.00 $38,400.00 91.00% $3,750.00 $1,920.00

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting of the license a completed AIA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity

AlA DOCUMENT G703 CONTINUATION SHEET FOR GT02

1952 EDITION - AlA ©1852

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N W, WASHING TON, D€ 20008-5232

G703-1992



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT

AIA DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONE OF PAGES

TO OWNER: Blinderman Construction Co. PROJECT: PBC Project 2 APPLICATION NO: 3 Distribution to:

8501 W. Higgins 2013 School Reinvestment Program | |JOWNER

Chicago, IL Contract No. PS1964 [ |ARCHITECT

Mo e PERIOD TO: 8/31/13 | |CONTRACTOR

FROM CONTRACTOR: VIA ARCHITECT: |

Martin Flooring, Inc.

11910 Smith Ct.

Huntley, IL 60142 PROJECT NOS:
CONTRACT FOR: Flooring

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, ATA Document G703, is attached.

L. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $ 316,025.00
2. Net change by Change Orders $
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 2) $~  316,025.00
4, TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO $ 308,012.00
DATE  {Column G on G703) -
5. RETAINAGE:
a. 5 % of Completed Work 8 15,400.60
(Colurnn D + E on G703)
b. % of Stored Material $
“(Column ¥ on G703)
Total Retainage (Lines 5a + 3b or
Total in Column I of G703) h 15,400.60
6. TOTAL FARNED LESS RETAINAGE $ 292.611.40
(Line 4 Less Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate) b 272,512.00
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 20,099.40
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE $ 23,413.60
{Linc 3 less Linc 6)
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved
in previous menths by Owner
Total approved this Month
TOTALS $0.00 $0.00
NET CHANGES by Change Order $0.00

CONTRACT DATE:

The undersigned Oonm.moﬁo_. certifies that fo the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been

. completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that &l amounts have been paid by

the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and
payments recetved from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

,.OOZ.EC»OHOW”

By: b Date:
Statc of} . ) County oft
Subscribed and sworn to before me this day of

Notary Public:

My Commission expires:

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
comprising the application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated,

the quality om. the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED . .......... 3
(Aitach explanation if amount ceriified differs from the amount applied. Initial all figures on this

Application and onthe Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform with the amount certified.)
ARCHITECT:

By: N Date:

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Confractor named herein. [ssuance, payment and acceptance ol payment are without

prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

AlA DOCUMENT G702 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT - 1982 EDITION - AlA - ©1992

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, L_.xwm NEW YORK AVE., N.W., WASHINGTCN, DC 20008-5262

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting a completed AIA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity from the Licensee.



CONTINUATION SHEET A4 DOCUMENT G703 PaGE 0F PacES
AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NO: 3
Contractor's signed certification is attached, APPLICATION DATE: 8/28/13
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest doliar. PERIOD TO: 8/31/13
Usc Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
A B C D E ¥ G H I
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL %o BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROWM PREVIOUS | THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED (G+C) TOFINISH | (IF VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED C-& RATE)
(D+E) (NOT IN TO DATE
DORE) (D+E+F)
Marshall Middle School
Materials
EJ Welch
Arrock VCT & Adhesives $25,000.00 $25.000.00 $0.00 $25,000.00 100.00% $1.,250.00
I Welch
Underlayment & Accessories $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $0.00 $15,000.00 100.00% $750.00
Florstar Sales .
Armstrong VCT & Adhesives $10,000.00 $10,000.00 ©$0.00 $10,000.00 100.00% $3500.00
Dal-Tile
Ceramic Tile, Setting Materials, & Grout $60,000,00 $50,000.00 $7.500.00 $57.500.00 G5.83% $2,500.00 $2.875.00
EI Welch ;
Johnsonite Vinyl Base & Adhesives $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $0.00 $7.500:.00 100.00% $375.00
Interface Flor :
Carpet Tile & Adhesive $16,500.00 $16,500.00 $0.00 | $16,500.00 100.00% $825.00
Labor
Martin Flooring Labor Total $182,025.00 $148,512.00 $28,000.00 $176,512.00 96.97% $5,513.00 $8.825.60
GRAND TOTALS $316,025.00 $272,512.00 $35,500.00 $0.00 $308,012.00 97.46% $8,013.00 $15,400.60
Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting of the license a completed AlA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity
Al DOCUMENT G703 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1982 EDITION - AlA - £1992
G703-1992

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-5232




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT AI4 DOCUMENT G702 PAGE  OF 2
TO CONTRACTOR: PROJECT: Marshall Middle School SUBCONTRACT NO.:
Blinderman Censtruction Co School Investment Program APPLICATION NO: 1
PERIOD FROM: 8/1/2013..
PERTOD TO: 8/31/2013
FROM CONTRACTOR: VIA ARCHITECT: Distribution to:
Amici Terrazzo LIC - - _Ho,és.
1522 Jarvis Avenue Architect
Elk Grove Village IL 60007 Contractor
Scope of Work: Epoxy Flooring

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Appiication is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, AlA Document G793, is attached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM - 84,500

. Net change by Change Orders
. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 +£2)
. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE (Column G on G703)

84,500
84,500

w|walen|en

. RETAINAGE:
a. 5 % of Contract Value

{Column D + E on G703)
5 % of Stored Material

{Column F on G703)
Total Retainage (Lines 5a + 56 or

Total in Column T of G703)

TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE
{Line 4 Less Line 5 Total}
. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES JOR

PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate}
. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE

. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING
RETAINAGE (Line 3 less Line 6)

4,225

b.

4,225
80,275

IR

6.

80,275
4225

wleslea

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS

Total changes approved

in previous months by Ghwner

Total approved this Month

TOTALS

NET CHANGES by Change Order

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by
the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Owaer, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR:

By: Date:

State of: Count of:

Subscribed and swora to before me this Day of 20
Notary Public:

My Comimission expires:

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT |

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
comprising the application, the Architect certifies to the Owrer that to the best of the

Architect’s knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated,
the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED . .. ....... ...5

(Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied. Initial all figures on this
Application and onthe Continuation Sheet that arve changed fo conform with the armount certified.)

ARCHITECT:

By: Date:

This Certificate is not negotiable, The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Confractor named herein. 1ssuance, payment and acceptance of payiment are withont

prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

AlA DOCUMENT G702 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT - 1992 EDITION - AlA - ©1992

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE., N.W., WASHINGTON, DC 20006-5292




CONTINUATION SHEET " AI4 DOCUMENT G703 _ FAGE 2 OF 2
ATA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTISICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NO:
Couiractor's signed certification is attached. Coa ) APPLICATION DATE:
o tabulations below, amounts are stated (o the nearest dolar, - , PERIOD TO:
Use Coluran T on Contracts where variable retalnage for ine items anay apply. ) 3 ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
A B C L ‘D [ E F G H T
ITEM DESCRIPTION OIF WGRK SCHEDULED. ) WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALLE - | + FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED G+0C) TO FINISH (IF VARIABLE
. © . APPLICATION STORED AND STORED C-G) RATE)
N v (D+E) (NOT IN TO DATE
1 3 Y -1 8 -13 -1 % - | #DIVOL [ 5 -1 % -
2 $ ) -1 8 -1 % -3 - | #DIVOL [ B -1% -
3 Marshail Middle Scheol $ -19% -3 -1$ -1$ - | #DIVIOL | B -1% -
4 Amici - Labor & Materials $ 84,500 | % -1 8 84,500 | $ -1 % 84,500 100%| § -1 % 8,450
5 $ -1 % - $ -1% - | #DIVIO! [ § -1 % -
6 3 -1'$ -1 8 -1 % -18$ -| #ADIVAOL | § -1 % -
7 $ - $ 1% - | #DIVAO! | § -1 % -
8 , $ - $ - #DIVIOL | § -1 % -
9 $ 18 -3 -8 s _| #pivior | § -3 -
10 5 -1 % -3 -1% -1 9 - | #DIVIO! | $ -1 8 -
11 $ -1 ¢ -1 % - $ -1 % - | #DIVIO! | $ -1 % -
12 $ -1$ -1 % -3 -18% - | #DIVAOL | § -1 % -
13 $ -1 3 -1 8 -1 $ -i$ - | #DIVIOL | § -1 % -
14 3 -1$ -1 % -1 % 1§ - | #DIVAOL [ § -1% -
15 $ -1 % -13 -1 % -18 - | #DIV/OL | § -1 8 -
16 $ -1% -1% -8 -1 % - #DIVIOL [ B -1$ -
17 $ -8 -18 -1% -1 % - | #DIVIO! | $ -1 % -
TOTAL $ 84,500 | & -1$ 84,500 | $ -1% 84,500 100% $ -1% 4,225

Al DOCUMENT G703 - CONTINUATION SHEET FGR ©702 - 1982 EDITION - AJA - @102
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, NV, WASHINGTON, D.C. 26006-5232 G703-1992



PROJECT APPLICATION AND PROJECT CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AIA DOCUMENT G702 Page 1 of 2

TO: Blinderman Construction Cg, Inc. Project Name CPS - Marshall School Application #: 2 OWNER
8501 W. Higgins, Suite 320 3900 N. Lawndale Period To: 08/31/13 ARCHITECT
Chicago, IL 60631 Chicago, 1L 60618 CONTRACTOR
FROM: Prestige Distribution, Inc. VIA ARCH: Contract Date: 07/02/13 OTHER
728 Anthony Trail
Northbrook, I 60062 Project # 1352-021

(847-480-7667)
FOR: Toilet Partitions

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's
Application is made for Payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract. knowledge, information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
Continuation Sheet, AIA G703, is attached. completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the
Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and payments

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $43,025.00 received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due,
2. Net change by Change Orders $0.00 CONTRACTOR: Prestige Distribution, Inc.
3, CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 + 2) $43,025.00
4, TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE $43,025.00 BY: DATE:

{Column F on G703)
5. RETAINAGE: State of:
a. 5% Retention $2,151.25 County of:

b. 10% of Stored Material $0.00 : Subscribed to me and sworn this day of , 2013

(Column F on G703)
Total Retainage (Line 5a + 5b or $2,151.25 Notary Public;
Total in Column I of G703)

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $40,873.75 My Commission expires:

{Line 4 less Line 5 Total) ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
7. LESS PREVIQUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT $4,859.25 In accordance with the Contract Documents, basad on on-site observations and the data

(Line 6 fram prior Certificate) : comprising this application, Architect certifies io the Owner that to the best of the
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $36,014.50 Architect's knowledge, information, and belief, the Work has progressed as indicated
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the

(Line 3 less Line 6) $2,151.25 Contractor is entitied to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED ..iivusnussusmussisssumsunsnssncnncenssanssssnmsnnnsnssns $36,014.50

(Altach explanaltion if amount certiffed differs from the amound applied for. Initial all figures on tis Application and on the
Continuation Sheel that changed to conform o the amount certiffed. )

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved in $0.00 $0.00
previous months by Owner
ARCHITECT:
BY: Date:
Total approved this Manth $0.00 $0.00
TOTALS $0.00 $0.00 This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMCUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Contractar named herein. Issuance,

NET CHANGES BY Change Crder $0.00 payment and zcceptarice of payment are without prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.




CONTINUATION SHEET

AIA DOCUMENT G703

Marshall School

Page 2

AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, Prestige Distribution, Inc APPLICATION #: 2
containing Contractor's signed Certification is attached. 728 Anthony Trail APPLICATICN DATE: 08/21/13
In tabulations below, amounts are stated in exact dollar and cents amounts. Northbrook, IL 60062 PERIOD TO: 08/31/13
Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply.

A B C D [ E F G H 1

WORK COMPLETED TOTAL
FROM MATERIALS COMPLETED
PREVIOUS PRESENTLY AND STORED BALANCE
ITEM SCHEDULED APPLICATIONS THIS STORED TO DATE % TO FINISH 5%
NO. DESCRIPTION OF WORK VALUE (D+E) PERIOD (NOTINDORE) (D+E+F) (G/C) (C-G) RETAINAGE
1 |[Toilet Compartments $32,795.00 $0.00 $32,795.00 $0.00 $32,795.00 100% $0.00 $1,639.75
2 |Installaticn - Toilet Compartments $10,230.00 $5,115.00 $5,115.00 $0.00 $10,230.00 100% $0.00 $511.50
TOTAL $43,025.00 $5,115.00 $37,910.00 $0.00 $43,025.00 100% $0.00 $2,151.25




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

AIA DOCUMENT G702

TO CONTRACTOR:
Blinderman Construction Co. Inc.
8501 W. HiggmsRd

PROJECT:
PBC . Project 2 2013
Thurgood Marshall Middle School

Application #: 3

Period From: 8/1/2013

Chleago, TL 60631 P#H PS1964 Period To:  8/30/2013
FROM VIA ARCHITECT:
SUBCONTRACTOR: Brock Architecture Project #: P51964
Otis Construction Co,
111 W. Jackson Blvd, Suite 1105, Chicago, IL 60604 Application Date:  8/9/2013
CONTRACT FOR:
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT The undersigned Contractor certifics that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, information
and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed in accovdance with
Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract. the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the Contractor for Work for which
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached. previous Certificates for Payments wore issucd and payments recaived from the Owner, and that
current payment shown herein is now duc,
f. Original Contract Sum S 121,565.00
2, Net Change by Change Orders § - SUBCONTRACTOR:
3. Contract Sum To Date (Line 1+2) s 121,565.00
4, Total Completed & Stored To Date 5 121,565.00 By: Date:
{Column G on G703)
5.  Rctainage State of linois
a. 10% of Completed Work § 6,075.25 County of Cook
AOQEJE D+E on G703} Subseribed and sworn to me this day of , 2013
b, 10% of Stored Materials 5 -
(Colurn F on G703)
Total Retainage Notary Public: My Commision Expires:
(Linc 5a+5b or Total in Colwnn 1 on G703) 5 5,078.25 -
6. Total Earned Less Retainage - 5 115,486.75
(Line 4 less Line § Total}
7.  Less Previous Certificates For Payment $ 104,525.00 ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAY MENT
(Line & from prier Certificate}
8. Current Payment Due S 10,961.75 In aceordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data comprising
9. Balance To Finish, Including Retainage § 6,078 25 this application, the Architect certifies to the Crwner that 1o the best of the Architeet's knowledge,
(Linc 3 less Linc 6} information and belief the Work bas progressed as indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance
with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is entifled w payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFED.
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
AMOTUNT CERTIFIED: $ 10,961.75
Total changes approved in previou 4910.7
Total changes approved this Month {Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for. Initial all fgures
Change Order # Date Approved on this Application and on the Continuatdon Sheet that are changed te conform to the amount certified. )
ARCHITECT:
By: Date:
This Certificate is not negotiable, The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Contractor named
herein. lIssuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without prejudice w any rights of the Owuoer
or Contractor under this Contract.
NET CHANGES BY CHANGE ORDERS H - $ -

AlA DOCHMENT (5702 % APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT # 1592 EDITION * Al& # 1982 # THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS. 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, NORTHWEST, WASHINGTON D.C. 20006-5292



CONTINIATION SHELT:

OTIS CONSTRLUCTION

CONTNUATION SHER

ALX Docupient G702, APPLIC eontaining Pra]eut Namu: Thwrgood Marshall diddle Schoul Application Number: 3
CONTRACTORS signed Certiication is attached, In tabulations below, amounts are stated to Application Date: 87572013
the nearesl deflar, 1se Column [en Contracts where variable retainage for hne lems may apply. Period From: 87142013
Trx 873172013
] [ ji] i E [ H 1 ]
WORK COMPLETED
TEM K. DESCRIPTION GF WORK SUBCONTRACTOR SCHEDULED VALUE CHANGE DREER REVISED VALUE PREVIOUS TR APBLIERT O TOTAL COMPLETED & % BALANCE TO FINISH RETANAGE
PELICATIONS WORK IN PLACE | STORED MATERIALS STGRED TO DATE
Ui jMetal Framing/ Materials CABS 10,450 $ 1045000 5 10,450.00 H - 1045000 §  100.000% 522,30
Q020 Metal Framing/ Labor OTIS Co. 48,600,060 B 45,000.00 1 & 44,500.00 = ¢ 4,500.00 : § 11H,000% 2,450.00
[ele2:H {3ypsum CARS 7.000.00 § TO0000 s 7,000.00 3 - 7.000.00 100.000% 350,00
G iGypamn Bosrd/ Labor IS Co. 20,000.00 4 20,000.00 { § 18,300,00 § s 1,500,00 ¢ - 20,600,060 100.600% 1,000,060
G050 iCrilings/ ACT/ Materiala AR 13,846.00 5 13,54+6.00 F 4 10,000,006 § § 384600 | § - 13,846.00 100.000%: 69230
i) Ceilings/ ACT- Labar OTIS Co. 21,269.00 B 4 14.075.00 1§ 705400 1 % - 21.265.00 100.000%: 1,063,435
D) - H - is - i3 - i - - HIV/0 -
GRAND TOTAL OF PAGE 1: $ 121,565.00 { § $ 121,585.00 ¢ (525,00 £ § 1704000 | g - 121,565.00 ¢ {0D.00% 6,078.25
Grass Complete Tn Date: 121,565.00
Less Retainage: 6.078.25
Net Amount Barmeds 115,456,758
Net Amunt Previossly 104,523.00
et Armaount Due This Payment: 10,961.75
Net Ralance To Complete: £,078.25




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR aia bOCUMENT G702

TO: PBC/CPS PROJECT #2
Marshall Middle School
JOB NC.:
FROM: CONTRACT FOR:
National Painting, Inc. Painting

811 W, Evergreen Avenue, Suite 400
Chicago, I 80642 :

APPLICATION NO. 2 Distribution to:
PERIOD FROM: 08/01/31 CWNER
TO: 08131731 ARCHITECT
CONTRACTOR
ARCHITECTS FIELD OFFiCE
PROJECT NO:
CONTRACT DATE:

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Gontract Continuation Sheet, AIA Docurnent ¢

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, Informafien and belief the Work covered
by this Application for Payment has been completed in accerdance with the Centract Decuments, that all amoeunts have been
paid by the Confractor for Work for which previous Cerlificales for Paymenl were issued and payments received from the
Owner, and that current payment shown herein s now due.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $ 326,445.00 CONTRACTOR:  National Painting, Inc.
2. Net change by Change Orders % 0.00 BY:
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE {Line $ 326,445.00
State of: Hllinois
4, TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED $ 318,598.00 County of: Cook
(Column G on G703)
Subscribed and swarn to before me this
5. RETAINAGE:
a. 5% of Work Completed 15,828.05
Notary Publi
b, A% of Stored Materials
CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
6., TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAC $ 300,769,05 .
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total) In accordance with the Conitract Documents, based on on-site ebservations and the data comprising this
application, the Architect certifies to the Cwner that to the best of the Architect's knowtedge, information
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES $ 275,834.00 and belief the Work has pregressed as indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance with the

{Line & from prior Certificate)

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE

% 20,835.05

9. BALANCE TO FiNISH, INCLUDINC 25,675.95

(Line 3 less Line 6)

Contract Decuments, and the Contractor is entifled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED,

AMCUNT CERTIFIED......... $ 20,835.05
(Aftach explanation If amount certified differs from the amount applied for. initial a¥f figures on the Application
and on the Confinuation Sheei that are changed fo confonm to the armount certified.}

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER:

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY | ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved in previous months by Owner 0.00 BY: DATE:
ARCHITECT:
BY: DATE:
TOTALS 0,00 0,00
NET CHANGE by Change Orders 0.00 This Certificate is not negatiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Contractor named

herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are withour prejudice to any rights of the Owner
or Contractor under this Contract.




CONTINUATION SHEET AlA DOCUMENT G703

AlA Dooument G702, APPIICATICN AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containlng APPLICATION NUMBER: 3
Contractors slpned Certiflstion s attached, PBC CPS PROJECT #2 - MARSHALL MIDDLE SCHOOL APPLICATION DATE: 8/28/2013
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar, PERIOD FROM: 81171831
Use Column i on Centracts where variable retainage for ine items may apply. TO: 8/31/2013

ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:;

A B [+ ) | E | F G H ] J
: i
WORK COMPLETED
TOTAL
CODE DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED COMPLETED
VALUE This Application & STORED % BALANCE TO RETAINAGE
Previous TO DATE {GIC) COMPLETE
Applications Work in Place Stored Materials {D+E+F) {C-G)
{not in D or E}
MARSHALL
1 Labor - Painting 277,865.00 250,079.00 19,400.00 0.00 269,479.00 87.0% B,386.00 13,473.85
2 Material - Paint 48,580.00 29,856.00 17,265.00 0.00 47,120,00 87.0% 1,460.00 2,356.00

TOTALS $326,445.00| $279,934.00|  $36,665.00 : $0.00] $316,599.00 97% $9,846.00 $15,829.95




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT AlA DOCUMERNT G702CMA

TO OWNER: Public Building Commission Project: PBC_CPS_2013 Capital
Richard J. Dalsy Center Thurgood Marshail
50 W. Washington, Rm 220 3200 N, Lawadale Ave
Chicago, IL 80892 Chicago, iL 60618
FROM CONTRACTOR: VIA ARCHITECT: FGH Architects

APPLICATION NO.: 2.08 Distribution To;
PERIOD TO: TIEMSE OWHER
PROJECT NOS.: ARCHITECT

CONTRACT DATE:

CARROLL SEATING COMPANY GEN.CONTRACTR Biinderman Cuonstruetion Company, ine.

2105 LUNT AVENUE 8501 W. Higgins, Suite 320
Chicago, IL 80631-2842

ElL.K GROVE VILLAGE, IL 60007
CONTRACT

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT
Application is made for payment, as shawn below in connection with the contract,
Continuation Sheet is attached.
1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM
2 Met change by Change Orders..............
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE
{Column G on 5703)
5, RETAINAGE:
a, 5% of Completed Work 3 20,915.17
(Cxdumns D + E on G703}
b. 0% of Stored Material
(Column F en G703)
Total Retainage (Line 5a & 5B or $ 20,915.17
Tetal in Column [ of G703}
. TOTAL EARNED LEST RETAINAGE 397,388.15
(Line 4 less Line & Total}
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT. .o cceimmnsaeminaine $ 249,607.80
(Line 6 from prior Cerlificate] _
. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE 5 147,780.35 |
. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE
{Line 3 less Lina 6) 20,915.17

o

418,303.32

418,303.32
418,303.32

©

&

<3

&

[

[

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved in previous
months by Owner 0.00
Total approved this Month 0.00 0.00

The undarsigned Contractor cerlifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, information
and betiaf the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed in accordance
with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the Contractor for Wark for
which previcus Cerlificates for Payment were issusd and payments received from the Owner, and
that current payment shown herain now dusg.

NET CHANGES by Change Order 0.00 .00

CONTRACTOR:
By: Date:
State of: ingis
County of: Cook
Subscribed and sworn o befoere
day of 2013
Motary Pubfic:
My Commission expires:
CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

in accardance with the Contract Docurnents, basad on on-site obsarvaticns and the daia comprising
iiis application, the Owner's Representative certifies to the Owner that to the hest of the Owner's
Representsative knowledge information and betief the Work has progressed as indicated, the quality
of the Work is in accordance with the Confract Documents, and the Contractor is entitled to payment
of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFED.
(Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for. Initial all figures an this

_ Appfication and on the Confinuation sheet that are changed to conform fo the amount cerfified)

CONSTRUCTION MAMNAGER

By Date
ARCHITECT

By: Date
This Certificate is not negotiable, The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only 1o the Contractor
named herein. lgsuance, payment and accepiance of payment are without
prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.



CONTINUATION SHEET
Thurgood Marshail APPLIGATION NQ.: 2.00
APPLICATION DATE: 286-Jul-13
PERIOD TO: M-Juf-13
ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO.:
A B c D | E F o) H i
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED FROM JULY PRESENTLY COMPLETED BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE APPLICATION THIS PERIOD STORED AND STORED % TO 0%
{D+E) (NOTIN TO DATE (G/C) FINISH
DORE)} (D+E+F) {C-G)
August Pay Request
1.00 Material-Campbell Rhea 183,676.32 §1,805.50 101,870.82 183,676.32 100% Q.00 9,183.82
2.00 Material Handling-Topaz 163,369.00 114,358.30 49,010.70 163,368.00 100% 0.00 8,168.45
3.00 Labor-Siteline (Estimate) 71,258.00 53,444.00 17.814.00 74,258.00 100% 0.00 3,562.80
418,303.32 249,607 .80 168,695.52 0.00 418,303.32 100% 0.00 2091517




Bills Shade & Blind Service, Inc
765 E. 69th Place

Chieago, I 80637

Window Treatment

FROM (COMTRACTORY). VIA (ARCHITECT):

CONTRACT FOR:

ARCHITECT'S
PROJECT NO: 1352-020

CONTRACT DATE: 712212013

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AlA DOCUMENT G702 (Instructions on raverse side) PAGE ONE OF _2__ PAGES
TO (OWNER): Blinderman Construction Company, Inc. PROJECT: CPS Package #2 APPLICATION NO: 3 Distribution to:

8501 W. Higgins, Suite 326 Confract PS1964 OWNER

Chicago, L. 60631-2812 Marshall MS - 18750 PERIOD TO: 08/31/13 ..>mox_4mo._.

~_JCONTRACTOR

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for Payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.

Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is aftached.

best of the Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as
findicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and
the Contractor is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

CHANGE 0 0
7440 3720 3720 0 1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM....cooeeicieeeentct s $ 3 8,700.00
Labor 945 315 DEDUCTIONS ( 2. Net change by Change Ordars............coeoreeeemsrisr s 38 -
previous months by Owner 3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE {(LINE 142 5 B 8,700.00
TOTAL 4, TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE. ..o serves s e 3 5 §,700.00
Approved this Month (Column G on G703)
Number | Date Approved 5. RETAINAGE:
2. _10_% of Compilsted Work $ 435.00
{Cotumn D+E on G703)
b. ____ % of Stored Malerial $ “
(Column: F on 3703)
TOTALS| $ - L Total Retainage {Line 5a +5b or
Net Change by Change Orders $ Tatal in Column 1 of GT0B)......ccoonvevrrrevrere e $ § 435.00
6. TOTAL EARMED LESS RETAINAGE............ 3 8,265.00
The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, {Line 4 less Line 5 Total)
information and helief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been 7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior cerfificates)......ooooeeevceiiicveninrveeseeeeee -3 $ 4,665.00
paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Ceriificates for Payment were 8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE ..ot ceeenresesnsme st sien s renenesins B 8 3,600.00
issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown 9. BALANGE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE. ..ot 5 § 435.00
herein is now due. {Line 3 less Line 6)
) State of: lllinois County of: Cook
CONTRACTOR:-- s Bills Shacg & Btind Service, Inc. Subseribed and sworn to before me this ____ day of , 2013,
Pz o P \\ N e Notary Public:
By P Date: 08/28/13 My Commision Expires:
ARCHITECT'S Ommq_@wmw_u\om PAYMENT AMOUNT CERTIFIED .. orvv e veeevisnermemseossissmecssesscsssssistasssasssasetesesesssssmsseecesres + 3,600.00
- (Attach explanation if amount cerdified differs from the amount applied for.)
In accordance with the Contract Documnents, based on on-site cbservations and the ARCHITECT:
data comprising the above application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the By Date:

This certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only {o the
Contractor named herein. 1ssuance, payment and acceptance of payment are
without prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

AA DOCUMENT G702 * APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT - MAY 1983 EDITION * AlA * C 1963
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, $735 NEW YORK AVENUE, NAY. WASHINGTON, D.C. 20008

GF02-1983




CONTINUATION SHEET AIA DOCUMENT G703  (Instructions on reverse side} PAGE 2 OF 2 PAGES

AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NUMBER: 3
Confracior's signed Cerlification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 8/28/2013
In tabulations below, amounis are stated to the nearest doliar, PERIOD TO: 8/31/2013
Lise Column | on Contracts where variable retainage for line items mav apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
A B C 8] m E F G H 1
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS | THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED TO FINISH
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED (G/C) {C-6G)
(MOT IN TO DATE
2 OR E) (D+E+F)
1|Marshall MS - 18750 ] - F - - $ - 3 - % - g -
2| Material $ 7440001 % 372000 1% 3,720,001 % - 3 7,440.00 $ 3720001 % 372
3|Labor 3 1,260.00 | § 24500 | B 315001 % - % 1,260.00 % 315,00 { § 63
3 S B S — 13 - $ 15 :
5 R B E N N - 5 - 13 -
5 I - |5 R - 13 - 3 - 13 -
3 R - 13 - |s K - B s -
3 - $ - b - 3 - $ - $ - 5 -
i - B - 3 - $ - ¥ - $ - $ -
$ | $ - 1% - |8 - 18 . [ s -
$ e E - |3 T - $ N -
5 B -~ 13 B I8 - $ - 1% -
5 -~ 13 K e B - $ B E -
% - 5 - 3 - 3 - & - $ . [ -
$ S — I3 L R - 5 s -
5 T3 K B E BRE - 5 - 15 -
B - 5 - B - 3 - $ - % - 5 T
5 I — 13 L N ; $ 15 -
i - $ - $ - 3 - N - i - b -
5 K - 13 - 1% -~ s - 5 B -
5 B8,700001% 466500}% 4,03500{% - $ 8,700.00 $ 403500{% 43500

AIA DQCUMENT (703 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICAT FOR PAYMENT - MAY 1983 EDITION - AlA - 0 1983
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W., WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006 . G703 - 1983




ORIGINAL INVOICE

CUSTOMER NUMBER: 30776

KAREN LEE

BLINDERMAN CONST CO INC
8501 W HIGGINS RD» STE 320
CHICAGO, IL 60631-2812
UNITED STATES

ThyssenKrupp Elevator

PLEASE REMIT TO: THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR CORP
2726 E. KEMPER ROAD
CINCINNATI, OH 45241

Please specify inveice number and customer number with your payment.

PROJECT: PBC SCHOOL INVESTMENT
PROGRAM
3900 N LAWNDALE AVE
CHICAGO, I, 60618-3108
UNITED STATES
TERMS PROJECT CUSTOMER CONTRACT INVOICE DATE INVOICE NO.
NUMBER REFERENCE NUMBER
NO.
IMMEDIATE 10763 1352-017 30-JUL-2013 1000024470
INITIAL PROGRESS BILLING

ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE $241,600.00

CHANGE ORDERS $0.00

TOTAIL CONTRACT PRICE $241,600.00

TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED TO DATE $94,224.00

LLESS RETAINAGE -$9,422.40

LESS PREVIOUS BILLINGS $0.00

TOTAL INVOICE $84,801.60

NET AMOUNT DUE AND PAYABLE $84,801.60

FOR QUESTIONS PLEASE CALL:

INVOICE:
WAIVERS:

ROSETTA BARNES
MICHAEL TRENT

(513} 715-4961 ROSETTA BARNES@THYSSENKRUPP.COM
(513} 7189-4999 MIKE TRENT@THYSSENKRUPP.COM



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT Page1of2

30776 PROJECT: PBC SCHOOL INVESTMENT PROGRAM APPLICATION NO: 1
BLINDERMAN CONST CO INC LOCATION: 3900 N LAWNDALE AVE APPLICATION DATE: 30-JUL-2013
8501 W HIGGINS RD STE 320 CHICAGO, IL
CHICAGO.IL 60631-2812 TKE PROJECT NUMBER: 10763 PERIOD FROM: 01-JUL-2813
PERIOD TO: 31-JUL-2013
THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATGR CORP CUSTCMER PURCHASE ORDER: 1352-617
2726 E. KEMPER ROADE CONTRACTOR JOB NUMBER: CONTRACT FOR: ELEVATOR WORK
CINCINNATI OH 45241 SUBCONTRACTOR NUMBER: CONTRACT DATE: 30-JUL-2013
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT CERTIFICATION, AFFIDAVIT AND WAIVER OF LIEN
Application is made for Payment, as shown below, in connection with the Cantract. I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE WORK PERFORMED AND THE MATERIALS SUPPLIED TO DATE AS
Continuation Shest is aftached. SHOWN REPRESENT THE ACTUAL VALUE OF ACCOMPLISHMENT UNDER THE TERMS OF THE
CONTRACT DOCUMENTS AND ALL AUTHORI!ZED CHANGES, RELATING TO THE ABQVE
PROJECT.
1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $ 241,600.00

ALL LABORERS, MATERIALMEN AND SUBCONTRACTORS OF THE COMPANY HAVE BEEN PAID
2. NET CHANGE BY CHANGE ORDERS b 0.00 FOR THE WORK, LABOR AND/OR MATERIAL, MAGHINERY, EQUIPMENT, AND FUEL FURNISHED
BY THEM TO THE COMPANY FOR THE PROJECT TO THE FULL EXTENT THAT SUMS WERE DUE
TO SAID PARTIES AND THE COMPANY HAS PREVIOUSLY RECEIVED PAYMENT FOR THE WORK,

3. CONTRAGT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 +/- Line 2 241,600.00
( ) 3 LABOR, MATERIAL, MACHINERY, EQUIPMENT, AND FUEL SC FURNISHED BY SAID PARTIES.
4. TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED TO DATE $ 94,224.00
FURTHERMORE, IN CONSIDERATION GF THE PAYMENTS REGCEIVED, AND UPON RECEIPT OF
5. RETAINAGE: 10% $ 9,422.40  THE AMOUNT OF THIS REQUEST, THE UNDERSIGNED DOES HEREBY WAIVE, RELEASE AND
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE s 8280160 RELINQUISH ALL CLAIM OR RIGHT OF LIEN WHICH THE UNDERSIGNED MAY HAVE UPON THE
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total) PREMISES ABOVE DESCRIBED TO THE EXTENT OF ACTUAL PAYMENTS RECEIVED,
7. LESS: CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT $ 0.00
(Line 6 from prior Certificates)
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUZ $ 84,801.60 SUBCONTRACTOR: ThyssenKrupp Elevator Gorporation
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE $ 156,798.40 m/,wwa @f% F\J&g DATE: 3%-JUL-2013
(Lina 3 less Line 6} ROSETTA BARNES
BILLING ADMINISTRATOR
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS \
Total Changes approved by Owner 0.00 .00 State of; ..O /l/ A d County of:
NET CHANGES by Change QOrder 0.00
Subscribed and swom to before me this date: a,/ - .w. J__ I/Nv

m.m. .mc

*

AMOUNT CERTIFIED 3 m@
(Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for) Notary Public: S,

By: DATE:




CONTINUATION SHEET Page 2 of 2

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing PROJECT NAME : PBC SCHOOL INVESTMENT PROGRAM APPLICATION NO: 1

Contractor's signed Cedlification is attached. TKE PROJECT NUMBER : 10763 APPLICATION DATE : 30-JUL-2013
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar, PERICD FROM: 01-JUL-2013
UNIT NUMBER : US188532 PERIOD TO: 31-JUL-2013
ELEVATOR DESIGNATION : 1
A B C o E F G H [
WORK TOTAL ACTUAL
NO DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED PREVIOUS COMPLETED COMPLETED PERCENTAGE BALANCE TO STORED
VALUE APPLICATION THIS AND STORED COMPLETED FINISH MATERIAL
PERIOD TO DATE TO DATE
1. LABOR 60,400.00 60,400.00
2. ENGINEERING / PRE-PRODUCTION 94,224.00 94,224.00 94.224.00 160.00 0.00
3. MATERIAL 86,976.00 86,876.00 0.00
TOTALS 241,600.00 0.00 94,224.60 94,224.00 39.00 147,376.00 0.00
[T GRAND TOTALS | 241,600.00] 0.00] 94,224.00] 84,224.00] 39.00] 147,376.00] 0.09]




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT AlA DOCUMENT G702 Page of

TO OWNER: PROJECT: APPLICATION NO: 2 Distribution to:

PBC PBC CPS PK 2 Marshall OWNER
ARCHITECT

PERIOD TO: 8/31/2013 CONTRACTOR

FROM CONTRACTOR: VIA ARCHITECT: INVOICE #: 3

Hernandez Mechanical, Inc.

500 W. 18th St.

Chicago, IL 60616 PROJECT NO.:

CONTRACT FOR: Plumbing CONTRACT DATE:

002..—.—.&)0._-0 _N.m APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT The undersigned Contractor certifies that o the best of the Contractor's knowledge,

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract. information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed

Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703 is attached. in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the Contractor

for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and payments received

from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $735,450.00
2. Net change by Change Orders $0.00 ‘ CONTRACTOR: Hernandez Mechanical, Inc.
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE {Ling 1 + 2} $735,450.00
4, TOTAL COMPLETED TO DATE , $735,450.00 By: Date: 8/27/2013

{Column G on Oﬂomv Dana M. Hernandez, President
5. RETAINAGE:

a. 5 % of Completed Work $36,772.50 State of: Indiana County of: Forter
{For columns D&E on G703) Subscribed and sworn o before methis _ dayof, 20
b. % of Stored Material $0.00 Notary Public: Jayme L. Fieser
(For column F on G703) My Commission expires: 10/15/2020
Total Retainage (Lines 5a + 5b or

Total in Column | of G703) $36,772.50 ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
6. TOTAL FEARNED LESS RETAINAGE wmwm.mﬂﬂ.mo In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data

{Line 4 Less Line 5 Total) comprising the application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
7. LESS PERVICUS CERTIFICATES FOR Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the quality

PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior certificate) $645,050.00 of the Work is in accordance with the Centract Documents, and the Contractor is entifled 1o
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $53,627.50 payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
BALANGE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE $36,772.50 AMOUNT CERTIFIED

(Line 3 Less Line 6) (Attach explaination if amount certified differs from the amount applied. Initial all figures on this

CHANGE ORDER SUMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS Applicaion and on the ContinuationSheet that are changed to conform to the amount certified)

Total changes approved ARCHITECT:;
in previous months by cwner By: Date:
Total approved this Month This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
TOTALS . Contractor named herein. fssuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
NET CHANGES by Change Order prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

AlA DOCUMENT G702 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT - 1882 EDITION - AlA - ©10802 THE AMERICAN INSTYITUE OF ARCHITECTS, 1736 NEW YORK AVE., N.W., WASHINGTON, DC 20006-5292



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT AlA DOCUMENT G703 Page of
containing:
Contractor's signed Certification is attached. In PBC CPSPK 2 APPLICATION NO: 3
tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest Marshall APPLICATION DATE: 8/1/2013
dollar. PERIOD TO: 8/31/2013
A B C D _ E F G H |
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL BALANCE
ITEM SCHEDULED WORK FROM WORK THIS PRESENTLY [COMPLETED AND TO TOTAL
NO. DESCRIPTION OF WORK VALUE PREVIOUS APP PERIOD STORED STORED TO DATE % FINISH RETAINAGE
notin Deor E (D+E+F) (GIC) (C-G)
1 |MMS MISC $54,150.00 $45,300.00 $8,850.00 $54,150.00{ 100% $0.00 $2,707.50
2 |MMS Demo Labor $45,800.00 $45,800.00 $0.00 $45,800.00] 100% $0.00 $2,290.00
3  [MMS Water Pipe Material $51,800.00 $51,800.00 $0.00 $51,800.00( 100% $0.00 $2,590.00
4 IMMS Water Pipe Labor $105,000.00 $105,000.00 $0.00 $105,000.00] 100% $0.00 $5,250.00
5 |MMS Waste Piping Material $92,100.00 $92,100.00 $0.00 $92,100.00] 100% $0.00 $4,605.00
8 |MMS Waste Piping Labor $142,500.00 $142,500.00 $0.00 $142,500.00] 100% $0.00 $7,125.00
7 |MMS Trim Material $149,100.00 $135,000.00 $14,100.00 $149,100.00] 100% $0.00 $7,455.00
8 |MMS Trim Labor $95,000.00 $61,500.00 $33,500.00 $95,000.00] 100% $0.00 $4,750.00
$735,450.00 $679,000.00 $56,450.00 $0.00 $735,450.00] 100% $0.00 $36,772.50




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

AfA DOCUMENT G702/CMa PAGE 1 OF3 PAGES
TO OWNER: PROJECT: 2013 Bchod! Investment Prog APPLICATION MO: 3
Public Building Commission of Chicago Marshall Middle School o O'WNER ‘
30 W. Washington Street : 3900 M. Lawndale Avenus FERIOD TO; 0834713 CONSTRUCTION
Chicagp, IL 60665 Chieago, 11 60613 PROJECT NO: PEI94 MANAGER
FROM-CONTRACTOR: 724 ARCHITECT
Du-Bar, Inc. CONTRACTDATE . X CONTRACTOR
4749 West 166th Sireet
Cak Forest, lilincis 60452-4626 V1A GENERAL COMTRACTOR:  Blinderman Construelion
CONTRACT FOR: HYALC Work V1A ARCLITECT FGM Architerts
ﬁgz.ﬂw_ﬁ.ﬁ-_-ﬂu_ﬂqm APPLICATION _H_nwm —ub_.._e\g mz._. The wndersigned contractar certifies that 16 the best of the Contraciers knowledps,
Aplication is yade for pryment, a5 shown belnw, in connectinn with the Conisect. informution and beliel the work tovered by this Application for Pavment fas bogn
Continuation Sheet, ATA Docoment G703, is attached, eesaplered i aceordanes with the Cariraes Dosumends; tHat all anounts kive boen paid

Ty the Comtragtor for Work For which peevinos Cortificales for Paymend wars fziuad and
payrsent secsbvied from Owner and the current payment shown hensin is now doe.

1.ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM % 55730000
2. Net change by Change Orders 3 - CONTRACTOR; QU-BAR, Tnc.
3, CONTRACT SUM TO DATE {Line 1+2) $ SH7.300.00 '
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE § 475,000.00 C ‘ Syt
(Column G on G703} By: Vijay Choksi Date: gB/Z713
5. RETAINAGE;
a 5 %ol Completed Work 5 23,750.00 Seage of TLLINGIS Coninty of: _S_Hﬁﬁ
{Colvmn T + Eon G703, Sunseribed and swora to before me this 27¢h day of Emﬁﬁﬂu
b 10 % of Completed Wark & - Nitary E%e@.ﬁgé? Chy - _ ol
{Column F on-G703) My Commission cxpires: = D_mm_owpf wmw_mu_: s
“Total Resainage {Lines 5o+ Sk ar . Nojany Pl I e

Qaasgg_

‘Total in Column I of G703 5 2375000 CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT —
6. TOTAL BARNED LESS RETATNAGE g A51.280.00 In neenrdance with the Comirecs Documentis, sased o6 ob-site ochservation ind the dais
{Line % lesz Line 5 Total) enmaprising this application, the Construction Manaper and Architess penife 1o the
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR Crwrer that o the best of their knewledgs, information s SeiicE: e Wark hes
PAYMENT {Line 6 from prior Certificate] % 38390888 pragressed s indicased, the quafity affthe Wrk 1 in séédrdurite with the Contratt
% CURRENT PAYMENT DUE & 5734313 Ducumenss, and the Conteactar is sntitied 16 prssment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED,
9. BALANCE TQ FIMISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE % 105,050.00 ’
{Line 3 less Linc 6) N . o AMOUNT CERTIFIED 5 67,343.13
m . -CHANGE Dmbmmﬂ mﬂ?m?.q}wa_« e Pugjgxm ﬁm@ﬂﬁﬂw@%ﬂw {duach explanation if aniown: eeriified differs fram the amewst applied for. fnieial af
W.H.EE changes approved i o Sieures on this Application and on the Cominuarion Sheet that changed 1o canform to fie
MEEoﬁ_anaE by Owner : o CONSTRUTION MANAGER:
Total approved this Month MW CHITECT: Date:
.” FTOTALE m R - By Date:
| NET CHANGES by Change Onder '3 - This certiflcate i hot negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable oaly 1o the
| ] “ - {ontracter natmes hercin. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment arc without

prejudice toany:rights of the Owner or Coritractor under this Contract,
AlA DOCUMENT GHIZCMa-ARFLICATION AND CERTIFICATION TOR Fa Y MENT-CONSTRUICTION MARAGER-ADYISOR EDITION: FIO1-ANA-G 1992 GHZEM-1392
THE AMBRICAN INSTEFUTE OF ARCHITECT, 1245 MEW YORK AVE, MW, TWASHISGTON TLC, 20006-519%



: : ] : & Heents & tomplated MK Dosament 4010
#ih, COCUMENT G700 CONTINUATION SHEER FOR G702 - 1902 EDITION - Al - 451593
THE AMERICAN [NSTITUTE OF ARCHITECT, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, W WASHIGTON, LS, 2R00DA.SZ23Z

A BT LA ELMBRL S |

FERRENLCHY

CONTINUATION SHEET AlA DOGUMENT G 703 FAGE 2 OF 3 PAGES
ALA Docoment (G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOB PAYBMENTS, Containing APPLICATION ND: 3
Contenciors’ sigined Certieation is atizetied. APPLICATION DATE: U8/ TF/13 ]
'ty tebulations helow, srmounts ark stated to the nearest dollars. PERIOD TO: 983113 3
915 column | n Contracks, where varishle retainage for ling iterms may apply. ARCHITECT PROJECT NO:
_______ ) _QU-BAR PROJECT NO. 724
B ) | £ m u m £ . F G W m it : 1
WORE COMPLETER e
TITE | FROM PREVIOUS | MATERIALS TOTAL COMPLETED i , o
| s F—— scuEpuLs OpvaLurs]  APPMEATION [ msrmiop | rnessnmuystomsy, ANPSTOREDTO ﬁnwpn.u ."E_bzmw._.,wu_z_mn,. ARIATLE RATE)
%) : D E) ; [T TN B+ £}
: : m BB
) ,ﬂ 15,0000 000! 2540000 o 1,250.00 |
20, 61LEW, 838750 S0000.00 . 1,500.00 |
27300000, m 23500000 - 1375000 %
THERMO SYSTEMS] 1. | 2500000 50,0000 50000 _ - 375000
3 |AHU i , 55,000, 0D o . . ssdonae | .
THERMO SYSTEMS 22, 30,00] 15400.00 } 15.000.09 3.500.00 150,00
1 JSTEAM TRAPS 2500000 OG0 2,500,00 . 52,350 12,500,00 £25.40
. " 20,990.00 15,408,400 - 15 00000 5 .00 13000
5§ |EXHADST FAN o B ~5,0000D . 1500
‘ e ipdaeal | 2ANBOL- 100D 11508 |
& |DECTLESS SPLIT SYSTEMS LB FL B0 12,000,003 . AOELDD |
- L PR 50000 - BT
T ; - 1] i -
i - 0 - -
s « ) ; . g . .
i ] 0 - -
y S w I T o - -
| | [ :
,, : : - e
! - o . T
o - "
¥ N _ a - =
H o - - 5 - -
14 e - B - -
; : v ’ . i ; -
L is : o - .
e - a - -
1% ” - [ - -
; - a . o
. 3 . % - -
- P . -
: GRANE TOTALS . §557,300.00; &404, 11250 70,657 50 50,65, $4TEBOG D BB A $H2.300.69] S T50.00
B may obialn varaRten B1 ik ot I enGIten B senuesting of (HE UEERSe ' dompleled G Bstment TH07 - T AT IR RER

Gro3-1962



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER-ADVISER EDITION

Ald DOCUMENT G702/CMa PAGE ONE OF PAGES

TO OWNER: PROJECT: APPLICATION NO: 3 Distribution to:
Blinderman Construction PBC / CPS Package 12 PERICD TO: 08/31/13 .H_Oézmw

8501 W. Higgins Marschall School PROJECT NO: _H_OOZmHWGOﬂOZ
Chicago, il MANAGER
Broadway Electric Inc. CONTRACT DATE: ARCHITECT

831 Oakton Street _ X_|CONTRACTOR

Ellk Grove Village, IL 60007
CONTRACTOR FOR: Electrical

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM i 1,506,530.00
2. Net change by Change Orders 5 0.00
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DA'TL (Line 1% 2) §T 130653000
4, TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE 5 T.3TT,000.00
(Celumn G on G703)
5. RETAINAGE:
a. 5 % of Completed Work b 65,550.00
(Columm D+ E on G703)
b. % of Stored Material 5
(Column T on G703)
Total Retainage (Lines 5a + 5b or
Total in Column | of G703) $ 65,550.00
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE 5 1,245.450.00
(Line 4 Jess Line 5 Total) $
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR.
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate} 5 1,195,100.00
§. CURRENT PAYMENT D1JE b 50.350.60
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE b 261,080.00

{Line 3 less Line 6)

cHANGE ORDER SUMMAKY ALDETTONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved
in previous months by Owner $0.00 $0.00
Total approved this Month 50.00 £0.00
TOTALS $0.00 $0.00
NET CHANGES by Change Order 50.00

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid
by the Contractor tor Work for which previous Certiticates for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Owncer, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR:

By: John R. Oehler Date: 07/31/2013
President

State of: Tllinois .County of: Cock

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 31st day of July 2013

Notary Public:

My Commission expires:

CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data

comprising this application, the Construction Manager and Architect certify to the
Owner that to the best of their knopyledge, informatior: and belief the Work has
progressed as indicated, the quality o* the Work is in accordance with the Contract

Decuments, and the Contractor is wﬁ&nma to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED q__, $

{dttach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for. Initial all
figures on this Application and or the Continuation Sheet that chavged to conform o the
amount certified.)

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER:

By: Date:
ARCHITECT:

By: Date:

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payablc only to the
Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
prejudice to any rights of the Owner 'or Contractor under this Contract.

THE >?__mm_0>z _Zmﬂ.ﬁcﬂm OF ARCHITECTS, 1745 NEW <Omx ><m N.W., WASHINGTON, DC 20006-5252

ONS TRULTHON MANAGER-ADVISER ELTTION - TUEZ ELITION < AA - @708

Exgo o i




CONIINUATIUN SHEE']

A4 DOCUMENT G703

PAGE OF PAGES

ATA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FCR PAYMENT, containing

APPLICATION NO: 3
Conlractor's signed ceriification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 08/ 31/ 13
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. ) PERIOD TO: 08/ 31713
Use Columin | on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
A B C G _ H K L
el 1 heviois _ Clrrent Aug Pay Reques G TOTAL % | BALANCE
ltem | Description| Scheduled Material Pravious Materiad Previous Actual | >cm Labor | Material TOTAL COMPLETED [(G+C) TO HNISH
No. of Value Labor / July Labor / Aug Aug - Differential this This Period AND STORED {C-G)
Work Material Projected Material Projected Laboer Billing fo be Period August2013 TO DATE
Labaor lLabor : added
arshall School .
1 |Material $504,000.00 | $28,000.00 $400,000.00 $0.00 $53,000.00 $53,000.00 $481,000.00 { 95% $23,000.00
2 |Labor $875.530.00 1 $40,000.00 [$350,000.00 | $320,000.00 { $120,000.00.] $120,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $830,000.00 | 95% $45,530.00
Allowance
$127.000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 30.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 | 0% $127,000.00
Subtotal | $1,506,530.00 $120,000,00 $53,000.00 | - $53,000.00 | $1,311,000.00 | 87%| $195,530.00

Alf DOCUMENT G703 - CONTINUATION SEHEET FOR G702 - 1982 EDITION - AJA - @1892
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W, WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006-5232

G703-1992



Lincoln Park High School
(18830)

Subcontractor

Back-Up



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

AIADOCUMNET G702  (Instructions on reverse side) PAGE ONEQOF 2  PAGES

TO OWNER:

BLINDERMAN CONSTRUCTION

FRCM CONTRACTOR:

Precision Metals & Hardware, Inc.

5265 N. 124th Street
Milwaukee, W 53225

CONTRACT FOR: Doors, Frames, Hardware

PROJECT:

LINCOLN PARK HS

VIA: CONSTRUCTION MANAGER

APPLICATION NO.: 1 Distribution fo:
PERIOD TO: Ti31/2013 OWNER
PRQOJECT NOS.: CONST. MGR.

CONTRACTOR
CONTRACT DATE:

PMH# 130186

TARCARA@BLINDERMAN.COM

acuspilich@blinderman.com

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, AlA Document G703, is attached.

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, infor-
mation and belief, the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed
in accordance with the Centfract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the
Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and pay-

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM 12,000.00 mants received from the Cwner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.
2. Net change by Change Orders 0.00 CONTRACTOR:
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1+ 2) 12,000.00 BY: DATE: 7/10/2013
Stephen J. Weltin
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE 12,000.00 State of: Wisconsin
(Column G ON G703) County of: Milwaukee
Sukscribed and sworn to before
5. RETAINAGE: ma this 3 day of July-13
a. _ 10 % of Completed Work $ 600.00
{Columns D + E on G703)
b. % of Stored Material $
{Column F on G703} Notary Public:
Total Retalnage (Line 5a + 5b or 600.00 My Commission expires: 11/02/14
Total in Column 1 of G703)
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE 11,400.00 CONSTRUCTION MANAGER'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total) '
In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT 0.00 comprising this application, the Construction Manager certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
(Lire & from prior Certificate) Construction Manager's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the
quality of the Work Is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE 11,400.00 is entitied to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE AMOUNT CERTIFIED $
{Line 3 less Line 6) $ 600.00 (Attach explfanation if amount certiffed differs from the amount appfied for. Initiaf
all figures on this Application and on the Continuation Sheet thaf are changsd to
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS conform to the amount certified.)
Total changes approved in
previous months by Owner 0 [y CONSTRUCTION MANAGER
Total approved this Month 0 0 By: DATE:
TOTALS 0 o] This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable cnly to the Contractor
NET CHANGES by Change Order 0 named herein. lssuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without prejudice

o any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

AlA DOCUMENT G702

AVENUE, NW,, WASHINGTON, DC 20006-5292. WARNING: Unlicensed photocopying violates U.S. copyright laws and will subject the violator to legal prosecution.

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT - 1892 EDITICN - AlA - THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK

G702-1992



CONTINUATION SHEET

AIA DOCUMENT G703

{Instructions on reverse side) PAGE 2 OF 2 PAGES

AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing

APPLICATION NUMBER:

1
Contractor's signed Certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 7110/2013
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest doliar. PERIOD TO: 713112013
Use Column 1 on Contracts where variable retainage for line iterms may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO.: 0
A B c D ] E F G H I
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. YALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PREIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED G-C) TO FINISH
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED (C-G)
{D+E) (NOT IN TO DATE
DORE) (D+E+F)
Hardware 5,621.00 0.00 5,621.00 5,621.00| 100% 0.00 281.05
Hollow Metal Frames 1,759.00 0.00 1,759.00 1,759.00( 100% 0.00 87.95
Wood Doors 4,620.00 0.00 4,620.00 4,620.00{ 100% (.00 231.00
12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00f 100% 0.00 600.00

AlA DOCUMENT G703 * APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT * MAY 1983 ECDITION * AIA* @ 1983

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W., WASHINGTON, D.C. 200086

G703-1983



Prestige Distribution, Inc.

Invoice

728 Anthony Trail Dot ——
Northbrook, IL 60062 £12072013 523
Phone 847-480-7667
Fax 847-480-7668
Bill To Ship To
BLINDERMAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC PBC - LINCOLN PARK
8501 WEST HIGGINS ROAD SUITE 320 2001 N ORCHARD
CHICAGO, IL 60631-2801 CHICAGO, T, 60614
P.O. Number Terms Rep Ship Via F.0.B. Project
1352-LP-003A Net 30 DS 8/20/2013
Quantity [tem Code Description Price Each Amount
17 | Washroom Accesso... { Soap Dispenser 43.00 765.00
Bradley Model 6326-67 6" spout
2| FIRE FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINET and includes a 5 1b fire 150.00 300.00
extinguisher
Freight Freight on above 25.00 25.00
2| Extra REFERENCE: PO # 1352-L.P-003 225.00 450.00
furnish Projection Screens 7% 7'
1| Freight Freight on projection screens 25.00 25.00
9.75% 0.00
Total $1,565.00




Biinderman Censtruction Company, inc.

Bﬁ“d&i‘man 8504 West Higgins Road Suite 320 P u rc h a Se O rd e r

Chicago, illinols 60631-2801

voice:  773.444.0500 . Purchase Order# ; 1352-LP-013
fax: 773.444,0501 1352-LP PBC - Lincoin Park
web: waww.blinderman.com

Interstate Electronics Company _ Vendor: 50930

Phase: 115200~ -
Date Ordered: 07/0213

Ordered By:
Contact: Jeff Miller Cell Payment Terms: Net 30 days
Phone: 630 788-8700 Fax: Buy Sheet #:

Tax ID: 36-2537346

Blinderman Construction Co., Inc. | Blinderman Construction Company
8501 W. Higgins Road Suite 320 CIO: PBC - Lincoln Park

Chicago, IL 60631 US 2001 N Orchard
Chicago, IL 60614

Agtention: Margo Olson

s 2 25
1 | Furnish & install overhead video projector system EA 2.00 1,785.00 /5 3,570.00

Optoma Video Projector, 3000 Lumens w/ HDMI! input, Includes celling rounfing
hardware, HDMI cabling fo teacher sfation, programming, festing, and training.

Subtotal 3,570.00

Total 3,570.00
Tax Exempt

1.Time is of the essence and all materials are to be.provided timely.

2.Submittals are to be provided by 07/08/2013

3.Materials are to be provided on site by 08/01/2013

4.Coordinate all deliveries 24 hours in advance with job sife supetintendent Margo Olson: 312-218-8493.
5.All invoices io be itemized by school.

Blinderman Signature ' An Equal Opportunity Employer

M/FAH
Blinderman Consiruction Co., Inc.

Vendor Signature:

1. For prompt payment, mail irivoice in duplicate to main office showing order number with bili of lading atter shipmentis made.
2. Orderis to be entered in accordance with prices, delivery and specifications shown above.

3. Nolify us immediately # you are unable to ship as specified.

4, No charges allowed for boxing, carting and packing.

5. Goods subject to our inspection, notwithstanding prior payment to obtain cash discount.

6. Time is of the essence of this order. _ _

7. This order is not assignable without prior written approval of Blinderman Goastruction Ga, Inc.



)

|

amwwnmm
fl

INVOICE
- 643906

interstaie Elecironics Company
600 Joliet Road » Willowbrook, IL 60527

{B630) 789-8700 fax (630) 7B9-8712

Blinderman Construction Co.
Customer -

Invoice Date 8-30-13

, T Custho |
8501 W. HIgains Road Lo#1332-LP-013

addess  Chicago, 1L 60631 _ Terms o et 30
City Staie_ _ o Zip Code Profect No 108352
Phane Fax Project Name
Stipped To Lin;g}g Park ngh School Mmmmoméwo

fddress 2001 N. Orchard Senos Oxder o
City Chicago, IL 60614 State Zin Code Work Order No

. DESCRPTION. -

CAMOUNT.

Basa Contract

.contract.

Amount Due $3,570.00




Blinderman Construction Company, fne,
S50 West Higgins Road Suite 320.

f urchase Order
Chicago, ilfinois- 606312801 ) .
soice | 7734440800 Purchase Order # : 1352-LP-018
fa 773 444,0501 1382-LP PBC - Linceln Park

yely wenshiinderman.eom

Abi Elecironies Vendor: 1036
Phase: 113100- -
Pate Ordered: 0711413

Ordered By:
Contact: Dan Milojevic Ceik Payment Terms: Net 30 days
Phong: 827-544-2528 Fax: : ‘Buy Sheet #:

Tax Dy 362816342

Blinderman Construgtion Co., Inc. Blinderman Construdtion Compdiy
85801 W. Higgins Road Suite 320 GlO: PBC-—_Liﬁeoih Patk
Chicaga, IL 60631 US, 2001 N Orchard

Chicago, [L 60614

Attention: Margo Olson

t | Maytag 21 CuFt White Energy Start Tep Freezer Refrigerator EA T200 767.00 7B 1,534.00
Model # M1BXXGMIVH" . . - . .
2 | Left-hings swing required o ‘ EA 1.00 17.00 /§ 17.00

change the swing form manufacturer Hght hinged to left hings or pne fefﬁgergfar

Subtotal | - 1,551.00

S ‘ Total 1,651.00

Tax Exempt  [><]

1. Time is.of the essence and all materials are to be provided fimely.

2. Bubmittals are to ba provided by 07A19/2013

3 Materfals are to be provided on site by 08/01/2013 _
4.Coordinate all deliveries 24 hours in advance with job site supeﬂntendent Margo Olson: 313-218-8493.
5.Al inveices to be itemized by school.

8.Delivery of tite refrigerators to the specific roams is included in the price above.

An Equal Opporfunity Em pl{uﬁyer
Vendor Signature:“ NS M/FNH

B r,,> A Blinderman Censtru’citian C‘O.,_ inc
1. Far prompt payment, malt invice:in duplieate to malg office show ng arder fumberwitThill of lading after shipment is:made. 7 :

2, Qrders fo bie entered In accordance with prices; defivery and specliications shiown above.

3. Notify us immediately if you are unablg 1o sh:p as gpeciiied

4, Mo charges ellowed for bexing, cariing and packing.

5. Goods subject to-cur inspection, notwithstanding prior payment to obiain cash discount,

6. Time'Is of tiia essence of this order, ) ‘

7. This oider is nof assigrable wittiout prior wiitien approval of Bliderman Gonstriction Co., Inc.

Blinderman Signature




ﬂ! t Printed; 08/29/13 16:21.48
INVOICE REPRINT “"__

Login & printh d .
og in to reprint barcode Abt Electronics

1200 N. Milwaukee Ave,
Glenview 1L 60025
847-967-8830

.

Delivery batje

store | PO.Na/Cart 1D,

07/16/13 12333 PM | 071630L1HL]  (SAL- Finalized) . 01 1352-LP-015 S0315 | D . 08/01/2013

oYoo042

Blinderman Canstruction Inc.
Blinderman Construct

8501 W Higgins Rd

Ste 320

Chicago, [L 60631

Blinderman Construction
Lincoln Park High School
2001 N Orchard 5t

Attn Margo Qlson
Chicago, IL 60614

pjayaraman@blinderman.com 312-218-8493
773-444-0500 312-218-8493
773-444-0500

Sales Associate - Dan Milojevic - dmilojevic@abt.com

or cation | Brand| Deser

2 M1BXXGMWH PULLS MAYT lRe r 21 Cuft Wht Top Mnt W/ 767, .00!
1 INLHD ABT EReverse Doors Dry/Refrig 17.00 17.00:
1 NA ABT  *Customer Declines Install 0.00 0.00
1 POS ABT ‘Positioning Of Appliances 0.00 0.00
1 HAUL ABT ‘Haul Away Of Packing Materials 0.00 0.00:
1 DEL J/ABT  Delivery Includes Uncrating 0.00: 0.00|
Belivery Comments:

Walk-tUps, No Elevator B .

Delivery Phone: 312-218-8443 SUBTOTAL: 3 1,551.00
Cross Streets: N Larrabee St & W Armitage Ave TAY: 3 0.00
ga;dka;.lnp Delivery To 2nd Floor. One Refrigerator Goss TOTAL SALES: § 1.551.00

Bidg And The Other Goes To Annex Bldy.

All goods shall remain the property of Abt Electronics until paid for in full.

Thanks For Shopping at Abt
www.Abt.cem



APPLICATION AND C
llwgmﬂln.@ﬂuﬂﬂ:nibl

TO OWNER: 8501 w Higgins Road PROJECT: 2001 Orchard
suite 320 Chicago IL 60614
Chicago IL 66631

JADE Carpentry Contractors, Inc
FROM CONTRACTOR: §575 N Avondale

Chicago IL 60631-1573

VIA ARCHITECT:

CONTRACT FOR:

mmnﬂ:ﬂ_npn_um FOR t@qm_ﬁm_% m brwﬁ.%@ﬁﬁgmz.ﬂ G702 (nstructions on FEHETSE Side) PAGE ONE OF

FAGES

APPLICATION N, 08/31/2013
PERIOD TO:
PROJECT NOS.:

Distribution to:
] OWNER

[J ARCHITECT
O CONTRACTOR
|

Cl

CONTRACT DATE;:

CONTRACTOR’S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Appiication 13 made for payment, as shown below, In connectian wich the Contract.
Comtinuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.

The undersigned Contractor certifies that wo the best of the Contraciors knowledge, infor-
mation ind belief the Work covered by this Applicaticn for Payment has been completed
in aecordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounrs have been puid by the
Contractor for Wark for whichk previous Certificates for Payment were issued and pay-
ments received from the Qwner, and thar current Ppiyment shown herein is now due,

DEQI%_\W«U\W\W

Subscribed and sworn 1o before
me this %o day of o SR ] Py I

Notary Pubiici= T
My Commission expires§

15,000.00
1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM. .. . .3 6-06
2 Net change hy Change Orders -8 T5-000-00
3 CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line | =+ -2} .3
. 15,000.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE . .8
(Column G on G703) :
5. RETHINAGE: 750.00
4. % of Completed Work 5
mn@mpcanm 2 + E on G703) 0.00
h. % of Swored Material §
{(Column F on G703)
Tora! Retalnage (Line 5a + Sb or 750.00
Towlin Column I of G703) ................. §
) 14,250.00
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE . ....... .. .. 3
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT 16,000.00
{(Line 6 from prior Certificate) ............. ..., 8
§. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE ................. E 4250.00
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE 750.00
{Line 3 less Line 6) $ -
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS

Total changes approved in

previous months by Owner

Toral approved this Month
TOTALS

NET CHANGES by Change Order

4

ARCHITECT’'S CEREINGAL DO HARAYIMENT

In sccordance with the Contract Documenis, based on on-site abservations and the dara
comprising this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that 1o the best of the
Architect’s knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the
quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
is entitled 10 payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNTCERTIFIED ........................... ...

{Attach explanation if amount ceriified differs from the amount apiied for. Initial
all figures on this Application and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed to
conform 1o the amount certiffed.)

ARCHITECT:

By: Duage:
This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Con-

tractor mamed herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Coatractor under this Contract,

AIA DOCUMENT G702 o APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE WON PAYMENT

e e+ e o

= 1992 EDITION * AIA® & €1992 » THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK
AYENUE, NW, WASHINGTON, DC 200065292 « WARNING: Unlicensed photocopylng viclates U.S, copyright laws and will subject the violator to legal prosecution.

G702-1992

il.;.!fv,wnm,,.q T T



CONTINUATION SHEET AIA DOCUMENT G703

(Instructions usn reverse side} 2 OF  PAGEs
AlIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NO.: OMHMMUWNU__M
containing Coniractor’s signed Certification, is attached. APPLICATION DATE:
In tbulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar, PERI@QD TO: 20f2
Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT’S wmogmu%.wo.“ °
A 3 C D _ E F G | H 1 il
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL
PRESENTLY COMPLETED BALANCE RETAINAGE
ITEM SCHEDULED < d % T :
RIPTI ; FROM PREVIOUS STOR AND §TORED e . [F VARIABLE
NO. PESCRIPTION OF WORK YALUE APPLICATION THI$ PERIOD am_.%e mw TO DATE G =0 %mz_umw ( RATE) )
Miwork-tresta 15:000-00 10.005.86 5,000.00 b CR ) 1#ddrah 10000 750.00
Tofals: 1§,000.00 10,000.00 5,000.00 15,000.00 100.00 750.00
t N N
AIA DOCUMENT G703 ¢ CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 ¢ 1992 EDITION & AJA® o ©1992 * THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK
AVENUE, N, WASHINGTON, DC. 200065292 + WARNING: Unlicansed photocopying violates U5, copyHght aws and will subjact the violator to legal prozecution. G703-1992




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

To: Blinderman Construction Company
8501 West Higgins Road, Suite 320
Chicago, IL 60631-2801

From: Ameriscan Designs, Inc
4147 West Ogden Avenue
Chicago, llinois 60623

1 Original Contract Sum
2 Net Change Orders
3 Contract Sum {o Date

4 Total Completed and Stored to date

5 Retainage:
5%

8 Total earned less retainage

7 Less Previcusly paid

8 Current Payment Due

Y Balance tc Complete

Summary of Changes

Total Changes approved in previous
months by Owner

Total approved this month

TOTALS
NET CHANGES by Change Order

9,015.00
4.00
g,015.00

9,015.00

451.00
§,564.00
.00
8,564.00

451.0C

Additions

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Project; CPS - Lincoln

Deductions

0.00
0.00
g.00

FPage 1 af 2
Application No. 1
Period to: BI3142013
Project No.  1352.016
Coniract Date:  August 8, 2013

The undersigned Contracior certifies that to the best of the
Contractor's knowledge, information and belief the work coverad by
this Application for Payment has been completed in accordance
with the Contract Documents, that ali amounts have been paid by
the Contractor for Work for which previcus Cerificates for Payment
were issued and payments received from the Owner, and that
current payment shown herein is now due.

Contractor: " .
By, " RSN L
“Bilt MacWiliiams, President
State of: llinois
County of: Cook

Subscribad and sworn to before me

this

e .

W T =

Notary Pubfig;... % =

My Cornmission m.xn:mwﬂmwawmq 8, modw




Application for Payment

;Continuation Sheet CPS -Lincoln - 1 'Page2etz
APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, G .‘ o ApplicationNo: v‘-a.iil-.._. o
_____|containing Contractor's signed Certification, is attached. _ _______ |Application Date: i 8/30/2013 . )
In tahulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. ~ _iPeriedTo: 8/31/2013] ‘ ]
‘Use Coiumn 1 on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. Architect's Project No: 1352-016 . N
- B ! ] : T ContractDate: ~  B-Aug-13 ]
A B - C ; D ; E . __F ; o G H o
_ _ : Work Completed Materials v
tem : Scheduled | From Previous | Work Complated | presently Total Completed and Balance
No. |Description of Work Value  Application ‘” This Period | stored l, Stored to Date % | to Finish Retainage .
___'Ameriscan Designs, Inc . . ] N " L
1 _|Shop Drawings and Submittals 400, 0 400 o 400; 100% 0 20|
Plastic laminate cabinets and
2 |shelves ) 7,115 o 7115 e 7118 100% 0 356
3 'Installation and delivery ~ 1,000 0 1,000 o 1,000, 100%:. 0O 50|
4 Close out documents L 500 0 800 0 500 100% o 25
5 . R RO 0
Total 9,015: 0 m.ox_m“ 0 o.ogm., 100%:; 0 451




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AlA DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONE OF THREE PAGES

TO OWNER: PROJECT: APPLICATION NO. 1 Distribution to:
Blinderman Lincoln Park H PERICD TO: TN-7131 OWNER
PROJECT NOS.; ARCHITECT
) . CONTRACTOR
FROM CONTRACTOR: VIA ARCHITECT: CONTRACT DATE:
Sandsmith

CONTRACT FOR:

CONTRACT 'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Centractor's knowladge, infor-
Application Is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract. mation and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed
Continuation Sheet, AlA Document G703, is attached. in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the
1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM....coioeiiiiiiin i e $ 19,030.00 ‘Contractor for Work for which previcus Certificates for Payment were issued and pay-
2. Net change by Change Crders 0.00 - ments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.
3. CONTRACT SUM TO RATE {LIN& T+ 2)ivvvvnnniiirsinnnininns § 19,030.00 CONTRACTOR:
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE........ccuvvennenn. $ 19,030.00
{Column G on G703) By: Date:  §/22/2012
5. RETAINAGE: State of: liinois
5% 951.50 County of:  Caook
(Columns D + E on G703} Subscribed and sworn to before
b. 10 __ %of Stored Material 3 0.00 me this 22nd day of June 2012
{Coiumns F on G703)
Tatal Retainage (Line 5a + 5bor Notary Public:
Total In Celumn Fof G703) i i $ My Commission expires:
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE .5 18,078.50 ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total) In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the dats
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT comprising this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
(Line 6 from proir Cemtificate).....veurriiiiaeeiriirciias 3 17,500.00 Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as [ndicated, the
8. CURRENT PAYMENTDUE.......c...o.veuennnnn. $ 578.50 _ quality of the Work Ts In accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
(Line 3 less Line 6) § 951.50 AMOUNT CERTIFIED . ...t i v veme e s nanaes $
{Attach explanation i amount certified differs from the amount applied for. Initial
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS all figures on this Application and on the Continuation Sheel that are changed to
Total changes approved in conform o the amount certified.) -
previous months by Owner 0.00 0.00 ARCHITECT:
Tatal approved this Month 0.00 0.00 By: Date:
TOTALS 0.00 0.00 This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Con-
NET CHANGES by Change Crder 0.00 tractor named herin. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without

prejudice to any rights of the Owner of Contractor under thei Contract,



PAGE 2 OF

CONTINUATION SHEET AlA DOCUMENT G703 {Instructions on reverse side) 2 PAGES

AlA Document GT02, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, APPLICATION NO.: 1

containing Contractor's signed Certification, is attached. 0 APPLICATION DATE: TM-7i31

In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. 0 PERIOD TC: 7M-TI31

Use Column | on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. 0 SPECIFICATION NO.: 0

A _ B C D _ E F G H |
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS  [TOTAL COMPLETED
ITEM DESCRIPTION CF SCHEDULED FROM PREVIOUS PRESENTLY AND STORED Yo BALANCE RETAINAGE
NOC. WORK VALUE APPLICATION THIS PERIOD STORED TQO DATE (G/C) TO FINISH (IF VARIABLE
{D+ E) {(NOTIND OR E) (D+E+F) (C-G) RATE)
Misc. masonry repairs $ 19,030.00 | $ 17,500.00 | $ 1,53000 | % - $ 19,030.00 0% $ -
$ - $ - 18 - 0% § - 3 -
$ - $ - 1% - $ - 0% $ - | % -
] - $ -~ |5 - % - 0% 5 $ -
$ - 3 - |3 - § - 0% § - % -
$ - $ - 1% - $ - 0% § - ¥ -
$ - % - |8 - % - 0% $ - i3 -
$ - |8 - |8 - |8 - 0% $ - 18 -
$ - |3 - |8 - |8 - 0% $ - 1% -
$ - $ - |8 - § - 0% $ - i3 -
$ - $ - |3 - § - 0% $ 3 -
3 - $ - |8 - $ - 0% b 3 -
] - $ - |3 - $ - 0% § 3 -
$ - % - |% - |3 - 0% $ $ -
$ - § - |3 - § - 0% $ - 13 -
$ - $ - |8 - $ - 0% $
$ - $ - |3 - $ . 0% $
$ - § C R - $ - 0% $ $ -
$ - |3 - % - |8 - 0% $ 3 -
3 - $ - |8 - % - 0% § 5 -
$ - |$ - |§ - |$ - 0% $ $ -
$ - |3 - § - § - 0% $ 3 -
Subtotal| $ 19,030.00 | $ 17,500.00 | § 1,53000 [ 8 - $ 19,030.00 100% $ $ 951.50




Phone: 847-952-1000
Fax: 847-952-1044

CAPITOL

GLASS & ARCHITECTURAL METALS, INC

910 E. Touhy Ave.
Elk Grove Viltage, IL 60007

Bilt To

Invoice
Dafe Invoice #
8/27/2013 42671

Project/dob Site

Lincoin Park High School

2001 N. Orchard

Chicago, IL
Biinderman Construction Co., Inc.
B501 W. Higgins Road, Ste. 320
Chicago, IL 60631-2801
P.0. No. Terms
Net 30
Description Amount
Glass & Glazing:
Total Amount Of Contract - $3,700.00
Work Completed And/Or Stored To Date - $3,700.00
Less 8% Retention - {$185.00)
Amount Previously Billed - -0-
Bafance To Complete - -0-
Current Draw Request - $3,515.00
Total Amount Due:; 3,56158.00
Thank You For Your Business!
Totat $3,515.00




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT

Ald DOCUMENT G702

FAGE ONE OF 2 PAGES

TO OWNER Public Building Commission

Investment Program
Lincoln Park High School

Chicago, IL
FROM CONTRACTOR: VIA ARCHITECT:
Capitol Glass & Architectural Metals, Inc.

CONTRACT FOR: Glass & Glazing

PROJECT: PBC Project # 2 2013 School APPLICATION NO: |

Distribution to:

OWNER
ARCHITECT
PERIOD TO: 08/31/13 CONTRACTOR
PROJECT NOS:
CONTRACT DATE 07/19/13

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuvation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.

}. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM b 3,700.00
2. Net change by Change Orders 3 0.00
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE {Line 1 £ 2) L3 3,700,060
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO 3 3,700.00
DATE  (Colurun G on G703)

5. RETAINAGE:

a 5 % of Completed Work 5 185.00

(Column D + E on G703)
b. . % of Stored Material 5

{Column F on G703)
Total Retainage (Lines 52 + 5b or

Total in Column § of' G703) h) 185.00

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE 3,515.00
(Line 4 Less Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR

“

'

PAYMENT (Linc 6 from prior Certificate) $ 0.00
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE 5 3,515.00
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE b 185.00

(Line 3 less Line 6)
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS

Total changes approved

in previous months by Owner $0.00 $0.60

Total approved this Month $0.00 $0.00

TOTALS $0.00 $0.00

NET CHANGES by Change Order $0.00

The undersigned Coniractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by
the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR: Capitol Glass & Architectural Metals, Inc.
\\ . .m.\.\ PP AIAPPPAF PP PSP
By: A 77l p a7y Do OFFICIAL SEAL  08127/15
EDNA M NELSON
State oft ’ {llinois County of: §0olNOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS
Subscribed and sworp) 10 before me this {

27 day of SoguMY COMMISBIIN EXPIRES 0402115

Notary Public: liwte, P/
My Conmmission expires: 04/02/15

"ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site abservations and the data
comprising the application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
Architect's knowledge, inforration and belief the Work has progressed as indicated,

the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED ............$

{drtach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied. Initial all figures or this
Application and onthe Contimuation Sheet that are changed to conform with the amount certified.)
ARCHITECT:

By: © Date:

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Lontractor named heretn. {ssuance, payment and accepiance of payment are without

prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract,

AlA DOCUMENT G702 APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT 1592 EDITION AlA  ©1902

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE, N W., WASHINGTON, DC 20006-5292

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting a completed AIA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity from the Licensee,



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT AlA DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONE OF PAGES
TO OWNER: Blinderman Construction Co. PROJECT: PBC Project 2 APPLICATION NO: 3 Distribution to:
8501 W. Higgins 2013 School Reinvestment Program | |OWNER
Chicago, IL Contract No. PS1964 " |ARCHITECT
Lincoln Park High School ~ PERIOD TO: 8/31/13 [ ]coNTRACTOR
FROM CONTRACTOR: VIA ARCHITECT: .
Martin Flooring, Inc.
11910 Smith Ct.
Huntley, IL 60142 PROJECT NOS:
CONTRACT FOR: Flooring CONTRACT DATE:

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Confract,
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been

compleled in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by
the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM. $ 26.750.00
2. Net change by Change Orders $ CONTRACTOR:
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATHE (Line 1 £2) $ 26,750.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO 5 26,750.00
DATE  (Column G on G703) By: Date:
5. RETAINAGE:
a. 5 % of Completed Work 1,337.50 State oft County of:
(Column D + E on G703) Subscribed and sworn to before me this day of
b. % of Stored Material Notary Public:
(Column F on G703) My Commission ¢xpires:
Total Retainage (Lines 5a+ 5b or
Total in Column [ of G703) $ 1,337.50 ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $ 25,412,350 In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
(Line 4 Less Line 3 Total) . comprising the application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR Architect'’s knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated,
PAYMENT (Line 6 from pricr Certificate) $ 23,625.00 the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE b 1,787.50 is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE $ 1,337.50
(Line 3 less Line 6) AMOUNT CERTIFIED . ........., $
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS {(Attach explanation if amount ceriified differs from the amount applied. Initial all figures on this
Total changes approved Application and onthe Continiation Sheet that are changed to conforin with the amount certified )
in previous months by Owner ARCHITECT:
Total approved this Month By: Date:
TOTALS $0.00 $0.00 This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
. Cenfractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance ot payment are without
NET CHANGES by Change Order $0.00 prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contraet.

AlA DOCUMENT G702 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT - 1992 EDITION - AlA - ©15892

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE., N.W., WASHINGTCN, DC 20006-5282

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting a completed AlA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity from the Licensee.



CONTINUATION SHEET A4 DOCUMENT G703 PAGE OF PAGES
ATA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NO: 3
Contractor's signed certification is attached, APPLICATION DATE: 8/28/13
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. PERIOD TO: 8/31/13
Use Colwmn T on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
A B C D I F G H 1
TTEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED (G+C) TO FINISH {IF VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED C€-3 RATE)
D+E) QIOT IV TO DATE
DORE) (D+E+F)
Lineoln Park High Sehool
Muaterials
EJ Welch
Azrock VCT & Adhesives $6,G00.00 $6,000.00 $0.00 $6,000.00 100.00% $0.00 $300.00
EJ Welch
Plywood Underlayment & Supplies $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $0.00 $3.500.00 100.00% $0.00 $175.00
EJ Welch -
Johnsoaite Vinyl Base $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 100.00% $0.00 $50.00
Labor
Martin Flooring Labor Total ($16,250.00) $16,250.00 $13,125.00 $3,125.00 $16,250.00 100.00% $0.00 $312.50
GRAND TOTALS $26.750.00 $23,625.00 $3,125.00 $0.00 $26,750.00 100.00% $0.00 $1,327.50
Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting of the license a completed AlA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenficity
AlA DOCUMENT G703 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1992 EDITION - AlA - ©1952
G703-1992

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1755 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. WASHINGTON, D.C. 20008-5232




0ozq—zc>n_.._oz m—u—mm.._n Al DOCUMENT G703 PAGE OF PAGES
AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NQO: 1
Contractor's signed certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE; 08/27/13
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest doflar. PERIOD TO: 08/31/13
Use Column | on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply, OWNER'S PROJECT NO:
PBC Praject 2 2013 School [nvestment Program
A B c D | E F G H 1
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NC. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED (G+C) TO FINISH (IF VARIABLE
APPLICATION ' STORED AND STORED (C-G) RATE)
(D+E) (NOT IN TO DATE
: DORE) (D+E+F)
Lincoln Park High School
11Glass & Glazing $3,700.00 $0.00 $3,700.00 50,09 §3,706.00 100.00% 50.00 $185.00
GRAND TOTALS $3,700.00 $0.00 $3,700.00 $0.00 $3,700.00 100.00% $0.00 $185.00
Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting of the license a completed AlA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity
AIA DOCUMENT G703 CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 1952 EDITION A ©1392
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCRITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. WASHINGTON, D& 20008-5232 GT703-1982



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

AI4 DOCUMENT G702

TO CONTRACTOR:
Blinderman Construction Co. Ine.
8501 W, HigginsRel

PROJECT:
PBC. Project 2 2013
Linceln Park High School

Application

Period Trom: 8/1/2013

Chicago, IL 60631 P# PS1964 Period To: §/31/2013
FROM VIA ARCHITECT:
SUBCONTRACTOR: Brook Architecture Project #: PS1964
Otis Construction Co.
111 W, Jackson Blvd, Suite 1105, Chicago, IL 60604 Application Date:  §/7/2013
CONTRACT FOR:
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT The undersigned Contractor certiliss that 1o the best of the Contractor's knowledge, information
and beliel the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed in accardance with
Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract. the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the Contractor for Work for which
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached, provious Certificates for Paymonts werc issucd and payments received from the Owner, and that
current payment shown herein is now due.
1, Criginal Contract Sum 5 48,100.00
2. Net Change by Change Orders ) . § - SUBCONTRACTOR:
3. Contract Sum To Date (Line 1+2) s 48,100.00
4. Total Completed & Stored To Date s 48,100.00 By: Drate:
{Column G on G703}
5.  Retainage State of WMineis
a. 10% of Completed Waork 5 2,405.00 County of Cook
{Columns D+E on G703) Subscribed aned sworn to me this day of , 2013
b. 10% of Stored Materials $ -
(Column F on G703}
Total Retainage Notary Public: My Commision Expircs:
(Line 5a+5b or Total in Colunn 1 on G703) $ 2,405.00
6. Total Farned Less Retainage 3 45,695.00
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total)
7. Less Previous Certificates For Payment 3 43,700.00 ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
(Line 6 from prior Certificate)
8, Current vmu:sm:ﬁ Due $ 1,995.00 In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-sile observations and the data cornpr
9. Balance To Finish, Including Retainage H 2,405.00 this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the Architect's knowledge,
{Linc 3 less Line 6) information and helief the Wark has progressed as indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance
with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is entitled to payment of the AMCOUNT CERTIFIED
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
AMOUNT CERTIFIED: § 1,995.00
Total changes approved in previous menths by Owner
Total nﬁmSan m_u?HD<nn— this Month {Attach explanation il amount certified differs from the amount applied for. Inidal all figures
Change Order # Date Approved on this Apphcation and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform to the amount certified.)
ARCHITLCT:
By: Date:
This Certificate is not negotialle, The AMOUNT CERTIFED i payable only o the Contractor named
herein. Tssuanee, payment and acceprance of payment are without prejudice 1o any rights of the Owner
or Contractor under this Contract.
NET CHANGES BY CHANGE ORDERS s - $ -

ALADOCUMENT G702 * APPLICATION AND CERE) T FOR PAYMENT # 1992 EDITION * AL\ # 1992 % THE AMERICAN TMNRTITUTE OF ARC

TS, 1733 NEW YORK AVENUE, NORTHWEST, WASHINGTON D.C. 200065292



CONTINUATION SHEET: OTIS CONSTRUCTION CONTINIATION SHEET
A4 Dovument G702, APPLICATION AND CERTEICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing Project Name: Lincola Fark High School Appli Number: 3
CONTRACT GRS sipned Certifuztion is atfached. In tahalations below, smmunis ar stated fo n Dates §/8/2013
the noarest dollar. Use Coturna I on Gontracts where variahle: refainage for line flems may apply. Poeriod From: 8/1/2013
Tor 3/31/2013
A E [5 5] E F [ H I 3
WORK COMPLETED
TEM  HOJ DESCRIPTIGN OF WORK SCHEDULED VALUE CHANGE ORDER REVISED VALUE TREVIOUS T TS APALTATION TOTAL COMPLETED & % BALANCE TO FINISH RETAINACE
APPLICATIONS [ TWORKINPLACE | STOREDMATERIALS STOREDTO PATE
OBLO  EMetal Framiug- Matetlals CARS $ 7,000.00 & $ 7.000.00 - s 7,000.00 100.000% 3 350.00
onzn Mewl T..:E.bw. Laber OTIS Co. 8 30, 20010 5 ¥ 28,6000 1 § 160000 - 1 30, 20000 N0.000% 13 1.510.00
ops0 Gypswn Boards ._,wmrﬁn Materials CARS 3 4,900.00 3 4,900.00 3 § +, SO0 - H 4,200,060 100, 000% $ 45,00
0040 iGypswn Bowrd/ Taping- Lubor OTIS Co. 5 6.000.00 s £,000.00 | § 55000015 300.00 - i 6000.00 L to0dovw i 300.00
(iR £ - $ - § - - 3 - FDIV/O! 3 -
o150 H - H - s - i - .o . HDIV/M s -
GRAND TOTAL OF PAGE 1: L] 48,100.00 | $ 3 48,100.00 | $ 46,000.00 { + 210000 1 g - ¥ +8.100.00 1 400.00% % 2,405.00
Gross Complele To Dale: 5 18,100,00
Lost Refainage: 5 240500
Net Amount Earned: 45,695.00
Met Amaunt Provinsly 5 43,7011,00
Not Amonnt Due This Payment: 4 1,895.00
Net Balance T'o Comnpletey - 5 2,405.00




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

AlA DOCUMENT G702

TO: PBCICPS PROJECT #2
LINCOLN PARK HS

JOB NO.:

FROM: CONTRACT FOR:
MNational Painting, Inc. Painting
811 W. Evergreen Avenue, Suite 400
Chicago, IL 60642

APPLICATION NO. 3 Distribution to:
PERIOD FROM: 080113 OWNER
TO: 08131113 ARCHITECT
CONTRACTOR
ARCHITECT'S FIELD OFFICE
PRQJECT NO:
CONTRACT DATE:

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as showna belaw, in connection with the Contract Conlinuation Sheet, AlA Document G703, is attached.

=S

. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM

@

. CONTRAGCT S5UM TO DATE {Line 1 + 2)

o

$
2. Net change by Change Orders 3
$
$

. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE
{Column G on G703)

2]

. RETAINAGE:
a. 5% of Werk Completed 1,381.25

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, information and belief the Work covered
by fhis Application for Payment has been completed in aceordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been
paid by the Contractar for Work for which previeus Cedificates for Payment were lssued and payments recelved from the
Owner, and that current payment shown hereln is now dus.

b. 5% of Stored Materials

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE §
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total)

27,625.00 CONTRACTOR: National Painting, lnc.
0.00 BY:
27,625.00
State of. Hlinois
27,625.00 County of: Cook

Subscribed and sworn to before me this

Notary Public:

CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
26,243.75

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data comprising this
application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that fo the best of the Architect's knowledge, information

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT $ 18 845,00 and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the guality of the Werk is in accordance with the
(Lire 6 from pror Certificate) Confract Documents, and the Cortracter is entifled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 7,398,75 AMOUNT CERTIFIE $ 7,388,785
{Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for. Initial alf figures en the Application
9, BALANCE TOQ FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE 1,381.25 and on the Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform to the amount certified.)
{Line 3 less Line B)
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER:
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITICNS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved in previous months by Owner 0.00 BY: DATE:
ARCHITECT:
BY: DATE:
TOTALS 0.00 0.00
NET CHANGE by Change Orders 0.00 This Cerlificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Contractor named

herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without prejudice to any rights of the Owner
or Contractor under this Contract.




CONTINUATICN SHEET AlA DOCUMENT G703
AR Document G702, APFLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containihg APPLICATION NUMEBER: a
Contractor's signed Certfification is attached, PBC CPS PROJECT #2 - Linclon Park Im APPLICATION DATE: 82772013
n tabulatinns below, smounts are stated to the nearest doliar. PERIOD FROM: 8/1/2013
Use Columtn | on Centracts whera variable retainage for line iterns may apply. TO: 8/31/2013
ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
A B [3 D | E 1 [3 G H ] J
!
WORK COMPLETED
TOTAL
CODE DESGRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED COMPLETED
VALUE This Applicatioh & STGRED % BALANCE TG RETAIMNAGE
Previous - TO DATE [GiTY COMPLETE
Applications Warlk in Place Stored Materials {D+E+F) {C-B)
{notin D or E)
LENCOLN PARK HS
1 Laber - Painting 22,460.00 16,845.00 5,616,00 a.o0 22,460.00 100.0% 0.00 1,123.00
2 Material - Paint 5,165.00 2,000.00 3,165.00 0.00 5,165.00 100.0% 0.00 258.26
TOTALS $27,625.00| $18,845.00 $8,760.00 $0.00|  $27,625.00 100% $0.00 $1,381.25




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT

AL DOCUMENT G702 PAGE 10F 2

TO CONTRACTOR:
Blinderman Construction Co

FROM CONTRACTOR:

 Lansing, |
Scape of W

PROJECT: Lincoln Park Eigh Schoel
School Investment Program

SUBCONTRACT NO.:
APPLICATION NO:
PERIOCD FROM:
PERIOD TO:

Distribution to:

Owner
Architect

_ogﬁwﬁow

Contiruation Sheet, AlA Document G703, is attached.

1. QRIGINAL CONTRACT SUM
. Net change by Change Orders
. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 £2)

LI N

5. RETAINAGE:
a IG % of Contract Value

. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE (Column G on G703)

960

35

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in conneetion with the Contract.

19,211
$19,211

(Column D + & on G703)
b. 10 % of Stored Material

(Column F or G703)
‘Fotal Retainage (Lines 5a + 5b or

Total in Column I of G703)

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE
(Lime 4 Less Line 5 lofal)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR

PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate)
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE

9. BALANCE TO FINJSH, INCLUDING
RETAINAGE (Line 3 less Line 6)

1825055
5 -
960.55

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

ADDITIONS

DEDUCTIONS

Total changes approved
it previous months by Owner

Total approved this Month

TOTALS

$

NET CHANGES by Change Order

$

The undersigned Contraclor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information and belief the Work coversd by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by
the Contractor for Worl for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Owner, and that current paymen i

__Om_nro_»._. SEAL"
Ellen D Dykstra

Motary Public, State of lilinois
My Commission Expires 9/27/2016

NE

CONTRACTOR: M

g T i

,,.f. ».w\\»u_ B s
A e lm\%xnw.nwaw.#m\ Date:

A
i gy e

State off _° A\W T .u\ m\ Count of: Lk 2 2

Subseribed and SWOUR-t0 .Mu\nwosu methis | £ Day of g2 e 2 S e
Notary Public;_ » #00 . | A

My Comraission mm.mw.ﬁm“ L

£

Tn necordance with the Confract Documents, based on an-site observations and the data
comprising the application, the Architect certifies to the Uwner that to the best ot the
Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated,

the quality of the Work is iz accordance with the Contract Docutnents, and the Contractor
is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED,

AMOUNT CERTIFIED . .. ..o.ovvvevveeee e .20 8

{Atiach explanation if amownt certified differs from the amount applied. Initigl all figures on this
Application and onthe Continuation Sheef that are changed 1o conform with the amount certified.)

ARCHITECT:

By Date:

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED i payable anly to the
Cantractor named heren. lssuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without

prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract,

|AlA DOCUMENT G702 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT + 1992 EDITION - AlA - B1852

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE., N.W., WASHINGTON, DG 26006-5292




CONTINUATION SHEET AIA DOCUMENT G703 PAGE 2 OF 2

AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NO:
Contractor's signed certification is altached. APPLICATION DATE:
in tabulations below, amcunts are stated to the nearest dollar. PERIOD TO:
Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line itens may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
A B C D [ E F G 0 I
TTEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK. SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NOQ. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED (G+0O) TO FINISH (IF VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STORLD (C-G) RATE)
(D+E) {NOTIN TO DATE
DORE
1 Plaster $ 192111 8% -1$ 19,211 1% -18 19,211 100%) $ -1% 960.55
2 $ -1 $ -3 -1 -1 $ - | #DIVIOL [ § -1 % -
3 $ -1% -13 -1 % -1% - | #DIVAO! | § -5 -
4 $ -1 6 -8 -1 8 =18 - | #DIVIOL L § -1 % -
5 $ -1 3 -1 % -1 % -1% - | #DIVIOY ¢ § -1 % -
6 3 -1 % -1 % -1 % -1 8 - | #DIVIO! | § -1% -
7 $ -18 -3 -1% -8 - #DIVIDL | $ -1 % -
8 $ -18 -3 -1 % -8 - | #DIVOL | B -1 % -
9 3 -1$ -8 -1$ -3 -1 #DVO! | § -3 .
10 $ -1 % -1 % -1% -1 % - | #DiViO! [ § -1 8 -
11 $ -13 -1% -1% -13 - | #DIV/O! | $ -1$ -
12 $ -1 8 -3 -8 -8 - | #DWV/O! | 8 -3 -
13 3 -1 % -1% -1 3% -8 - [ #DIVIO! | $ -1 % -
14 $ -1 % -1% -1 5% - 1.5 - [ #DIVI0) | $ -1 % -
15 § -1 8 -1 8 -1 % -8 - #DIV/O! [ 8 -1% -
16 $ -1 % -1 8 -1 9 -1% - | #DIV/Ol [ $ -1 % -
17 $ 1% -3 1% -1s - | #DIV/IO! | $ -1 % -
TOTAL 19,211.00 0.00 19,211.00 0.00 19,211.00 100% 0.00| % 960.55

AlA DOCUMENT G703 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1882 EDITION - AlA - ©1862
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITEGTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, M4V, WASHINGTON, 0.C. 20008-5232 G703-1992




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT AlA DOCUMENT G702CMA

TO OWNER: Public Bullding Gommission Project: PBC_CPS_ 2043 Capital
Richard J. Daley Center Lincoln Park HS
56 W. Washington, Rn: 220 2601 N. Orchard 8t
Chicago, IL. 69602 Chicago, Il 60614
FROM GONTRACTOR: VIA ARCHITECT:  RIA Architects

APPLICATION NG.: 2.00 Distribution To:
PERIOD TO: TIBEs OWHNER
PROJECT NOS.: ARCHITECT

contracror [ x|

CONTRACT DATE:

CARROLL SEATING COMPANY GEN.CONTRACTR Blinderman Construction Company, inc.

2105 LUNT AVENUE 8501 W. Higgins, Sulte 320
Chicago, IL 606831.2812

ELK GROVE VILLAGE, iL 80097
CONTRACT

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT
Application is made Tor payment, as shown baliow in connection with the contract,
Continuation Sheet is aitached.
1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SURM
2 Metchange by Change OFUers. ... commuommmmianen
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE ..oooeee
4, TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE.....svimiivcinnrcnmnsennns

{Column G on G703}
5. RETAINAGE:

a. 5% of Completed Wark $ 16,368.45

L Lt Lt

Ll

327,369.00

327,368.00
327,369.00

©&

=

©

{Columns D + E on G703)
b. 0% of Stored Material
(Column F on G703)
Total Retainage (Line 5a & 5B or $ 16,368.45
Total in Column § of G703)
8. TOTAL EARNED LEST RETAINAGE. 311,000.55
{Line 4 lass Line 5 Totat)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT......ocnnerinnnarne $ 206,136.80
{Lina 6 from pricr Cerificate) ] —
8. CURRENT PAYMERNT DUE...... ﬂo&.mmw..«m.”
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE .
{Line 3 less Line &) 16,368.45

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes spproved in previous
months by Owner 0.00
Total approved thls Monih 0.00 0.00

NET CHANGES by Change Order 0.00 0.00

The undersigned Coniractor ceriifies that to tha best of the Contractor's knowledge, infarmation
and belisf the \Work cavered by this Application for Payment has bean completed in accordance
with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the Contractor for Work for
which previeus Certificates for Payment were issued and payments received from the Owner, and
that current payment shown herein now due.

CONTRACTOR:
By: Date:
Stale of: ilingis
County of: Cook
Subscribed and sworn to before
day of 2013
Notary Public:

My Commission axpires:

CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

In accordance with the Centract Documents, based on an-site abservations and the data comprising
this applicatien, the Owner's Regresentative certifies to the Owner that to the best of the Owner's
mmnqmmmim?m knowiedge information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the quality
of the Work is in accordance with the Goniract Documenis, and the Cantractor is entitled to payment
of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

{Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applisd for. Initisl all figures ort this
Application and on the Confinuation sheet that are changed fo confurm to the amount certified.)
CONSTRUCTION MANMAGER

By Date
ARCHITECT

By: Date
This Cestificaie is not negotiable. The AMOUNT GERTIFIED is payable only to the Contractar
named herein, lssuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without

prejudice to any rights of the Cwner or Contractor under this Contract.




CONTINUATION SHEET
Lincofn Park HS APPLICATION NO.: 1.00
APPLICATION DATE: 25-Jul-13
PERIOD TO: 3-Jul-13
ARCHITEGT'S PROJECT NO.:
A 8 c D | E F G H I
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL
TEM DESCRIFTION OF WORK SCHEDULED | FROM PREVIOUS PRESENTLY COMPLETED BALANGE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE APPLICATION THIS PERIOD STORED AND STORED S % TO 0%
(D+E) {NOT IN TO DATE G0 FINISH
DORE) (D+E+F) {C-5)
August Pay Reqguest
1.00 Material-Campbell Rhea 180,336.44 94,560.50 85,775.94 180,336.44 100% 0.00 9,016.82
200 Material Handling-Topaz 30,058.13 22,066.80 7,981.33 30,058.13 100% 0.00 1,502.91
3.00 | abor-Siteline (Estimate) 116,974.43 89,500.50 27.464.93 116,974.43 100% 0.00 5,848.72
327,369.00 206,136.80 121,232.20 0.00 327,369.00 100% 0.00 16,368.45




65 E. 69th Place
Chicago, IL 60637
CONTRACT FOR: Window Treatment

PROJECT NO: 1352-020

CONTRACT DATE: 712212013

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AlA DOCUMENT G702 ‘ (Instructions on reverse side) PAGE ONE OF _2__ PAGES
TO {OWNER): Blinderman Construction Company, Inc. PROJECT: CPS Package #2 APPLICATION NO: 3 Distribution to:
8501 W. Higgins, Suite 320 Contract P51964 OWNER
Chicago, IL 60831-2812 Lincoln Park High School PERIOD TO: 08/31/13 ARCHITECT
CONTRACTOR
FROM (CONTRACTOR): Bills Shade & Blind Service, Inc VIA (ARCHITECT): ARCHITECT'S

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

Application is made for Payment, as shown below, in connection with the Coniract.

Continuation Sheet, AlA Document G703, is attached.

In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the
data comprising the above application, the Architect ceriifies to the Owner that to the
best of the Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as
indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and
the Contractor is entitled to payment of the AMCUNT CERTIFIED.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM...iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiesin et e eeees S 8 0,622.00
Labor ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS 2. Net change by Change Orders.. ... e 5 8 -
previous months by Owner 3, CONTRACT SUM TG DATE (LINE TH2)....cciiiieicerse e S5 % 9,622.00
TOTAL 4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE. ..ot $ % 9,622.00
Approved this Month {Column G on G703)
Number | Date Approved X 5. RETAINAGE:
a. 18 % of Completed Work $ 481.10
(Column D+E on G703)
h.__ % of Stored Material $ -
(Column F on G703)
TOTALS| $ - $ Total Retainage (Line 5a +5b or
Net Change by Change Orders $ Total in COMN 1 0f GTOB)......ovviverveesreee s 5 % 481.10
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE.........ooiiiini e $ $ 9,140.90
The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, (Line 4 less Line 5 Total)
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been 7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR
compleied in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amcunts have been PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior certificates)........cccovviinvcieneennecceee $ 3 5,211.70
paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were 8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE........ccoi it 5 % 3,829.20
issued and payments received from the Qwner, and that current payment shown 9. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE. ... $ % 481.10
herein is now due. {Line 3 less Line 6)
State of: Illincis County of: Cook
CONTRACTOR; Bills Shade & Blind Service, Inc. Subscribed and sworn o before me this___ day of , 2013.
Notary Public:
By: Date: 08/28/13 My Commision Expires:
ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AMOUNT CERTIFIED. ..ottt ieren ottt eas s sesaessese s b sre s $ 3,929.20

{Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for.)
ARCHITECT:
By Date:

This certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payahie anly to the
Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are
without prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Gontract.

Ald DOCUMENT G702 * APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT ™ MAY 1083 EDITION * AlA * C 1983
THE AMERICAN WSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N W_WASHINGTON, D.G. 20006

G702-1982:




CONTINUATION SHEET AlJA DOCUMENT G703  (Instructions on reverse side) PAGE 2 OF 2 PAGES

AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NUMBER: 3
Contractor's signed Certification Is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 8/28/2013
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar, PERIOD TO: 8/31/2013
Use Column | on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
A B 8 D | E F G H |
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TCTAL % BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. VALUE FROM PREVIOUS | THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED TO FINISH
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED (G/C) (C-G)
{NOT iN TO DATE
D ORE) {D+E+F)
1|Lincoln Park - 18830 $ K - $ - 3 - $ - $ - 3 -
2|Material $ 6,922.00 | $ 346100 |$ 3461001% - $ 6,922.00 $ - $  346.10
3|Labor $ 270000 % 2,025.00 % 675.00 | § - $ 2,700.00 $ - $ 135.00
$ -~ I3 B - [ — 13 - $ R -
$ — s — s SRE — s - $ — s -
3 B — s — s S E . 8 K -
S s N S : $ -~ s -
BRE -~ |3 T3 K - s T IS -
g —_ |3 -~ |3 — [ — s - 5 3 -
s — I3 — [ ~ [ —Ts - $ -~ I3 -
S — I3 —_ 5 K -~ |s - 5 SE -
% - $ - % - m - $ - % _ [ -
5 I -~ 15 B - I3 - $ SR -
$ B K - 35 K : $ I .
3 E -~ I3 SE — s - $ — I3 -
$ - |s - 1% - 18 - % - 3 - |s -
3 - $ - $ - $ - 3 - $ - ] -
- 1% - 1|8 - |5 - 13 - $ - |s -
i - $ - $ - 5 - $ - $ - $ -
3 K -~ |5 S s - 5 — s -
$ 9.622.00 | $ 5486.00 [$ 4,136.00 [§ - % 9,622.00 $ - |$ 48110

Al DOCUMENT G703 - APPLICATION AND GERTIFICAT FOR PAYMENT - MAY 1983 EDITION - AIA - O 1983
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARGHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W., WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006 G703 - 1983



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT

AIA DOCUMENT G702 Page of

TO OWNER: PROJECT:
PBC PBC CPSPK 2
FROM CONTRACTOR: VIA ARCHITECT:

Hernandez Mechanical, Inc.
500 W. 18th St.
Chicago, IL 60616

CONTRACT FOR:  Plumbing

APPLICATION NO: 3 Pistribution to:

Lincoln Park OWNER
ARCHITECT

PERIOD TO: 8/31/2013 CONTRACTOR

INVOICE #: 3

PROJECT NO.:

CONTRACT DATE:

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.

Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703 is attached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM $71,900.00
2. Net change by Change Orders $0.00
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1+ 2) $71,900.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED TO DATE $71 ,900.00

{Column G on G703)
5. RETAINAGE:

a. 5 % of Completed Work $3,595.00
(For columns D&E on G703)
b. % of Stored Material $0.00
(For column F on G703)
Total Retainage (Lines 5a + 5b or

Total in Column | of G703) $3,595.00
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $68,305.00

(Line 4 Less Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PERVICUS CERTIFICATES FOR

PAYMENT {Line 6 from prior certificate) $56,567.75
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $11 737.25
BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE mm_mwm,oo

(Line 3 Less Line 6)

CHANGE ORDER SUMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS

Total changes approved
in previous months by ewner

Total approved this Month

TOTALS

NET CHANGES by Change Order

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed
in accordance with the Conifract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the Contractor
for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and payments received

from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR: Hernandez Mechanical, Inc.

By: Date:  8/27/2013

Dana M. Hernandez, President

State of: Indiana County of: Porter
Subscribed and sworn to before me this _____day of, 20____
Notary Public: Jayme L. Fieser

My Commission expires: 10/15/2020

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

[n accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
comprising the application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the

Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the quality
cf the Work is in accordance with the Contract Uon:Bm:ﬁ_ and the Contractor is enfitled o
payment of the AMQUNT CERTIFIED. .

AMOUNT CERTIFIED

{Attach explaination if ameunt certified differs from the amount applied. Initizl all figures on this

Applicaion and on the ContinuationSheet that are changed to conform to the amount certified)

ARCHITECT:
By: . Date:

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only {c the
Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without

prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract,

AlA DOCUMENT G702 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT - 1992 EDITION - AlA - ©1982

THE AMERICAN INSTYITUE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE., N.W., WASHINGTON, DC 20606-5292



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT

AIA DOCUMENT G703

Page

containing:

Contractor's signed Certification is attached. In PBC CPS PK 2 APPLICATION NO: 3
tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest Lincoln Park APPLICATION DATE: 8/1/2013
dollar. PERIOD TO: 8/31/2013
A B C D _ E F G H [
WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL BALANCE
ITEM SCHEDULED WORK FROM WORK THIS PRESENTLY {COMPLETED AND TO TOTAL
NQO. DESCRIPTION OF WORK VALUE FREVIOUS APP PERIOD STORED STORED TO DATE % FINISH RETAINAGE
notin D or E (D+E+F) {G/C) {C-G)
9 Lincoln Demo MISC $4,450.00 $3,645.00 $805.00 $4,450.00{ 100% $0.00 $222 .50
10 |Lincolin Demo Labor $5,200.00 $5,200.00 $0.00 $5.200.00) 100% $0.00 $260.00
11 |Lincoln Water Pipe Material $2,800.00 $2,800.00 $0.00 $2,800.00] 100% $0.00 $140.00
12  [Lincoln Water Pipe Labor $13,500.00 $13,500.00 $0.00 $13,500.00] 100% $0.00 $675.00
13 |Lincoln Waste Piping Material $6,200.00 $6,200.00 $0.00 $6,200.001 100% $0.00 $310.00
14 [Lincoln Waste Piping Labor $18,500.00 $18,500.00 $0.00 $18,500.00f 100% $0.00 $925.00
15 [Lincoln Trim Material $10,250.00 $2,200.00 $8,050.00 $10,250.00( 100% $0.00 $512.50
16 |Lincolin Trim Labor $11,000.00 $7,500.00 $3,500.00 $11,000.00( 100% $0.00 $550.00
$71,900.00 $59,545.00 $12,355.00 $0.00 $71,900.00[ 100% 50.00 $3,505.00




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

Al4 DOCUMENT G702/CMa _ PAGE 1 OF 3 PAGES'
TO OWNER: ‘ PROIJECT: 2013 Schaol Investment Prog. APPLICATICRNND: 3
Public Building Commission of Chicage Lincoln Park School OWHNER
50 W, Washingion Street 2001 M. Oréhard Strest BRAIONE TO: 08731135 CONSTRUCTION
Chicago, I 60666 iChicage. F 50614 PROJBUT WX 1964, MANAGER
FROM CONTRACTOR: 73 ARCHITECT
Cu-Rar, inc. CONTRACT DATE X CONTRACTOR
4149 West 156th Street ‘
- Dak Forest, llinois 60432-4526 Via GENERAL CONTRACTOR: Biinderman Constenction
CONTRACT FOR: HVAC Work ViA ARCHITRCT FGM Architeots
ﬂﬂz.m.x}nﬂﬁm.m ‘me_u_lﬁﬁbr._-_oz ﬂOﬁ. ﬂ_}{?__mzqﬁ This andwrsipned contractor certifies that te the best of te Contrastars bamwledas,
Application is mude for piyment, 45 shovwn befow, in odneztion with the Contract. infarmmation and belief the-work govarcd by this Application for Paymend s bivn
Continnation Sheet, ALA Docyment G203, iz atsched. eonpleted tn aecordnrce with the Contrct Documents, thal alt ambinss ave bifzn pail

_un.m ious Certificxtes inf m_wu_a._nnw were iskied nind
Frent payment shown herein is o dis.

by the Contmctor for Work for whiis
payment received from Qianer and

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT 5UM % 1o7.000.00 L
2.‘Net changeby Change Orders 3 - CONTRACTOS [/ QU-BAR, Tne,
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Eine 142} $ 1700000 . 1
4, TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED T DATE T 10700000 C i
{Column G on G703 : By: ¥ijay Choksi Drane: OB/2TN3
5. RETATNRAGE:
a 5 % of Completed Work § 5,360.00 State of 1ILLINGIS County of: Conk
{Colimn D+ E on.GT03), Sunscribed and sworn (o before me m., 27th day of August, 2013
b - 10 % of Completed Waork $ - ey Publi P! e
{Column Fon G705} Iy Commission expires: ]
Total Retainage (Lines 52 +5hor . Holary Publie.- Sieta of flinos
Total in Column 1 6f G703 $  5,550.00 CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT My @Seﬁm_ssmﬂa
6, TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE % 101,850.00 I aeensdanne with e Contraet Doruments, fased on oresile dhiscrvation snd the datg
(Line 4 tess Line 3 Total) oempiising this application, the Cobstruction Manigerand Architeer cortify 16'the
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR “Crwmer thas 1o e best of their knewledge, information and helief, the Wosk has
PAYMENT (Line 6 fiom prior Certificate) T 81,912.50 propressed ot inticated, the quality of the Wk is in aceardanes with the Contract
8 CUREENT PAYMENT DU ] 8,737 .50 Documents, Snd the Contatotyr isemifled 10 pryrment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING BETAIMAGE % 5,300,010
{Line 3 lcss Ling 6) AMOUNT CERTIFIED b B737.50
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY | ADDITIONS | DEDUCTIONS | /dttach explanation if apmount ceriified differs from the amount appiied for. Initial alt
M..H.u_m_ changes approved in _ S .%.mxwmmqma hw.h_.m ‘“h_w@xn&%z and on the Canitauation Sheel thel changed to conform fa the
s . ) . : : amonnt certified,
previous months by Cwnaer - G o o Dﬁmqﬂm%ﬂoz MANAGER:
Teotal approved this Month u : wﬂﬁ_,u,H. T Date:
TOTALS m R - Ty Diate:
NET CHANGES by Change Order 5 - This certificate is not negotiable, The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable anly ta the
I Contractor pames herein: Issuance, payment and seeeptance of payment are without

prejudice to any rights of the Owner of Conleaetor under this Contract.
ALL DOCUMENT GH2ICMuEAPPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT-CONSTRUCTION MANAGER-ATIVISOR ETFTION.1982:ALARI592 IO M- 1902
THE AMERICAN ERSTIVUTE OF ARCHITHCT, 1745 NEW WORK AVE, K., WASHINGTON 0.0, 300865152



CONTINUATION SHEET

AlA DOCUMENT G 703

PAGE 2 COF 3 PAGES

AJA Document G202, APPLICATION AND meﬁﬁﬁ}jﬂz FOR PAYMENTS, Containing APPLICATION NO: 3
Coniraciors' signed Certification fs attached. APPLICATION DATE: 08/27/13
Tix tehudations helow, ambumts ams stated to the nearese dallors. TERIOD TO: 08/31/13
§HJge colusma T on Coniracts where varisbic retainage Tor lne tiems auy apply. ARCHITECT PROJECT MNO:
_ OL-BAR PROJECT NO. 725
Al oon c D K ¥ f G I H | i
] WORK COMPLETED . o
- JTE _ _ FROM PREVINE MATERIALS | TOTAL ﬁﬁvﬁ.—r.ﬁﬂ.ﬂ X . ’ H
h.-.u DESCRIDTION OF WORK. _ | SCTIEBULE 0F VALUES| ,.,.___“MM“M.E_; TRISPERIND | PRESENTLY STORED bzdﬂ.ﬂ%mﬁm_ T Hmw.n._ ﬁ}?ﬁmwﬁw FENISI «ﬂﬂwﬁﬂnﬁ%ﬂ ,
: : . {p=E+F}
0 me L O upoesy, 14,0050 o 14pOnOD 109 70000 |
"7 Exhaust Fams 000,00 100000, 500000 400,00 100 100.00
I — sgmm .00 D6 T peosn) 500,00 o] T 230D
{73 IDUCTWORK ™ 1040000 10,000.00  10nae 190 500,00
; L 0,000.00, 19,408,00 1,000.00] 2000940 | 1,ganae |
171 |GAS PIPING N M g ol 20,080.00 206U e 1.gaban
w B — Ty 33 7ang0! 250,00 25,0000 i ) 1.250.00 4
5 |TAB Ty 2SN 7,060.00] _ 20 15! R
& |DEMD B 500060 5 I 3.000.08 ; .” 25500 |
. | : - -
SR : - o -
_ e X 0 - . ¥
o H ) W o ~ 4
— —i : - -
10 ) ‘ | ! - & -
B i - g -
E: i - Rl -
..... - | . e -
| T A - G. i
- t
13 - ]
i - o
14 - [ -
............ > o Q -
15 N “ Z
- 0 T
1 B - ] .
“ L - ] -
17 i T & -
- A B
.18 - B w =
. GRAND TOTALS $107,000 58 $167,600,00)  #00.00% $0.00, §5,350.00
“gEre Tty BOLT VaTEETEH & Wi abaimantation b requasg o i sk g
AN DOGUMENT G703 CONTINUATION SHEER FOR G762 - 1892 SDITICH - A - @102
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECT, 1735 HEW YORK AVEHUE, MW WASHIGTON, .0, 2n0006-5292 GTHI-1997



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

Ald DOCUMENT G702/CMa

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER-ADVISER EDITION

TO OWNER:

Blinderman Construction
8501 W. Higgins
Chicago, IL

Broadway Electric Inc.
831 Oakton Street

Elk Grove Village, iL 60007
CONTRACTOR FOR: Electrical

PROJECT:
PBC / CPS Package 12
Lincolin Park High School

PAGE ONE OF PAGES
APPLICATION NO: 3 Distribution to:
PERIOD TO: 08/31/13 _H_O/Sémw
PROJECT NO: _H_OOZm,EdeﬁOZ
MANAGER
CONTRACT DATE: ARCHITECT

X |CONTRACTOR

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.

Continuation Sheet, AIA Document (G703, is attached.

The undersigned Conftractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
compieted in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid
by the Contractor for Work tor which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Owner, and that cwrent payment shown herein is now due.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM b} 193,6{11.00
2. Net change by Change Orders $ 0.00 CONTRACTOR:
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Linc 1 + 2) b 193,600.00
4, TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE 5 185,000.00 ]
{Column G on G703) By: John R. Oehler Date: 07/31/2013
5. RETAINAGE: . President
a. 5 % of Completed Waork $ 9,180.00 State of; Tllinois County of; Cook
{Column D + E on G703) Subscribed and sworn to before me this 3lst day of July 2013
b. Y% of Stored Material $ Notary Public:
(Column F on G703) My Commission expires:
Total Retainage (Lines 5a+ 5b or
Total in Column I of G703) $ 9,180.00 CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE $ 174,420.00 In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-gite obscrvations and the data
{Line 4 less Line 5 Total) $ comprising this application, the Construction Manager and Architect certify to the
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR Ownmer that to the best of their knowledge, information and belief the Work has
PAYMENT {Line 6 from prior Certificate) 5 159.600.00 progressed as indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract
& CURRENTPAYMENT DUE b 14,820.00 Dacuments, and the Contractor is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE $ 19,180.00
{Line 3 less Line 6) AMOUNT CERTIFIED 5
CHANGE ORDER SUMMAKY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS (Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for. Initial all
Total changes approved figures on this Application and on the Confinuation Sheet that changed fo conform to the
in previous months by Owner $0.00 $0.00 amount certified.)
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER:
Total approved this Month $0.00 $0.00 By: Date:
ARCHITECT:
TOTALS $0.00 $0.00 By: Date:
NET CHANGES by Change Order 50,00 This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the

DOL O

3 ENT Grogy Y= = | YN [0) Y ) B ) T
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1745 NEW YORK AVE., N.W., WASHINGTCN, DC 20008-52%:

Contractor named herein, Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

R EDHTTON - TS ELITTON + ALA - @198

GrO2ME- 1002



AIA DOCUMENT G703

PAGE OF PAGES

CONITINUAIIUN SHEE!
AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NO: 3
Contractor's signed certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE:  08/31/13
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest doltar, PERIOD TO: 08/31/13
Use Celumnt T on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
A B C F G H K L
Y Re Tlevious - . Curent August Pay Requiest:, TOTAL % | BALANCE
Iltem| Description | Scheduled Material Previous Material Previcus Actual Aug Labor Material TOTAL COMPLETED [{G + C)| TO FINISH
No. of Value Labor / July Labor / August August Differential this Tnis Period | AND STORED C-G)
Work Material Projected Material Projected Labor Billing to be Period JULY 2013 TO DATE
Labor Labor added
Northwest School
1 |Material $77.000.00 $7.000.00 $55,000.00 $0.00 $14,000.00 | $14,000.00 $76,000.00 | 99% $1,000.00
2 |Labor $116,600.00 $5.000.00 | $50,000.00 | $40,000.00 [ $11,000.00 ] $12,600.00 $1,600.00 $1.600.00 ] $107,600.00 | 92% $9.000.00
Subtotal $193,600.00 ..__..m..._.n.ﬁmoo...oo... [ m._..bon.oo $14,000.00 | m.._m,moo.oo.” $183,600.00 95%| $10,000.00
GT03-1992

AbA DOCUMENT G703 - CONTINUATION SHEET FOR G702 - 1852 EDITION - AlA - ©1892
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, NW, WASHINGTON, D.C, 20006-5232




Name of Project:

Monthly Estimate No.:

Pate:

School:

STATE OF ILLINOIS

COUNTY OF COOK

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
STATUS REPORT OF MBE/WBE (SUB) CONTRACT PAYMENTS {1 of 2)

2013 School Investmeni Program

4

September 3, 2013

Marshall Middle School

}

} SS
h

In connection with the above-captioned contract:

I HEREBY DECLARE AND AFFIRM that {, Steve Blinderman , am Authorized Agent and duly authorized representative of
Blinderman Construction Company, Inc. , whose address is 8501 West Higgins Road , Suite 320, Chicago, I. 60631 and that the
following Minority and Women Business Enterprises have been contracted with and have furnished, or are furnishing and preparing
material for, and have done or are doing labor on the above-captioned contract;that there is due and to become due them respectively,
the amounts set opposite their names for materials or labor as stated;and that this is a full, true, and complete statement of all such
MBEs/WBEs and of the amounts paid,due,and to be come due to them:

Contract Number:

PBC Project No.:

PS1964

2

MBE/WBE Contract Amount To?al Amo.unt Balance
Name For of Previous This to
Confract Requests Request Complete
Pagoda Electrical $785,000.00 $635,050.00 $100,000.00 $49,950.00
Evergreen Electrical Supply $193,800.00 $155,040.00 $38,760.00 $0.00
Sandsmith Masonry  [Masonry $294,818.00 $254,360,00 $40,458.00 $0.00
FE Rooftech Roofing $314,700.00 $314,700.00 -$50,000.00 $50,000.00
Otis Construction Drywall $121,565.00 $104,525.00 $17,040.00 $0.00
National Painting Painting $326,445.00 $279,934.00 $36,665.00 $9,846.00
Hermandez Plumbing $735,450.00 $679,000.00 $56,450.00 $0.00
Qu-Bar HVAC $557,300.00 $404,112.50 $70,887.50 $82,300.00
Midway Abatement/Demo $747,194.00 $747.194.00 $0.00 $0.00
JADE Carpentry $3d,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $0.00
RTM & Associates MEP Consultant $150,000.00 $20,575.00 $103,175.00 $26,250.00
Carnow Conibear Environ. Engineering $16,000.00 $16,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
Matrix Engineering Structural Engineer $25,000.00 $20,000.00 $0.00 $5,000.00
d'Escoto, Inc. Consir. Mgmt. Support $62,587.60 $0.00 $25,087.89 $37.499.71
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
TOTALS| $4,359,859.60 $3,645,490.50| $453,523.39 $260,845.71




PUEBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
STATUS REPORT OF MBE/WBE (SUB) CONTRACT PAYMENTS (2 of 2)

I DO SOLEMNLY DECLARE AND AFFIRM UNDER THE PENALTIES OF PERJURY THAT THE CONTENTS OF THE
FOREGOING DOCUMENT ARE TRUE AND CORRECT, AND THAT I AM AUTHORIZED, ON BEHALF OF THE ABOVE
FIRM, TO MAKE THIS AFFIDAVIT.

3-Sep-13

On this 3rd day of September , 2013, before me,  William Stradley , the undersigned officer, personally appeared Steven
Blinderman , known to me to be the person described in the foregoing Affidavit and acknowledged that he {(she) executed the same
in the capacity therein stated and for the purposes therein contained.

In witness thereof, I hereunto set my hand and official seal.

B _“OFFICIAL SEAL” |

A AN by 8§ “William J. Stradley @
Notary Public | ————T—= __{f Tvowry Public, Stata of Hros i

% My Commission Expires 1.2’15-7{-,1;

Commission Bxpires Akt

FFLE



Name of Project:
Monthly Estimate No.:
Date:

School:

STATE OF ILLINOIS

COUNTY OF COOK

In connection with the above-captioned contract:

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
STATUS REPORT OF MBE/WBE (SUB) CONTRACT PAYMENTS (1 of 2)

2013 School Investment Program

4
September 3, 2013
Northwest Middle School
}
1 S8
h

Contract Number:

PBC Project No.:

PS1964

2

I HEREBY DECLARE AND AFFIRM that I, Steve Blinderman , am Authorized Agent and duly authorized representative of
Blinderman Construction Company, Inc. , whose address is 8501 West Higgins Road , Suite 320 , Chicago, IL 60631 and that the
following Minority and Women Business Enterprises have been contracted with and have furnished, or are furnishing and preparing
material for, and have done or are doing labor on the above-captioned contract;that there is due and to become due them,respectively,
the amounts set opposite their names for materials or labor as stated;and that this is a full, true, and complete statement of all such

MBEs/WBEs and of the amounts paid,due,and to be come due to them:

MBE/WBE Contract Amount Tofal Amo_unt Balance
Name For of Previous This to
Confract Requests Request Complete
Pagoda Electrical $275,000.00 $200,000.00 $61,250.00 $13,750.00
Evergreen Electrical Supply $5,000.00 $4,500.00 $500.00 $0.00
Sandsmith Masonry  |Masonry $66,100.00 $66,100.00 $0.00 $0.00
FE Rooftech Roofing $43,200.00 $43,200.00 $0.00 $0.00
Otis Construction Drywall $55,000.00 $47,100.00 $7,900.00 $0.00
Uptown Painting Painting $87,800.00 $43,900.00 $43,900.00 $0.00
Hemandez Plumbing $41,300.00 $35,450.00 $5,850.00 $0.00
Qu-Bar HVAC $32,500.00 $32,500.00 $0.00 $0.00
Midway Abatement/Demo $96,294.00 $96,294.00 $0.00 $0.00
QC Enterprises Marble Tile $45,321.00 $43,599.75 $1,721.25 $0.00
Brook Architecture AOR Consultant-NW $152,338.00 $74,289.78 $55,197.52 $22.850.70
Carnow Conibear Environ. Engineering $12,500.00 $12,500.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
TOTALS| $912,353.00 $699,433.53 $176,318.77 $36,600.70




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
STATUS REPORT OF MBE/WBE (SUB) CONTRACT PAYMENTS {2 of 2)

I DO SOLEMNLY DECLARE AND AFFIRM UNDER THE PENALTIES OF PERJURY THAT THE CONTENTS OF THE
FOREGOING DOCUMENT ARE TRUE AND CORRECT, AND THAT I AM AUTHORIZED, ON BEHALF OF THE ABOVE
FIRM, TO MAKE THIS AFFIDAVIT,

%ij

NAME

3-Sep-13

Date

On this 3rd day of September , 2013, before me, William Stradley , the undersigned officer, personally appeared Steven
Blinderman , known to me to be the person described in the foregoing Affidavit and acknowledged that he (she) executed the same
in the capacity therein stated and for the purposes therein contained.

In witness thereof, [ hereunto set my hand and official seal,

/ A

Commission Ex

NGy RBIE 7L
res



Name of Project:
Monthly Estimate No.:
Date:

School:

STATE OF ILLINOIS

COUNTY OF COOK

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
STATUS REPORT OF MBE/WBE (SUB) CONTRACT PAYMENTS (1 of 2)

In connection with the above-captioned contract:

ITHEREBY DECLARE AND AFFIRM that I, Steve Blinderman , am Authorized Agent and duly authorized representative of
Blinderman Construction Company, Inc. , whose address is 8501 West Higgins Road , Suite 320 , Chicago, IL 60631 and that the
following Minotity and Women Business Enterprises have been contracted with and have fumnished, or are furnishing and preparing
material for, and have done or are doing Tabor on the above-captioned contract;that there is due and to become due them,respectively,
the amounts set opposite their names for materials or labor as stated;and that this is a full, true, and complete statement of all such
MBEs/WBEs and of the amounts paid,due,and to be come due to them:

2013 School Investment Program
4
September 3, 2013
Lincoln Park High School
3
} SS
3

Contract Number:

PBC Project No.:

PS1964

2

MBE/WBE Contract Amount Tofal ' Amo.unt Balance
Name For of Previous This to

Contract Requests Request Complete
Pagoda Electrical $76,500.00 $65,000.00 $7,675.00 $3,825.00
Evergreen Electrical Supply $25,000.00 $20,000.00 $5,000.00 $0.00
FE Rooftech Roofing $11,050.00 $11,050.00 $0.00 $0.00
Otis Construction Drywall $48,100.00 $46,000.00 $2,100.00 $0.00
National Painting Painting $27,625.00 $18,845.00 $8.780.00 $0.00
Hernandez Plumbing $71,200.00 $59,545.00 $12,355.00 $0.00
Qu-Bar HVAC $107,000.00 $96,750.00 $10,250.00 $0.00
Midway Abatement/Demo $94,000.00 $94,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
Sandsmith Masonry $19,030.00 $17,500.00 $1,530.00 $0.00
JADE Carpentry $15,000.00 $10,000.00 $5,000.00 $0.00
Nia Architects, Inc. AOR Consultant-LP $67,000.00 $12,139.75 $48,790.25 $6,070.00
Carnow Conibear Environ. Engineering $11,000.00 $11,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
d'Escoto, Inc. Constr. Mgmt. Support $77,329.00 $0.00 $46,384.96 $30,944.04
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
TOTALS| $650,534.00 $461,829.75] $147,865.21 $40,839.04




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
STATUS REPORT OF MBE/WBE (SUB) CONTRACT PAYMENTS (2 of 2)

I DO SOLEMNLY DECLARE AND AFFIRM UNDER THE PENALTIES OF PERJURY THAT THE CONTENTS OF THE
FOREGOING DOCUMENT ARE TRUE AND CORRECT, AND THAT I AM AUTHORIZED, ON BEHALF OF THE ABOVE
FIRM, TO MAKE THIS AFFIDAVIT.

f,%,gf, Vool s

NAME
3-Sep-13

Date

On this 3rd day of September , 2013, before me, _ William Stradley , the undersigned officer, personally appeared Steven
Blinderman , known to me to be the person described in the foregoing Affidavit and acknowledged that he (she) executed the same
in the capacity therein stated and for the purposes therein contained.

In witness thereof, I hereunto set my hand and official seal.

S

h Y .
NotaW’Pﬁ ic, ‘ Notary Public, State C]b.f ;illgmls i

/ o
Commission/Expires !



